Wolfe Construction, Inc T T

200 J Pomona Drive v\ /1.1

Invoice

Greensboro NC 27407
336-299-2969

Billed To: Mattern, Chris & Angela
5407 Eastern Shores Drive
Greensboro NC 27455

Invoice#: 3047.07
Date: 06/30/2022
Due Date: 06/30/2022

Project: Mattern, Chris & Angela
5407 Eastern Shore Dr
Greensboro NC 27455

Description Amount
Remodel at 5407 Eastern Shores Drive

Labor for Payroll Periods 5/22-6/25

B Garrett 25.25 Hours @ $60 1,5615.00
M Walsh 4 Hours @ $60 240.00
J Wolfe 2 Hour @ $60 120.00
A Sloan 4.5 Hours @ $38 171.00
G Yacoubian 6.5 Hours @ $26 169.00
Labor Burden @ 38.4% 850.56
Materials

Smith Phillips 274.99
Floor & Decor 408.90
Home Depot 141.22
Ferguson 467.90
KB Authority -3,663.65
Build.com 1,697.75
Subcontractors

Vortex Drain Cleaning Services, Inc. 960.75
Fireplace Editions 2,900.00
Beaver Brothers 8,500.00
Carolina Floor Systems, Inc 12,500.00
D+S Projects 4,200.00
Rywood Corporation 6,988.01
De La Torre Construction 46,010.00
e e de e de e e e e

Miscellaneous

Employee Mileage & Equipment Allocation 174.65
Wolfe Equipment Rental (Box Truck 5/12 & 5/24) 220.00
A Sani-Can Service, Inc. 228.99
Builder's Risk Insurance - May 378.00



Contract Invoice

Invoice#: 3047.07

Continued... Date: 06/30/2022
Description Amount
Contractor Fee @ 20% 17,090.61
Total 102,543.68
Page 2 of 2 Amount Due

102,543.68




Mattern

Statement
6/30/2022
Billing:
1/27/2022 3047.01 $35,382.73
2/16/2022 3047.02 $60,960.41
3/2/2022 3047.03 $168,076.77
3/31/2022 3047.04 $67,151.65
4/26/2022 3047.05 $199,915.14
5/26/2022 3047.06 $122,737.83
6/30/2022 3047.07 $102,543.68
Total Billing: $756,768.21
Payments:
2/8/2022 2022020800002750 $35,382.73
3/2/2022 TRN-2022030200011070 $60,960.41
4/6/2022 4/6/2022 $235,228.42
5/24/2022 2022052400006910 $100,670.20
5/24/2022 22052416942C $99,244.93
6/24/2022 Wire $122,737.83
Total Payments: $654,224.52
Balance Due: $102,543.69

Deposit to be Applied Last Invoice $99,985.00



00Z'61 %001 | - [ %0 |- %0 00T°61 - | 00z'61 spunoLng pu spyue|  £LOLL
91628 O %PS | 009°SF | 006 [ %E  0LTF %EF 91s'86 - 9Is'86 ~ suun dedaag|  z1oLl
soror BRZIEE %0 ses'e %EL 0009y | - 00'9r | o - Supueg dopajuy|  [LOIT
910°s8 %16 | 808 LO1°Z C%T | LL6'S %9 | 0016 E | 001°€6 AL 6001
00s’L %00l | - il %0 | - %0 | 008 - [ o0s'L [ ~sung puv SARUS LOOIT
008°8 %001 | - ] T 7 %0 oos's | - | 008's B ) SaES Jouul 90011
oor'os | %001 | - W L% - %0 oo - | oor'os ~ AoqeT WL Jopapur| G001
916' | %be | S ” %0 ks %9 o0s'e o= | 00s% ! SIEHIRMEI WL A0LUT | pOOLT
008z€ | %001 | - . %0 |- %0 oo8Ze | - oosze N nesiia) 0011
00S'% %00l | - S [ %o |- %0 005% | - | 00'F . JUEMPICH YSIuL] pUE 100Q|  ZOOTT
00S'8€ | %G6F | 00S°%6¢ %0 | 00s'eE %IS | 000'sL [- 0008L | - B OVAH| 0001
TTEL | woor | - ) BEZIRE %0 K - TIT'EL m SuAy pampPROS| €006
L5909 | w00t | TI | - %0 | 11 %0 | 89909 = [89909 m . SMmN ST 7006
00€°€ %E | 0SS'T6 8860 %L | T9§'S8 | %68 058'S6 | - I . [ELUD[F 1006
Th9'sE %Il | 6S8'EI (961 %9 | sS0LI lo%be | 00s'er = | 00s‘6F i saamx g Suiquinid 2008
rsy) %0T- | LPT'6T 09F'6 | %6E | i8L%1 %I8 | 00v'Fe | = 0or'rz , ~ Swqumig| 1008
0Tr | %001 | - %0 | - %0 00TF - o0z'y T sinodsuamoq ¥ S0 §00L
(108°9) %Pl- | IS0°F | o109y [ bl I %0 oszor - | osz'op A, o Buyooy ABuS|  S00L
00s°c %001 | - [ w0 |- %0 oos'e | - o0s'e l B uopemsul  700L
T6LTT %0E | 800°LZ _ %0 | 800°LT %O0L | 0088 = 008'8€ | - Supis toron 9009
| 108'8T %001 | - ‘ %0 - %0 | POS'8T  POS'BI | 000%01 w o _ sioogaBeaen €009
| 590°87 T %66 rog B %0 | FOE %I 69€'8T - | 69£°87 m swopuig| S00S
00081 %001 | - %0 | - %0 000°81 : | 000°81 s100Q 10LXT  pO0S
(118%) %0z~ | 11L'8S 00Z'¥ . %6 | LIS'PS (%L | 006'sF | 006°E | 000y - doqe Bmwel €008
| (8e€°e) %Tl- | 899°I€ 415 %I | SSE'IE %Il 0€€'8T | 009 0ELYT TULe qun/Suiwery | Z00s

= %0 | 00S°TI 00571 %001 | - %0 00T - | 00s°T1 | SqEIS 20010 700k
009°T %001 | - m %0 | - %0 009t | - [ 009°T , ~ 10nuo) uosoay|  S00€
ST %6 | STl . | %0 | s % Jeozr | - L0027 ) adeureaq Swppng| 00E
7788 %07 | S9EFE [ %0 | S9E°FE %08 | L8I'tr | LSI'ST 000°52 M . uoprowRq|  £00€
oor'e | %001 - N %0 |- . %0 oor'e - Loor'e | ) . Supe1d | 100€
088°T1 Y%bE  09s'sT | IL¥ %I | 680°ST | %S9 oFP'8E 0F6'1 | 00s‘9g [ J0QET S [BIDUID | 900Z
(897) %9 09y S6€ | %6 | S90%F L6 1Y sLE | LIS'E oRwnN S00z
SGE'F %86 | SOI %0 | sor % 008 e 00s% . JAoWINL JWOH | 00T
0SE'7 %Er | O0SI'E | %0 osTE LS o00s's d L oos's h yuowding [euay| 7002
6Ly %Lt |1l | Tig | %t oFT %IL | ost'Ll 0SL 0oLl ] o “SAIAIRS NS qor| 100T
[ 718 %Il | £0P°E9 S65°7 %b | 80809 %S8 | SI6IL | s16T | 000°69 ) uonaapg / woisiasadng| 00T
(0zp) %8 | €165 %0 | €16'S %80T | g6p's 05T TS B JuowRaiRy udseq| 7001
[0 %0 | et . | %0 | 6T %001 | Z67° | - 671 “ - snwg| 1001

uepeg % , paIng 10AUf | % _ adloAuy DA [ 198png sadury) | 198png “ A1odane) | aseyq

) Sururemay 1e10], LN | juaLm) | aong Joug | pasiaay adoag [ remdug o )
ZT0T ‘0 dung : e :
SINTVA 40 ATOATHOS
WINEIA BPSUY % SLIY) |
SHNOH d4TOM




00F°0€6 %9S | LYL'9SL | €¥S°T01 %9 STT'PS9 %0F | €L0'SSYL | $99°FTI 607 0ES T STVLOL
(zL£) lzie TLE - [eLeN Wiy domong|

- o ‘e8z N N Y B e T= saanyxig ysry

- R 4T3 - T use - T - Supoopg] 00

= = ) - - - - saouerddy|
B - 2 o = [ - spouiqe)|

- T - = i s1o0(q Joyuy|

- N ) i ) g D2Ino52N 2q 01 22 - 1507 JO i
J0id P pUaiang) 01 Joalqnug 10N mopag swa |

6TI'SST %98 | LIL0ZI 060°LT %9 | 979°E01 %8¢ SPR'SLT LLLYOT 890°557 WOIJ PUE PEIYIIAQ %07
PPO'SLL | %95 | ¥8S'€09 | TSH'SS %9 | IEI'8IS %8€ | LTT'GLE'T | L8SE0I CIPESLTT ) :[ej0)qns
(61r) %8€- | TIS'T | 8L€ %SE | PELT %POT | P60°L - L 60T sdue.nsup ysny s1oppng | €0091
0£Z0r i %06 oYy o %0 | OLFF %01 00LFF | 00LPP - ~ SMOJUE[ISIIN|  LOOST
00872 %001 - | %0 |- - %0 [oos‘zz - 00S°77 - 10eUn|  Z00ST
000°sS %001 - ) %0 | - %0 000°sS - 000°ss )  Sudeaspuw| OOl
| LS0sT %09 | £F6'6 - %0 | €466 %or | goo'se | - 000°sZ ~ sdopuno)| 7o0z1
B | %0 96Tt %0 | 9677 %001 | 9677 19677 : - seuwqed 100z
€191 | % si w %0 | SELTT %85 0L8'8E [ oLt 00L°TE wa)sAs Joopqns paredy|  LIOTL
008t | %001 : - %0 | - %0 008'% [ - [ 00s‘r )  smsopug Jomoys/qny|  9LOIL
000°T AT - %0 | - %0 000° | - 000 - S0 sI0IL
005°T %001 - ) %0 | - %0 oost | - 00s‘T "~ sou0sdY wooapeg  pIOIL |

uepeyg o pamg oAy | o 104U o ﬂmﬁ:m mem_:wau 128png L103are) aseyq
- Smurewdy|  [uop Ny | Juaiin) a0 g Joug | pasiaayg adoag [euisuQ ]

20T ‘0g 2ung
SANTVA 40 ATAATAHDS
WINBA B[PSUY ¥ SLIY)

SHINOH d4'TOM




STSk

"e[a3uy YIm 333W 03 Aepsaupap Joj awy sjnpayasiojAeL yum gol ssnasig {05°0) "pi00) UoRIB[ES [ UoisiuBdns - 0£Z0T 050 Y OE: WY 00:6 Haueg eleqieg ejaBuy 13 SUYD ‘UIeNeN ~LVOE EZ0Z/EZ/S
‘@snoy uj o8 0} Jo3oadsul jueq a3eulpioo) ‘Juialid Buiquinid uo Aor yum syl (05°0) "P400D) UORII|IS [ UCISIAIRANS - 0LZOT 050 Wd 00:€ Wd 0€:Z Hauep eleqleg g[a8uy 1 SUYD “WANB -LPOE ZZ0Z/EZ/S
“gj@8uy 12aW 0} 3|Npayas sjeulploo) (05°0) ‘p400D UORI3|3S / UoIsIAIBANS - 0£Z0T 0S0 Nd 0E:1 Wd 00t Jallen eleqieg ej28uy 1§ sUyYD ‘uene -/ v0E ZZ0Z/vT/S
muDjU Mr__nE_-__.u pasinal mainad .w__u pue sjauige) uo m_mu:< yum _._mﬂ.o‘:._«vmm.; Hgvmu ‘pdoo) uoiyos|es \ :O_mm.ﬂmnjm =0LZ0T 007 Wd 00:ZT WY 00:0T Haueg ejeqieg ﬂw?( 3 suyD f..muumE ~LP0E NNON...mN...m
(00°T) 423euep 128foid - 0OKTT 00'T Nd 00'E Wd 002 Al 8jlop sswep e[aBuy 1 sUYD ‘weNeW -LFOE £20Z/LZ/S
LO_bm._- yim m_mu—_( >mbmw=ﬂmg uo MCZN@E $SNJsiQ ° paJaplo ag 0} Umummn.nvm._
a|3 pue dn u_uMQ an ._u:wxmm.s J2A0 sUOI}O3|8s 10y |lewa . |1ewa |eaujoaj8 Lﬂwmvn__._ suonIIES QUGNU “p4co) ucids|es ._- uol Em&:m -0L20T 00z Haleo eleqleg M_m?d. B suyd ‘uieneW -LFOE NNGN...hN...m
swiane o} |lews jaays pealds 3uiquin|d 3s1Aa1 pue mainay (00°€) "pdooD uona3|as / uoisivadns - 0LZ0T 00°E Wd 00:% Wd 00T hauen eseqieg e[aduy g SLYD ‘WIBNBN -LF0E TZ0T/8T/S
(00'7) 4eBeuep 393/04d - 00PTT 00T AV 00:TT WV 00:0T 84|oM sawer e[aduy 7@ sLYD ‘UIBREBN -LVOE ZZOZ/TE/S
M sawer yym Supjeads Jajje piemio) snow O} YSOf PUE Jepy [lews
-Aor 0y |eaosdde Buiquunid piemioy
‘sjiewa Juiquinid pue 2213032 MalAaY (05T} 'pro0D uonas|es / uoisivadnsg - 0£Z0T 0S'T Wd 0€:2T WY 00:TT NHauen eseqieg ejaduy % SLYD ‘UIBNEN -LbOE ZZOZ/TE/S
“Aol yum Buiquinid majaey "woou Aspune? pue yleq
400}4 PIE J0j JAWEL YUM JB3W O} BWI] BINPAYIS "YSOF PUB PBIA Y1IM 3JOM [BI1133[3 SSnasip (00°T) "pso0D uonaajas / uoisiiadns - 0£Z0T 00'T Wd 0E:7 }alien eieqieqg eladuy g sy ‘wsnew -Lb0E ZZ0Z/TE/S
1033 pue 100]4 03 08 0} uoieWIOUI 3|13 JaY3aToy |Ind (05°0) *p100D UonIBjES [ Uoispuedns - 0£Z0T 050 WY 006 Naueo elegieg ejaBuy g suyd ‘wanew -Lp0E  ZZ0Z/T/9
|eacudde [eaiyoe)3 (05°0) *p4003 uondajas / uoisimadns - 0£Z0T 050 Y 0£:0T naueD elRgIRg eaBuy 1§ SLYD ‘WIBNEIN -LbOE  2202/T/9
saoe|daily {0s°0) 100D UORIRRS [ UOJSIAIRANS - 0£Z0T 0s'0 Wd 0E:2T 3aueD eiegieg e[aduy %@ SUYD ‘WIBNRW -LbOE  ZTOZ/T/9
Suiwedy (00°T) 'pa00) UOHIBBS / Uais|AIadNS - 0£Z0T 00T Wd 00'€ Nd 00:Z Heuieg eleqieg ejaduy g sLYD ‘Wanew -/POE  Z20Z/T/9
(00°7) 123RUBIN 393[0id - QOVPTT 00T Y 00°TT Y 00:0T ajjom sawer e|aBuy g SUD 'WANBIN ~LPOE  2Z0T/Z/9
s1epdn Apjaam (05°0) "p4o0) UORI3|RS / UoIsIAIAANS - 0£Z0T 0s0 Wd OE:T Wd 00:T naueo elegleg e[a8uy 18 sLYD ‘WIBneN -LP0E  ZZ0E/€/9
‘3|1l woouyieq 15and 12pIQ (05°0) p400D uoNB|es [ UosivadNg - 0£Z0T 050 AV 0E:TT Y 00:TT naueD elegleg ejaBuy 1§ SLUYD ‘WBNeW -Lb0E  ZZ0Z/L/9
Aepsiny] uo dnaid Joy 3|13 ajeulpioo) (05°0) "paoo) uondajas [/ uoisiuedns - 0LZ0T 050 WV 08 WV 00:8 181ieD BJBQIEY ej28uy 13 SLYD ‘WeNeN -LP0E  Z220Z/8/9
3|13 jo 33jed papeojun pue dn pay; (05°9) 318y 38|4 pUaJUap|ing 0s'9 Wd 00:Z WY 0€:£ ueignooej, 231099 e[oBuy g sUYD ‘wIeneN ~LF0E  ZZ0Z/6/9
{0s°¥) 2y |esauaD - 00LOZ 0s'y Wd 00:ZT WY 0E:L ueojs ojuojuy e[aduy 13 sy ‘Wenew -Lv0E  220Z/6/9
Bupaaw uoiaNLsUOd | pue JojheL’ sawer (05°0) "p400) UoR23|3S / uoisiaadng - 0£Z0T 050 WY 0£:6 WY 00:6 nsuen eseqleg ej2Buy 73 sy ‘UWANeN -LY0E  2Z0Z/6/9
“das 3y3 wioy yul| 3s9nbau sioop Jouaju|
332N} pue }UIS WOOI 1apMO4 10§ s7ads Suiquinid (05°0) "pa00) uen23|as / uoisiaadng - 0£Z0T as'o Nd OEp Wd 00:t naLe eieqieg eja8uy g SUYD ‘WINBWN -LFOE  Z20Z/6/9
sueaLlIafa 1§ JojAR] ‘BiqJeg Ylm JaL
ainjonu3s wolyy Aeme youd sadosd yym
ooy} auoys ||eysul 03 moy uejd 3no Julndyy ‘Yosod Joualxa 100y pug paydadsul (SZ°Z) @32y 1e]4 puaipiapling 5Tz Wd 0€:Z Wd ST:2T ysiem Auepy e[aBuy g sUYD ‘WINBN -LF0E ZZOZ/ET/9
Aepsaupapy 1oy Sunasw a|npayss
‘8U0}s JOLIalxa ssnasiq
Y3nosyy yjem [ea1323)3 (0§°T) "p400] UoRIB|BS / Uisivedns - 0LZOT 0S'T Wd 0£:2 Wd 00:T naueo eleqeg e[28uy g sLyD ‘waneN -/pOE ZZOZ/ET/S
suondo Jaynys ‘ oied pue yaiod Joj auols (05°0) *pa0ad uonaajas / uaisiuadns - 0£z0T 050 WY 00:6 WY 0518 naueg eleqieg ejaduy 1 SLYD ‘WIBNeW -LbOE ZZOZ/PT/9
Juoyy AjjueA o} 3|3 pUB3 JAp|INg {05°0) "pJo0) uondafes / uoisimadng - 04201 0S0 Wd 00:5 Wd 0€:% Haueg eleqieg ejaduy 7§ suyd ‘waNeN -LyOE TZOZ/YT/9
lojAe] pue sawer ‘wir yum gol ssnasig (05°0) 'p400) UONIB|BS / UoIsIAIRdNS - 0£Z0T 050 Y 00:8 WY 0E:£ }aules elegleg ejaduy g SUYD ‘Wisnew -Lp0E ZZ0Z/ST/9
aUO}s apis N0 ‘ainjanays
pue aji3 doy Ayuea |ean3a3ja yanodyy yjem soy asnoy je Buealy ‘ajdwes ajn dn 3aid (05°€) "p1oo] uonae(as / uoisimadns - 0£Z0T 0s'€ Ad 0E:ZT WY 006 nalieg elegieg e[@Buy 1§ sIYD ‘WIANeN -LPOE TZ0TZ/ST/9
e|duwes 2|1 ay3 uIniay (05°0) pioo) uonaa|as / uossiuadns - 0£Z0T 050 Wd OE Wd 00:% Hauep eleqleg e[a8uy 1g sYD ‘UIeNeN -LY0E TZOZ/ST/9
(00°T) 4a8eue 123f0i4 - QOVTT 00T WY 00:TT WV 00:0T 8jjo/M sawer e[aduy 1 slyD ‘Wanew -/P0E Z20Z/91/9
(00°T) J28euey 123loud - 0OFTT 00T Y 0ETT WY 0€:0T ajjom sewer ejaBuy 18 sLYD ‘UIANB -LPOE T20Z/0Z/9
TT/9 uimal |||m sueippIoeld ‘als payaayd (00°T) @1y 18]3 PUAILIBP|INg 00T Wd 0E:ZT WY 0E:TT ysiem Auepw ejaBuy 13 sYD ‘uIeNRN -LP0E TZ0Z/TZ/9
Japjoy puas) Japjing pamainay
YHws JojAe] pue ysjep ALein yum qof passnasig (5£°0) *paoo) uonoejes / uoisiuadng - 0£Z0T S0 Y OE:8 WY SpiL nauen eleqieg ej@Buy 18 sUYD “WeNeN -L¥0E ZZ0Z/€2/9
Y3eq JoOY PIE painseaw play (s52°0) 238y 3814 PUaILIBP|INgG SL0 WY ST:TT AV O€:0T Ysjem Avey eaBuy 18 sUYD ‘UANBN -LPOE TTOZ/EZ/9
PU3J3 JSp|INg Ul uchieulojul Uo Y23y (05°0) "p400) Uci3|as / uoisivadns - 0£Z0T 0s'0 Wd 0€:2 Wd 00:Z nauey eleqleg eaBuy 13 sLYD ‘Wi -£POE EZ0Z/€Z/9
*2)1s qof o3 ael pue dn 3aid 01 JojAe] Ui sI Ajluea Jaisely pausiuod "a|1} JOO) PaJapI0
"ysiem Ane wouy adeloo} asenbs Jooy pig pasiaal panaday (05°0) *paooD uonaajas / uoisivadns - 0£Z0T oso Wd 0Eit Wd 00 NaLeD eseqeg ejaduy 13 SUYD ‘WIANBW -LPOE ZZ0Z/EL/9
‘llewa AjaA s1auiqed adelen
L2 Wood Japmad Jog juls pue 333ney ‘|iewa Joop Joualu) ‘aepdn Apjaam (0'0) 'pi00) uonaa|as / uaisinadns - 02Z0T 050 YV D€:0T WY 00:0T Nsuen eseqeg eja8uy 73 SLYD ‘WIBNRN -LHOE ZZ02/ve/9
S210N $3po) 1509 awi| YIOM [BIOL N0 awiL up awyy aweN qor aleq

(zzoz ‘o€ unr ‘nyL uo pauodxa) 20D awiy



Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

’B SRETHNRVS Phone: 336-722-8167 invoics ls 26812
‘ u :tgwupp y Invoice Date 06/03/2022
Terms NET 60DAYS
REMIT TO: Customer 0W5305
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. e 4AiTlee B
P.O. Box 1426 Contact Number 336 516-2910
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 doh SATTERN
Your Ref 0SB
Our Ref 136130
Invoice Address Taken By Brad Hennings
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
A
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price UoMm Total
1 7160SB - 7/16" 4X8 OSB BOARD 8 ea 32.20 ea 257.60
please deliver 6/3
The invoice is due on 08/02/2022. Total Amount $257.60
) . Sales Tax 6.75% $17.39
A finance charge of 1 % % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info ivoice Total $274.99

Goods received in good condition

Print name

Signature




becoRad COMMERCIAL
BUSINESS ACCOUNT

INVOICE

WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC

BILLTO:

WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO NC 27407
United States

Job Reference: mattern

Questions or Need a Lien Waiver? Please email us at openaccount@flooranddecor.com.

DATE ITEM # DESCRIPTION
6/9/2022 100009091 !F‘OH 12X24 BRUSH STROKE NICKEL
[ THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS

REMIT TO:

Floor and Decor Qutlets of America Inc (DE)
P.O. Box 842787
Dallas, TX 75284-2787

BILLTO:
WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC

WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO NC 27407
United States

Questions? Please email us at openaccount@flooranddecor.com.

Invoice 462657
Number:
Invoice Date: 6/10/2022
Terms: Net 30
Invoice Due: 7/9/2022
Account 105781
Number
Order Number SB015397597372182
Transaction T-1015304597374918
Number
UNIT PRICE # UNITS AMOUNT
$7.98 : 48 $383.04 |
WWE:S'UBTOTAL ---- $383.04 |
|SALES TAX $25.86
[TOTALAMT | $408.50
- lTOTAL PAID $0.00
$408.90
PAY THIS
AMOUNT
Invoice 462657
Number:
Invoice Date: 6/10/2022
Terms: Net 30
Invoice Due: 7/9/2022
Account 105781
Number
Order Number SB015397597372182
Transaction T-1015304597374918
Number
Pay This $408.90
Amount
Amount $
Enclosed




INVOICE

¥
‘% j Commercial Account Invoice #: 5020499
Yo ——
Please pay from this invoice.
Account XXXX XXXX XXxXx 4695
WOLFE CONSTRUCTION .
260 POMONA DR Transaction Date 06/01/22
STEd Total Invoice Due
by 08/31/22 $37.26
Balance Due if paid
by 06/21/22 $36.56
Customer # Purchased By Authorized By Purchase Order/Job Name Customer Agreement #
00216 BEAN DALE BEAN DALE 3047
Store / Register #: 3605, GREENSBORO, NC / 2
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
LUS28-2Z 2"X8" 18GA DBL 00002097130001400005 1.0000 EA $6.98 $6.98
SHEAR HANGER
LUS28-2Z 2"X8" 18GA DBL 00002097130001400005 1.0000 EA $6.98 $6.98
SHEAR HANGER
LUS28-2Z 2"X8" 18GA DBL 00002097130001400005 1.0000 EA $6.98 $6.98
SHEAR HANGER
LUS28-2Z 2"X8" 18GA DBL 00002097130001400005 1.0000 EA $6.98 $6.98
SHEAR HANGER
LUS28-2Z 2"X8" 18GA DBL 00002087130001400005 1.0000 EA $6.98 $6.98
SHEAR HANGER
SUBTOTAL $34.90
TAX $2.36
SHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL $37.26
Early Pay Discount $0.70
Balance Due if paid $36.56
by 06/21/22
Please pay from this invoice.
Questions ACCTMGR JASON SMITH EXT 4676949 PHONE 1-800-494-1946
About Your (TTY:711)
Account EMAIL JASON.L.SMITH@CITI.COM FAX 1-877-969-6282
NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION Page 10of 2 8 HP 1 This Account is Issued by Citibank, N.A.

Your Account Number is xxxx XxxX Xxxx 4695

Amount Due $37.26
oo R Due Date August 31, 2022
Invoice Number 5020499

Invoice Enclosed
{ Amount Enclosed

Print address changes on the reverse side.

Make Checks Payable to +

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
DEPT. xx - xxxxxx4695

WOLFE CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 78047
200 POMONA DR PHOENIX, AZ 85062-8047
STEJ

GREENSBORO, NC 27407-1637



INVOICE

Invoice #: 1041431

Please pay from this invoice.

3
Commercial Account
S¥ |

Account XXXX XXXX XXXX 4695
WOLFE CONSTRUCTION i
S POMANA DR Transaction Date 05/16/22
STEJ Total Invoice Due
by 07/31/22 $22.08
Balance Due if paid
by 06/05/22 $21.67
Customer # Purchased By Authorized By Purchase Order/dob Name Customer Agreement #
00217 SLOAN ANTONIO SLOAN ANTONIO EASTERNSHORES
Store / Register #: 3605, GREENSBORO, NC / 4
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
80LB SAKRETE CONCRETE MIX 00005338290000900002 4.0000 EA $5.17 $20.68
SUBTOTAL $20.68
TAX $1.40
SHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL $22.08
Early Pay Discount $0.41
Balance Due if paid $21.67
by 06/05/22

Please pay from this invoice.

Questions ACCTMGR JASON SMITH EXT 4676949 PHONE 1-800-494-1946

About Your (TTY: 711)

Account EMAIL JASON.L.SMITH@CITI.COM FAX 1-877-969-6282

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION Page 1 of 2 8HP 16 This Account is Issued by Citibank, N.A.

______ ¥ __ Please detach and return lower portion with your payment to ensure proper credit. Retain upper portion for your records. __ ¥

Your Account Number is xxxx xxxx xxxx 4695

Amount Due $22.08
& Tors npresir Due Date July 31, 2022
Invoice Number 1041431

Invoice Enclosed S R e
- Amount Enclosed: $

P}inf aaﬂrésls changes ‘(‘Jn ihe-.l“rév.érée s;ide. o
Make Checks Payableto w

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
DEPT. xx - xxxxxx4695

WOLFE CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 78047
200 POMONA DR PHOENIX, AZ 85062-8047
STEJ

GREENSBORO, NC 27407-1637



INVOICE

)
N .
fi Commercial Account Invoice #: 8021416
Please pay from this invoice,
Account XXXX XXXX XXXX 4695
WOLFE CONSTRUCTION P
S0b FOMONA DR Transaction Date 06/08/22
STEY Total Invoice Due
by 08/31/22 $81.88
Balance Due if paid
by 06/28/22 $80.35
Customer # Purchased By Authorized By Purchase Order/Job Name Customer Agreement #
00217 SLOAN ANTONIO SLOAN ANTONIO MATTERN
Store / Register #: 3605, GREENSBORO, NC/ 2
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
STANDARD MOVING BLANKET  10009742960001600004 1.0000 EA $12.98 $12.98
20"X1000'STRETCH WRAP 00007230090001600004 1.0000 EA $27.98 $27.98
STANDARD MOVING BLANKET  10009742960001600004 1.0000 EA $12.98 $12.98
DISCOUNT 00000000000000000005 1.0000 EA $3.20 -$3.20
STANDARD MOVING BLANKET  10009742860001600004 1.0000 EA $12.98 $12.98
STANDARD MOVING BLANKET  10009742960001600004 1.0000 EA $12.98 $12.98
SUBTOTAL $76.70
TAX $5.18
SHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL $81.88
Early Pay Discount $1.53
Balance Due if paid $80.35
by 06/28/22

Please pay from this invoice.

Questions
About Your

Account EMAIL

ACCTMGR JASON SMITH EXT 4676949

JASON.L.SMITH@CITI.COM

PHONE 1-800-494-1946
(TTY:711)

FAX 1-877-969-6282

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

P.O. Box 790420
St. Louis, MO 63179

Invoice Enclosed

WOLFE CONSTRUCTION

200 POMONA DR
STEJ

GREENSBORO, NC 27407-1637

Page 10of 2

8HP 8

This Account is Issued by Citibank, N.A.

Your Account Number is xxxx xxxx xxxx 4695

Amount Due
Due Date

Invoice Number

"Ari'ioj‘u;éfEi-iéldfs"'n‘ |

$81.88
August 31, 2022
8021416

Make Checks Payable to v

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

DEPT. xx - xxxxxx4695
PO BOX 78047
PHOENIX, AZ 85062-8047



£ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200 J POMONA DR

MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

INVOICE NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

CUSTOMER

PAGE

8671134

$467.90

456013

10f1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34
PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

L

SHIP TO:

WOLFE HOMES
200 J POMONA DRIVE

ATTN: BARBIE

GREENSBORO, NC 27407

SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. D
16 16 NC41 BODY SPRAYS BC MATTERN RESIDENCE 06/10/22 252074
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE um AMOUNT
MASTER BATH SHOWER
3 3 | G26744000 CCY .9 BDY SPRY 2F 146.102 | EA 438.31
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 438.31
TAX Guilford Co. 29.59
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL QR OTHER APPLIJABLE LAW IN POTABLE|WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS WI|TH *NP IN THE DHSCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLH APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill? -
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
|| 1 I |
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE $467.90

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in

addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.
*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.*




=

‘noA juey|

“8aning a3 ul noA ym m__.m.smn._,_..,_m:cr:au 0} pJemlo} 300[ am pue Ssauisnq JNoA 10} NoA juelyy am ‘uieSe 20uQ

‘OT¥0-PES-D08-T 18 Wes) Jno Jo J8quisw e'oyInoy

¢

nm_.m”._h_ow.ﬂﬂ_.mu:. 10u op aseg|d ‘swguesw ayy uj suonsanb Aue aAey noA pinoys
SIEEF, iy .w . 6EG/V/9BSET/YITZOSECYSS # QI UopDesues|
| ¢ S9°€39'E$ 10y WepEZ:OT 38 ZZOZ E1°9 UO PAUPN}AL SEM JapiQ

[ssauisng 1noA ejenaidde Ajnu3 sm T 03 ALOUINVEY Y3im aseyound juadal 1501w anok 10} noA jueyy

‘Aeq poog

Weap33 (1) | ‘mokyuey; passsay

OHELIMNOY 34t oy nokyueyy | | nofopueqy | sy e Adai inok uerg

= | A

AP i g Haueg aigreg oL

0 3

S o i - <worfiuoymemi@evews euepy

YR

“ < axP3pUNRY Bbununony E.uua.:oﬁz,q.mv_



11:30 wil &
< LR N g @ @ E

Wolfe Homes

Barbie Garrett-Mattern
200 J Pomona Drive
Greensboro, NC 27407

3362156295

ltem(s)
Emser Tile AB6UPTOC1835
Color/Finish: Hamilton
14 @ $113.60 each

Leaves the Warehouse in 2to 4
business days

Order Summary

Subtotal: $1,590.40
Shipping: FREE
Tax: $107.35

Grand Total: $1,697.75







Hannah Tatum

From: Don Gwynn

Sent Thursday, June 2, 2022 9:14 AM

To: Hannah Tatum

Subject: FW: Wolfe Homes (Mattern): Three Fireplaces Revised Proposals

Attachments: Mattern, Angela & Chris (Wolfe) 05-31-22 Mason-Lite 63 Rumford, x| 16, Gr. Rm.xlsx; Mattern, Angela 8 Chris (Wolfe) 05-31-22 Ortal Space Creator 120, vt.xlsx; Mattern, Angela & Chris

(Wolfe) 05-31-22 Ortal Wild, 60H, long logs, bed rm., pv.xlsx

Hannah,
See me.

Don

Don Gwynn CFO
Wolfe Homes

don.gwynn@wolfehomes.com
(336) 268-2038

From: Barbie Garrett <barbie.garrett@wolfehomes.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 2, 2022 8:53 AM

To: Don Gwynn <don.gwynn@wolfehomes.com>

Cc: James Wolfe IV <james.wolfe@wolfehomes.com>; Taylor Smith <taylor.smith@wolfehomes.com>
Subject: FW: Wolfe Homes (Mattern): Three Fireplaces Revised Proposals

Don,

Is the best bet here to just cut the check for $2,900.00 ?
We need to process asap.

Let me know what more you need from me.
Best regards,

Barbie Garrett
Wolfe Homes

From: Dann Carnes <dann@fireplaceeditions.com>

Sent: Tuesday, May 31, 2022 10:53 PM

To: Taylor Smith <taylor.smith@wolfehomes.com>; James Wolfe |V <james.wolfe @wolfehomes.com>; Barbie Garrett
<barbie.garrett@wolfehomes.com>; Rebecca Carnes <rebecca@fireplaceeditions.com>; John Babb
<jbabb@fireplaceeditions.com>; Don Gwynn <don.gwynn@wolfehomes.com>

Subject: Wolfe Homes (Mattern): Three Fireplaces Revised Proposals

Taylor,

Attached are the revised proposals for review. The Mason-Lite had adjustments downward to reflect the change from 18" to
16" chimney and deletion of a tier to the firebox height, and additions of items listed including a top damper that needed
inclusion when burning wood to allow closing off the chimney should a chimney fire occur. The two gas fireplaces have
adjustments to the multi purchase deductions due to eliminating two fireplaces.

The masonry fireplace now has the firebox firebrick lining moved out of the options section but we do not know the total, so |
included a deposit for that work. So the new deposit is 18,000. plus the Game Room 13,600. & Bed Room 14,000. totalling
45,600. Less Ck. # 40506 of -42,700. = 2,900. additional deposit. If all is agreeable, we can move ahead with changing the 18"
chimney order to 16" and begin bringing in the fireplaces. We just need a reply that all is agreeable with the three proposals
dated 05-31-22, or indicate clarification or changes needed.



< Beaver Brothers, Inc. INVOICE

N “Since 1919"
Heating - Air Conditioning
License No. 00146

807 Corporate Circle
Salisbury NC 28147
(704) 637-9595 Phone
(704) 636-3764 Fax
www.beaverbrosinc.com

Sold To: Invoice Number J001312
Wolfe Homes Invoice Date May 31, 2022
200-J Pomona Drive Terms: Due Now
Greensboro, NC 27407 Customer Code: WOLFEHOMES
Reference:

Sales Cat/Slsmn: Construction
Job Location:

Chris Mattern Job Number: 431
5407 Eastern Shore Drive Job Description: Mattern
Greensboro, NC 27455 Radiant Floor System
Renovation
Description Price Total

Radiant Floor System Renovation

Billing #1 - 1/31/22 $ 6,170.00
Billing #2 - 2/28/22 $ 13,981.00
Billing #3 - 3/31/22 $ 5,683.00
Billing #4 - 4/29/22 $ 2,477.00
Previous Billed to Date $ 28,311.00
Billing #5 - This Billing $ 8,500.00 $ 8,500.00
-CONDITIONS- Subtotal $ 8,500.00

Payment is due upon receipt. Any account Past Due 30 days will be
charged a penalty fee of 1.5% per month, computed on the previous
month's balance. In the event of this account being more than 100 days
past due, the customer agrees to reimburse Beaver Brothers Inc. for any
reasonable attorney fees and collection costs. There will be a $35.00

charge on all returned checks. Failure to pay this invoice could result in
the filing of a mechanic's lien. Total Invoice $ 8,500.00




Carolina Floor Systems, Inc. INVOICE

The Floor Specialists Invoice Number: 32360

Invoice Date: Jun 7, 2022
PO Box 2996, Huntersville, NC 28070-2996
Phone: 704-598-9254
Fax: 704-596-5376

=S TR

CAROLINA

FLOOR SYSTEMS

Bi",,,T,O:, airem N Ship to:
Wolfe Homes 5704 Eastern Shore Drive
200 J Pomona Drive Greensboro, NC

Greensboro, NC 27407

Customer ID Payment Terms
. WOLFEHOMES = _ Net10Days
Sales Rep ID Shipping Method Ship Date | Due Date
Reynolds Installed 6/2/22 ‘ 6/17/22
el nidDeseription EATOUNCGER TR
Installation of Gyp-Crete 12,500.00
Subtotal A 12,500.00
Please Remit to: Bales Tax '
Total Invoice Amount 12,500.00
Carolina Floor Sytems, Inc. Payment/Credit Applied '

PO Box 2996 ' .
Huntersville, NC 28070-2996 TOTAL 12,500.00




.ﬁ.QulMQ\C% Wﬂg\
hﬂwvtdﬂ”\
\Tﬂq%ddﬂd\ud.ﬁ_

LA0E n_nmmqlﬂ
|.U.‘Q|UQWWN oy0]

<z
N

‘804! SWHIL AS.010S ‘ON H30HO H3WNO0LS)
.J
diZ 'ILV1S ALD diZ '31V1S ‘ALID

§S3yaav Ss3ayaav

wrl—n.U U.m W.U-& .MH.* &om&&:w > EO\I \ 7 M 3 010103/

JI0AU|




Rywood Corporation
811 E Mountain St
Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
matthew@aveintegration.com

INVOICE
TO SHIP T¢ 2021159
Wolfe Homes Wolfe Homes 06/10/2022
200 Pomona Dr, Ste J 200 Pomona Dr, Ste J Net 30
Greensboro, North Carolina Greensboro, North Carolina 07/10/2022
27407 United States 27407 United States
5407 Eastern Shores EL
DATE DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
Conduit Work, Working on Layout
Installation
Job Materials Electrical Tickets: Conduit, Wire, Boxes 1 2,515.51 2,515.51
EL Tech lll Gary 5/10-5/24 18.50 105.00 1,942.50
EL Tech Il Electrical Tech Il 5/10-5/24 22 65.00 1,430.00
EL Tech | Electrical Tech | 5/10-5/24 22 50.00 1,100.00
SUBTOTAL 6,988.01
TAX 0.00
TOTAL 6,988.01

BALANCE DUE $6,988.01



De La Torre Construction |NVO|CE

INVOICE #212
DATE: 6/10/2022
TO: SHIP TO:
Hector De La Torre Taylor Smith
De La Torre Construction Wolfe Homes
3713 McConnell Rd 200 Pomeona Dr
Greensboro Nc, 27405 Greensboro Nc, 27407
Phone: 336-451-8497 Phone: 336-299-2969
SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER REQUISITIONER SHIPPED VIA F.O0.B. POINT TERMS
Due on receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Roof job

5407 Eastern Shores Dr, Greensboro, NC, 27455
(Take off & reinstall shingles) 130sqs

Removed the soffit and gutters 46,010%
SUBTOTAL 46,0108
SALES TAX | 0
SHIPPING & HANDLING | 0
TOTAL DUE 46,010%

Make all checks payable to De La Torre Construction
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Name, Phone, Email

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



Daniel Griffin

m

From: James Wolfe IV

Sent: Tuesday, June 28, 2022 9:35 AM
To: Invoices

Cc: Taylor Smith

Subject: Trucks and Trailers

Please bill the Mattern job for the use of the Box truck on 05/12/22 @ $110/day

JWIV

James Wolfe IV
Field Commander

Wolfe Homes
200-J Pomona Dr.
Greensboro, NC 27407

0: 336.299.2969

C: 336.317.9960
james.wolfe@wolfehomes.com
www.wolfehomes.com

14



Daniel Griffin

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

B e e e e e e R B R e e I - et S et eyt

James Wolfe IV

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 9:43 AM
Invoices

Taylor Smith

Trucks and Trailers

Please bill the box truck to the Matterns for 05/24/22 @ $110/day

JWIV

James Wolfe IV
Field Commander

WOLFE \K/ HOME

Wolfe Homes
200-J Pomona Dr
Greensboro, NC 27407

0: 336.299.2969

C: 336.317.9960
james.wolfe@wolfehomes.com
www.wolfehomes.com




A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.

Invoice
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037 Number: 908171
Telephone: (336) 375-5001 Date: 05-Apr-2022
Fax: (336) 375-4454 P.O. Number:
JOB SITE 99222
BILL TO 11830
WOLFE HOMES 5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
200-J POMONA DR GREENSBORO, NC
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

Last Payment Date

Job Number: Accounting ID: 30-Mar-2022 Late Charge: $0.00
From => To Duration Unit/Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension
17-Mar-2022 - 13-Apr-2022 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 || $71.50
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance

Rate Description Subtotal Taxable Rental: $71.50

6.75 GUILFORD Rental Tax: $4.83

Current Invoice Total: $76.33

+/- Charge or Payment: $0.00

Please Pay: $76.33

Payment Terms: Net 10

To pay by credit card, please fill in the following:

Credit Card Number Date Expires Sec
Cd
Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be Address Zip Cd
directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has
Signature Amount to Pay

Check to enroll in auto-pay or leave blank



A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC. H
’ Invoice
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037 Number: 909373
Telephone: (336) 375-5001 Date: 03-May-2022
Fax: (336) 375-4454 P.O. Number:
JOB SITE 99222
BILL TO 11830
WOLFE HOMES 5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
200-J POMONA DR GREENSBORO, NC
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

Last Payment Date

Job Number: Accounting ID: 30-Mar-2022 Late Charge: $0.00
From => To Duration Unit/Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension
14-Apr-2022 > 11-May-2022 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 |v| $71.50
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance

Rate Description Subtotal Taxable Rental: $71.50

6.75 GUILFORD Rental Tax: $4.83

Current Invoice Total: $76.33

+/- Charge or Payment: $0.00

Please Pay: $76.33

Payment Terms: Net 10

To pay by credit card, please fill in the following:

Credit Card Number Date Expires Sec
Cd

Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be Address Zip Cd

directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has
Signature Amount to Pay

QCheck to enroll in auto-pay or leave blank



A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037
Telephone: (336) 375-5001
Fax: (336) 375-4454

BILL TO 11830
WOLFE HOMES

200-J POMONA DR

GREENSBORO, NC 27407

Invoice

Number: 910589
Date: 31-May-2022
P.O. Number:

JOB SITE 99222

5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
GREENSBORO, NC

Last Payment Date  Unpaid Balance Due: $152.66

Job Number: Accounting ID: 30-Mar-2022 Late Charge: $0.00

From => To Duration Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension

12-May-2022 = 08-Jun-2022 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 [w] $71.50

Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
Job Site Balances Taxable Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $0.00
Current: $;52.55 $71.50 6.75 $4.83 GUILFORD COUNTY Subtotal Taxable: $71.50
30-Day: 76.33 s .

ubtotal Tax: 4.83

60-Day: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 GUILFORD COUNTY c t ice Total: $$6 33
90-Day+: $0.00 urrent Invoice lotal: i

Total: $228.99 Terms:Net 10 +/- Chrg or Pymt; $0.00 Please Pay: $228.99

Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has change

From:
WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037

Please

detach and return the bottom portion with payment.

Invoice No. Date Current Amount
910589 31-May-2022 $76.33
Unpaid Balance Due $152.66
Please Pay: $228.99

To pay using your credit card, please fill in this
information:

Credit Card Number

Date Expires Sec Cd

Signature

Check to enroll in auto-pay

Amount to Pay
or leave blank
to pay in full



