Wolfe Constructuon, Inc
2004 Pomona Drive

Greensborg NC 27407
336-299—2969

Billed To: Mattern, Chris & Angela
5407 Eastern Shores Drive
Greensboro NC 27455

Invoice

Invoice# 3047.09
Date: 1 0/31/2022
Due Date: 10/31/2022

Mattern, Chris & Angela
5407 Eastern Shore Dr
Greensboro NC 27455

Description

Renovation at 5407 Eastern Shores Dr
******#**********

Labor for Payroll Periods 7/31-10/22
T Smith 14.5 Hours @ $60

B Garrett 27 25 Hours @ $60
M Walsh 41 5 Hours @ $60

J Wolfe 4 Hoyrs @ $60

B Light 7.5 Hours @ $43

A Sloan 2 Houyrs @ $35

J Van Eerden 1.5 Hours @ $35
J Black 10.92 Hours @ $24

B Reavis 5.5 Hours @ $24
CAustin 1.5 Hours @ $24
Labor Burden @ 38.4%
Materials

Lowes

Home Depot

Smith Philliips

Floor & Decor

Amazon

Homary.com

The Hammock Bath Company
********ii*******
Subcontractors

Fireplace Editions
Renaissance Reclaimed, L ¢
IR Remodeh’ng

Masonry Concepts

D&S Projects

Espitia Construction

AVE Integration

*i***************

For your convenience, please visit our secure
website to pay your invoijce online:

https://wolfehomes.com/pay-oniine/

870.00
1,635.00
2,490.00

240.00

322.50

70.00
52.50
262.08
132.00
36.00
2,346.27

439.18
308.66
14,356.34
1,298.36
1,449.17
134.19
3,960.00

11,100.00
50,000.00
400.00
3,596.40
735.00
6,720.00
34,441.94

Total 157,436.48

Amount Dye 157,436.48




Contract Invoice Invoice#: 3047.09

Continued. .. Date: 10/31/2022
Description Amount
Miscellaneous

Employee Mileage & Equipment Allocation 580.85
Carolina Disposal Services 497.18
A Sani-Can Service 228.99
Freight Charges for Faucet 71.79
Builder's Risk Insurance - July & August 756.00
Contractor Fee @ 20% (Does not include Renaissance Reclaimed Invoice) 17,906.08

Total 157,436.48

Page 2 of 2 Amount Due 157,436.48




Mattern

Statement
10/31/2022
Billing:
1/27/2022 3047.01 $35,382.73
2/16/2022 3047.02 $60,960.41
3/2/2092 3047.03 $168,076.77
3/31/2022 3047.04 $67,151.65
4/26/2022 3047.05 $199,915.14
5/26/2022 3047.06 $122,737.83
6/30/2022 3047.07 $102,543.68
8/5/2022 3047.08 $131,111.52
10/31/2022 3047.09 $157,436.48
Total Billing: $1,045,316.21
Payments:
2/8/2022 2022020800002750 $35,382.73
3/2/2022 TRN-2022030200011070 $60,960.41
4/6/2022 4/6/2022 $235,228.42
5/24/2022 2022052400006910 $100,670.20
5/24/2022 22052416942C $99,244.93
6/24/2022 Wire $122,737.83
7/25/2022 17629 $102,543.69
10/28/2022 7896 $131,111.52
Total Payments: $887,879.73
Balance Due: $157,436.48

Deposit to be Applied Last Invoice $99,985.00




91I8°I¥ YalF 00L"98 001°11 %Il | 009°SH %a9¥ 915'86 = 915'86 | siupy soepdaang  TIOTT
T00°0F %l8 | 866° %0 866 %€ 000°9% - 000°9F W Sunureg somaiuy  T1OTT
9PT'€8 %68 $s8°6 867°1 %1 S55°8 Yab 001°€6 = 001°€6 ML 60011
00S°L %001 | - %0 - %0 008°L i 00S'L SupIIng puE SAAPYS  LOOIT
008°8 %00l | - %0 | - %0 008°'s = 008's SIu)g JouNu] 90011
00+ 0€ %001 S [ %0 - %0 00¥°0€ - 00%°0€ doqe] WL oMUl SO0TT
91T %al6 P8s [ %0 | F8S A 000°ZZ 008°TI 0056 [ S[EMIEN WLLL, JoLdjuf  pOOTLT
008°7¢€ %001 - %0 | - %0 008'TE - 008°ZE nesdiq €001
0056 %001 = %0 = %0 0086 000°S 00S'F IEMPARY ysiulg pue tooq  Z00TI
005°8€ Yo 005°6€ %0 | 00S'6E Yol§ 000'8L | = | 000°8L DVAH 70001
IT'sL %001 E | %0 - Yol TIT'EL | - TITEL SuLg\ puNPINAS €006
LS9'09 %001 11 %0 81 %0 89909 | - 899°09 SaImIXLY JYSIY 7006
800°€T %Il T66'9LI [ad s Y%Ll | 0SS'THI YolL 000002 0ST70T 058°S6 [CRIREEE i | 1006
970°0€ %I9 | FLF'6I | SI19°S %IL | 6S8ET %8T 00s‘6¥ = 00s‘6¥ | SAMXLY Suquinig 7008
096°61 %LE 06T°FE €F %0 LFIPE %E€9 0SIPS 0SL'6T 004+ [ Sulquinig 1008
001°9 %001 # %0 - %0 0019 006°L 00Tt , siodsusoq » s1NND 800L
- %al) 1S0°9% %0 | IS0'9F | %001 1S0°9% 108°S 0ST'0F W Suyooy Buys|  SO0L
08F'LT %76 0T8T 078'T %8 = %0 000°0€ 00597 00S‘€ | uopensul  Z00L
0€ %0 0LL‘8E 79501 | %LT 0T8T Y%€L | 008°‘8E B | 008°8E , Swipig 109X | 9009
F08'8Z %001 = L %0 2 %0 $08°8T | F08'ST 000°01 5100(] d5eIED) €009
(00z‘e) %o6" 695°6€ P6L'E %0L  SLL'SE %86 69€°9€ 000'8 69€8T SMOpuIA | S00S
000'87 %001 = %0 - %al) 000°8T 00001 00081 S100(] JOLIIXH | FO0S
69271 %91 | 9TS'F9 SET'T %1 16E€9 %€8 S6L'9L S6L'IE 000°st J0qe] Supwedg €008
168 Y%E | GEFIE SOL %T  PELIE %S6 0£E'EE 009°8 0EL'FT , [eLde Pquin/Bupmery  Z00S
= %l 00S°TL [ %0 00§°TL %001 00S'TT - 008'Z1 ﬁ sqe|§ AaU0) | T00F
009°1 %001 - [ %0 | - %0 009°T - 009°L lonuo) uogsoay  S00€
178°1 Yo€8 6LE [ %0 6LE Y%Ll 0077 = 0027 sfemelq Swpping. $00E
(s11'9) Yabl- 10€°6Y 96L°L | %8I | SOS'TF (%96 LSS | L8I'SI | 000°ST uoiowd(q|  €00E
001°€ %001 = %0 - %0 | 001°E | = | 001°€ Suipern  100€
69991 %8E 1LL9T RfAl %€ 098'ST %68 OvrEr - 0P6'9 005'9€ Joqe] IS [B1UID 200T
(Ir0°'1) %ST- €€T'S 185 %Pl | €S9°F %Il 6l'b SLE LIS'E EELS T S00T
S6EY %86 S01 %0 | SO01 Y%l | 008t = 008t BAoWNL AWoy F00T
0S€°9 %al9 0ST'E %0 | 0SIE Yo€E | 00s‘6 000 008°s ywawdmy [pudy  700Z
wr'e 0¥ 8L6'EL 9ZL %€ IST'EL YolS 0SH'ET 0SL°9 00L91 SINAIS MS qor|  100T
6IEE Yo SPR'EL SPT'L %6 | 009°99 %98 S9TLL S91°8 000°69 uonRag / uomsiaadng 000T
(ozr) %8~ £16's %0 £I6'S %80T £6t°s 0ST £rT'S JUWIABY uBIsa( 7001
0 %0 w6T'1 %0 621 %001 ({14 = 671 sjuLag 1001
uejeyg DA paang d10AU] LA _ 10AU] % 1a3png sjuaunsnlpy 1P8png .h..uwpuuu.u aseyq
sunneway 101, JUILIND)  JULIN) m Jou g Jong pasiady 128png [eudQ




095°0F6 %LV 9IE'SHO'L | 9EP'LST (%8 088°L88 %St  LL8'S86'T | 89+'T8F 607 €0S°L STV.LOL
(zLE) TLE TLE = [ELID)E[A] WILLT, 10LIpu| E
(€87) €87 ‘ il €87 o - - - - saamyxig By
(oL1°11) uss 00005 - usE L oo - Suri00ry i
= - - - - saouenddy
8LTEE o B N T - 8LT'€E sLr'ee - o spuiqe) )
B S100(] J0LId)U]
B - o T N T - PaIDIOTaN 7 01 970 - %0Z J0 i B
7J01g 3 PPatjiaag) 01 Jolqns JON MO]ag Sidlf
S8I°€S1 %G6h | SLF091 906°L1 %9 | 69STFI oSt 6S9°€1€ 160°€9 895°057 01 pUE pEayAQ vu0Z| §
£76'S9L %6F  PLETOS  0ES68 %9  FP8TIL %Sy | L6T'89S'1  LSP'SIE | IP8TSTI B T wogng|
(sL1°1) %L0T- 897°C 9SL %69 TIS'L %8El F60°T - ¥60°1 Joueansuj Ysty swppng, £0091
Sve'y) | c%Iv0l  oFP %0 oFr %6 ) G - BB o o “SnoauElPIST| LOOST
- %0 | - o %0 - %0 - - - - - R aojesauan| Z00ST
000°SS %001 - - % - %0 | oo0'ss - ooo'ss h ) Swdeaspuey  p00EL
LS0'SI T %09 | £p6' T %0 | €66 %O0F | 000'ST - ~ooo'st N o ) sdopyuno)’  700ZI
(s66) Yth- | 16TE R VY R (143 etk 9677 R - o o T spewmqed 10071
1] S A U7 - %0 | LSLTT %6S  OLB'SE o9 00LTE - T wasds Joogqns paars  LIOIL
008y o0 | - o %0 | - %0 [ ooy - o008y o " saansopug 1amoys/qnL 91011
000° 24001 - o %0 | - T %0 oe0t - o001 B o T T sioanpy| SIOET
0051 %001 - %0 - %0 0081 - ~loeost T © sauossaooy wooagreg|  pIOLI
00761 %001 | - =~ Y R %0 [ ooz's1 - ~ ooz's1 N ~ spunouang pue spyuely|  €L01T
Duejeyg 9% pang d10AU] | A 2210AU] o, 128png sjuaunsnipy 198png [NTEENS) aseyd
‘ Suuewdy | el JWaLIn) | Jualn) | Joug | doug pasiady 193png [eusQ o - a ) o
0T IE/0T
SANTIVA A0 A'TNAAHDS
A(J S2.10Y§ WIdISEH LOFS
WIIEBIA] B[3uY 29 SLIYD) 3

SHINOH HATOM




13pJ0 133nej uozewy 050 INd 00°T INd 0E:2T Rauen eleqleg ea3uy g suY) ‘e -LH0E zz0z/L/e
00T Wd 00T Wd 00T 9J|OM SaLer e@3uy g sYD ‘Ui -LF0E zz0z/sfe
SUOSELW Y}IM OWIP JBA0 JUIM [ran Wd SP:Z Wd 0E:T ysiem Ane ejafuy 3 suy) ‘WIBNIBA -/ FOE zzoz/s/6
sianeag I 03 s|jed auoyd yum Suoje s10|s Ll JUBIBMIP €
Jlem a8eues 1e yea| Suyool paynuap! 00} JBMOYS Ja1sew ul 31210dAF Jo eaows. ‘aFewep
Jewiuiw yum ade|dauy Joy geys Sulnod Joy uejd 35aq N0 3.n31 03 3UYM WEPY YIIM 13w STE Wd 0E:ZT WY ST:6 ysjem Auep ejafuy g suyd ‘wane -/F0E  ZZ0Z/TT/6
Aiorene| [3oue) 050 Wd 0E:€ Wd 00°€ Halleo eleqleg e[asuy g suy) ‘uisne -/y0E  ZZOZ/TT/6
ABPUOA UO PaLLICHI3d JI0M UC PANIBLIUBILIA|E YHIM pay|el 0S'T WY 0ETT AV 00:0T ysiem Aneiy epduy g suy) ‘wisnew -Lv0E  ZZOZ/ET/6
00T d 00:ZT WV 00:TT 24|OM SaLuer e[@duy 1§ sUY) ‘UPNEN -LPOE  ZZ0Z/P1/6
sanss| unygi pue Jamoys Jaisew Sujpiedal ays uo ejaduy 01 payjel [orard Wd DE:E Wd ST'T ysiem Anen ejaduy g suyd ‘uRNBW -/F0E  ZZ0Z/VT/6
|eAow. uoe|Nsul Jo ssa1801d 1§ SUBDIIBIE YUM Py 00'T Wd 00T Wd 00:ZT ysiem Auen e[a5uy 1§ YD ‘uINe -L0E  2Z0Z/ST/6
Sunysn 00T Ald OE:% d O€:€ Nnaleo eleqleg e[pduy g suy) ‘ussne -/v0E  ZZOZ/ST/6
UB|21I303]3 Y3IM )|el ss2001d [BAOWAL Uoe[NSUl Paydayd 00T Wd 00:Z Wd 00'T ysiem Ane e@8uy 1§ sLy) ‘usane -Lp0E  ZZ0Z/91/6
qn} yleq Jajsew Jo Alaaijap paidadde esos ylm pay|el “1aneag Izl Yiim 1aw 51T Wd S#iE Wd 00:T ysjem Ane eja8uy 7 suyd ‘sl -/F0E  ZZ0Z/6T/6
an 0s0 Wd 00t Wd 0E'E Halleo eleqleg e[@3uy 1§ sUY) ‘UNEN -/P0E  ZZ0Z/61/6
"JojAe yum qol ssnasip 050 Y 00:6 NV 0E'8 Hauep eleqleg ejaduy 1 suy) ‘wieNe -Ly0E  Z20T/02/6
00T WY 0€:0T WV 0£:6 ysiem Aue e[a3uy 7§ suYD ‘Ul -LP0E  220Z/02/6
00T Wd 00:% Wd 00:€ 2J|OM SALUET e[@3uy 1§ sUY) ‘URNEN -/P0E  Z20Z/0Z/6
00T Wd 0g:TT AV 0E'TT ysiem Ae e[@8uy 1§ sUYD ‘uIe -Lb0E  ZZ0Z/T2/6
J0jAe] 1@ M\ SSWEl Y)m Spua 3500| pue ajnpayds Jnoqe payjel ssaudoud paxyasyd ST IAd ST:T Wd 00:ZT ysiem Aew e[a3uy & suy) ‘uIRNeW -/¥0E  ZZ0Z/ZZ/6
S|13UB| Y21 PaJ|LIP PUE SYE3| 104 3I3Yd 01 JIE puE Jajem yiim walsAs Suieay Joopqgns paj|i4 05T Wd S¥TT WV ST:0T SIAE3Y UOpUelg eaduy g suyd ‘wsnew -Ly0E  ¢Z0Z/€2/6
s|pua| g ST WY S¥:8 WV 0€:£ sineay uopue.g ea3uy 7 suy) ‘WsNeN -L¥OE  ZTOTZ/9Z/6
S|RU3| paysiuly SL0 Wd 00:% Wd ST:E Sineay uopuelg ea3uy 13 suy) ‘uBNeW -L¥0E  ZZ0Z/92/6
SUOSE|A 0} 531q ||Up pue aiempley Fuiualsey sjnua| Yo paddoig 00T WY 0£:8 AV 0E:L SIneay uopuelg eja8uy g suy) ‘uIReW -/ POE  ZZ0Z/8T/6
0S'T WY SFTT WV ST:0T ysiem Aue e[@3uy 7B SLYD ‘URNRN -Lp0E  Z20Z/82/6
wiay 3ysi dn paydid 0s’0 Wd 00:S Wd 0Et Ralep eleqleg e[@8uy 18 suy) ‘uRNe -/v0E  7Z0Z/8Z/6
00T Y 00:TT NV 00:0T 3J|0M sauef ejaduy g suy) ‘wieNe -Ly0E  ZZ0Z/62/6
Suiquinid pue [eaLd3fe 00T WV 0ETT WV 0E:0T halleg eleqieg e[pBuy g suy) ‘uBNeW -Ly0E  CZ0Z/62/6
qn oliwey 050 Wd 0E€ Wd 00'€ Naueo eleqleg ejaduy g sy ‘wieNeN -Ly0E  ZZ0T/62/6
SL0 W d 00-ZT WY STTT ysiem Ae eaduy 1 sLy) ‘ueNe -Ly0E  ZZ0Z/0E/6
qn3 3A0N 0S'T Wd 00:T INd 0E:CT unsny 2|0 e[@3uy 7§ sUYD ‘UIRNeN -LP0E  Z20Z/5/0T
gn3 aaow djay 03 Juam 0S'T Wd 0g:€ Wd 002 uapiaj uep uyor e[asuy g suy) ‘ulBleW -/p0E  ZZ0Z/S/0T
pJeA ay1 paues|A pue S100j} poOMpJeY JO NI papeojun 002 VY 0£:6 WY 0E:L 1ygn ueug ejpduy 1 suy) ‘uine -/p0E  ZZ0Z/9/0T
paJaAljap aq 03} SI00J} POOM U3IM SI3IEL} papeo] 00T WYV 0€:6 WV 0E:/ SN ueng eja8uy g suy) ‘wBNe -/¥0E  ZZ0Z/L/0T
papeojun 123 03 3uLico)) pooM pey Yum siajies) yo paddoig 001 WY 0£:0T AV 0E'6 8N ueug ejaduy 13 suy) ‘ueNe -L¥0E  ZZ0T/L/0T
*SWa paJapio Joj sy 13 Sunsanbal uo yiopm 050 WY 00:TT AV 0E:0T 1a1eY eleqleg e|a8uy g suyD ‘IR -LP0E  ZZ0Z/L/0T
papeojun pue 3Jeq
3001 pUE 10O} 2JOW PEO| 03 3J1H0 Ay} 03 }Ieq JUAM pue peojun padjay J3|ies} 0} dn payooH 052 Wd 00t Wd 0E:T g ueng e[a8uy g suy) ‘wANeW -/F0E  ZZ0Z/L/0T
'SUBIDLID3JR pUE ‘AWwo] ‘ZaJiwey aSof YIIMm §39m 3Y1 J0j 3|NPaYIs Uo PayIoM 057 WY 0£:0T AV 00:8 yws JojAe | ea8uy g suyD ‘uiseN -LP0E  ZZ0Z/0T/0T
§93M 13U WINJal 01 AWwo| P3Npayas ‘suendae 1N 00t WY 00:TT WY 006 ynws Jojhel e[a8uy g suy) ‘ulBNeW -/ p0E  ZZ0Z/TT/0T
'}22.102 213M S|BLIBIELW 2INS IPEW PUE WD) WL JOLIIXS Y3 002 WY 00:0T WY 00:8 yws JojAey e[aduy g suUy) ‘ulaneW -/y0E ZZ0Z/LT/0T
"UBID11D9]2 13N "91IS UO 21aM S13Yyl01q Janeag 007 WY 0€:0T YV 0€:8 yyws Jojhe e[a8uy 73 suyD ‘UIseN -LP0E ZZ0Z/8T/0T
"auoyd ay} uo efaBuy yum Sulwely yanoiyy payjem 00t WY 00:TT WY 00'6 yaws Jojhe e[a8uy g sY) ‘usBNeW -Ly0E TZ0Z/6T/0T
‘piuwesAd dol syl 10} MmaId UIRI01S3I SSB[F YIM 13N "91IS U0 SI3WEL) 18N 007 WY 00:TT AV 00:6 yyws JojAe eja8uy 7 suy) ‘uise -L¥0E  Z202/0Z/0T
“yaam 1xau Joj JYAH pue saqunid dn
paur “dn 3as Juipjoyeds Sunias uo mald uonelolsal sse|d ayy paliels pue sIBWel) yUM BN 002 Nd 00:ZT Y 00:0T yws JojAe) ejaduy g suy) ‘uNeW -L¥0E  2Z0Z/1Z/0T
S910N Wil }IOM [Bj0L Qg awil uj swiy dwenN qor aieq

(2202 ‘s2 120 ‘@ny uo pajiodxa) 320|) awiL



owap YaJod Joo}4 puz Uo 10303H Ym pa|el JojAe] yum 1aw

s|a1ul|

10} Axoda pue siauajsey dn yo1d 03 samoT 03 pue s[23ul] dnaid 03 3Jug [|BH duld 03 JUam
-10]Ae] yum Sunpeaw anpayas ‘ejpduy wouy isn

UOIIE|[EISUI MOPUIM INOGE YI0UURIg SBLUBT YIIM pPa)|el

yaiod JOOJ} pug UO UOIIB|[BISUI [9]UI] JBAC OF 0] SUDIMEH UCQ YHM 13W

|IBW3 JaMSUE 10230 pue J00|4 ‘Sunnaaw ayis uQ

$13[IN0 pUE SAYIUMS

‘Buny3y) Jo suonedo| pue Juawade|d INOGe SUEDLIR| 3y} pue JojAe] ‘Bja8uy yum Jaw
“Juis 10} YOY ‘ys|em ALe yum qol mainay

s|21u1] 0} UNseaw

sueRLR[@ Yam dn mojjoy

Ayie 10y sweaq pa||luQ sweaq 3835 InD

ajepdn Apj@am-saoueljdde ‘Buiquinid Joj sa1epdn uo ypay)

saouerdde ‘ Suiquinid

yoJod JoLIIXB 100} puz

uo 3211q Jo 32e|d ul 31810u02 1seaaud Suisn jo Juuspual e 3piacid 03 21O 1B BlEY UM 1BW
199ys Suiqunid

ggl swai joisn

sajdwes 3|11 mau ul paAiaday

132NE} 31019 SUBH paydleasay

"P4ED JIP3II 104 S3JI0AUI AIOJEAR| ‘gN) UC UOISIAZL 3sanbal ‘Jaysemysip J3pJo ‘3|11
yo doup g dmjoid 311 (uiayepw

32140 03 yoeq axe3 pue juis dn 3oid osje JaAlEp pYd dn oid

uepLIal2 01 payjel sajdwes 3| Yo paddoip

sjuauodwod Jo AJ3AISP 104 J3||BISUl Ade|dally LM 1w

1Je1S 0} }001133Ys 10} 97/6 10) Bunooys

pJemiog Suinow ue|d ssnIsip 03 J0jARL g Wil ‘SUYD Yum Jaw

a1epdn Apjaam suondajas

3J]0M wWiIf Yyum qof passnasig

yoJod J01I33%3 JOO} PUZ UO 321ig JO SMOU € JO [BAOWRL

g saedad dsiw ‘|18 OWIp ‘MOpUIM PUE J00p J335eW JO SuIYIUMS JBA0 0F 0} UOSEW YHIM 3aW
"S$YUIs pUB gnY YO0 WLWEY 10} 33I0Aul Aed

“10jAe ] yum ysSnouays yjem Suiquinid ui ydnou uo asyd

‘ays uo Ajday new pue JojAe] 193N

qolyayd

‘peaY Jamoys Jaisew 3yl Joj ul ySnos ayl a1e3o7

J0jAB] Y1IM S1UBLLIBINSEAW J19A0 0F

syauiged Aspune| ‘Buiquinid ‘3|1-sjlewa

Sunsaw 3az1yo ul

‘10]Ae] 10} ojul 31epdn Apj@am pue aulj awl]

SUOI193]3S U0 plemio} Julnow pue

juawade|d mopuim/i100p Ja1seuw Sulydlims ssnasip 03 3sN0Y 1B SYD Ylim 18w
129ys peauds Suiquinid

-s3d13234 IX3Q

ajepdn uoIINIISUO) UISIBN

owap yasod Jooy puodas 1§ }a1q ul SuIyl00) ‘OWaP 1B JO0| 0 §,U0SEW YIIM Jaw

‘WOO0J 1I9PMOd 10} uosnSia4 woyy s1aj3.d gj33uy JuUis Y2IYM UC UOREWIUOD P3|iew]

LT'STT
0S'T

0s¢
0Ss'0

00T
00€

0ST
00T
00T
ST'T
68
050
00T

SL0
00C

00T
00T
00
00t
001
SZTT

LT AT
050
SZ°0

SLT
050

00T
SL0
0s°0
b TAN
0S°0
SL°0
00'€

00T
00y
050
0s'0
0s'1T

0s'0

WY 00:TT

Wd 0g€
Wd 00:%

WV ST:0T
AV 0E:TT

Wd 082
WV 00:8
Wd SPiZT
WV S¥7:0T
Wd 0¥
YV 0E8
WV 0E'6

WV 0E'6
d 00:5

Ad 0E'E
WV 00:6
Wd 00:ZT
Wd 00:ZT
WY 00:TT
Wd 0g:2

WV 00-TT
Wd 0€:6
WYV 00-8

d ST:S
WV 0E:8

AV 0E:0T
Wd 0ET
Wd 00:%
Wd 0T
Wd 00:€

WY S#:0T
Ad 0Ev

WV 0e:8
Wd 0g:S
WY 06
Wd 02T
WY 0€:0T

Wd 00:2T

WV 06

Wd 00:T
Wd 0€€

WV ST:8
WV 0E:8

Wd 00T
WV 00:L
WV SPTT
WV 0E'6
WV SE:L
AV 00:8
WV 0€°8

AWV S#:8
Wd 00

INd 0€:T
WY 00:8
WY 00:0T
NV 00:0T
IV 00:0T
Ad STT

WY S#:8
Wd 00:6
WV S¥:L

Wd 0E:€
WV 00:8

AV 0E:6
Wd ST
Wd 0E:E
Wd ST:ZT
d 0E:C
WY 00:0T
Ad 0E'T

WV 0E:L
d 0E'T
WV 00-6
Wd 00:ZT
WV 00:6

WV 0E'TT

ysjem Anew

ysjep Auep
131D eleqieg

ysiem Auenw
nalien eieqleg

ysiem Avep
naleo eieqieg
ysiem Ae
ysiem Auepy
3oe|g uoaer
naulen eleqieg
1aulen eleqieg

ysiem Auey
1auleo eleqieg

naley eieqieg
18uie eseqieg
3oe|g uojaer
ueo|s oluoluy
ysiem Auew
ysjiem Alen

ysiem Ave
1alleq eleqieg
naulen eleqieg

ysiem Aep
nalien eleqieg

naleg eleqieg
ysiem Aney
naslen eleqieg
ysiem Auen
naleo eleqleg
ysjep Aepy
nalen eleqeg

ysjepm Auew
N3dieg eseqieg
nadien eeqieg
Na.ien ejeqieg
usiem Aue

Halleq eleqleg

eje8uy 1§ suY) ‘uwBneW -0

ejaguy 3 suy) ‘uIdne -/ F0E
eja3uy 13 sUY) ‘WSNeN -LF0E

e@duy g suyd ‘urNe -Ly0E
ej@8uy 3 suy) ‘BN -/F0E

e[a3uy g suyD ‘wIaNeW -L0E
ela3uy g suy) ‘ulene -/ v0E
e[a3uy 1§ SUYD ‘WaNew -/y0E
ejaduy 13 sy ‘UIBNB -/ P0E
ejaduy % sy ‘UleNeW -/ 0t
eja8uy 1 SUY) ‘UIBNEW -/ ¥0E
e@8uy 13 sUYD ‘WIRNeW -/ H0E

ejaduy 1 SLYD ‘UIBNEW -/ FOE
e@3uy 13 sUYD ‘UIsNeW -Lb0E

ej28uy 13 suyD ‘uIRNe -/ F0E
ejaduy g sUY) ‘uwIaneN -/ #0E
ejaduy 13 sUY) ‘U -/ FOE
e|afuy 73 suyd ‘uine -/ F0E
e[aduy 3 suy) ‘Ul -/ F0E
e@duy g SUYD ‘BN -£H0E

e[a8uy 73 sUYD ‘UIBNBN -LP0E
eduy 3 suy) ‘Wsnew -Ly0E
ej@8uy g sUYD ‘WsneW -/ v0E

e@duy g syD ‘e -/ 0E
e|asuy 73 sy ‘UIRNe -/ 10E

ejaduy 1 SLYD ‘UIBNEW -/ b0E
ej@8uy 1@ SUYD ‘UIRNEBW -/H0E
e[@3uy 1§ SUYD ‘wanew -/y0g
ejaduy 18 sUYD ‘UIBNEN -LFOE
ej@8uy 13 sUYD ‘URNe -LY0OE
e[a8uy 13 sUYD ‘uBNEA -LF0OE
e8uy 18 suy) ‘WINeW -LF0E

e|a8uy 13 SUYD ‘UIRNEN ~LF0E
ejaduy 13 suy) ‘WSsNeN -/ 0E
ejaduy 13 suyD ‘ulNIe -/ F0E
ea8uy 3 suy) ‘uane -/F0E
eja8uy g suy) ‘uIsneN -/b0E

e[@3uy 3§ sUYD ‘WaNe -/ p0E

20/1/8

zeoz/t/8
eoe/1/8

Tz0z/T/8
7z0z/7/8

zzoe/e/8
eoz/e/s
7z0z/E/8
zZ0Z/v/8
zzoz/s/8
Tz0z/s/8
z207/8/8

7z0z/6/8
T207/6/8

2e0e/11/8
2e0e/T1/8
TT0T/TT/8
zeoz/T1/8
eoe/IT/8
7T0Z/T1/8

2z0/ET/8
7z0T/v1/8
7z0z/S1/8

7Z0Z/ST/8
720Z/91/8

2z20Z/91/8
2z202/91/8
2202/91/8
zzoe/8t/8
7z0t/81/8
2z0z/Te/8
20e/Te/8

TT0T/ET/8
zeoe/ee/8
zeoe/ve/s
zeoe/ve/e

zzoz/Lle

zeoz/i/e



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 923724 -JQUXLX

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.O. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inquiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407
866-232-7443
Trans #: 357260184 P.O.#/Job Name: mattern
Sale Date: 09/22/2022 Store: 0387
Due Date: 11/15/2022 Buyer Name: WALSH
MARTY
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
000000002626698 Q(SES%ERKINK 75FT HOSE(- 1 EA $39.89 $39.89
SALES TAX 1 EA $2.69 $2.69
000000000155670 KEFQII_VIOTIONAL DISCOUNT 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal: $39.89
Tax: $2.69
Total Invoice: $42.58
Adjustments: ($0.80)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Outstanding: $41.78



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 969166 -JQZWHA

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.O. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inquiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407
866-232-7443
Trans #: 357346460 P.O4/Job Name: mattern
Sale Date: 09/23/2022 Store: 0387
Due Date: 11/15/2022 Buyer Name: WALSH
MARTY
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
000000000033315 ENERGIZER AAA 4CT 1 EA $4.73 $4.73
000000000812744 FLEX FEMALE-FEMLE LEADR 1 EA $11.38 $11.38
SALES TAX 1 EA $3.65 $3.65
000000000155670 EEPODAOTIONAL DISCOUNT 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
000000002660956 SPY STINGER 1/2-IN DRILL 2 EA $18.98 $37.96
Subtotal: $54.07
Tax: $3.65
Total Invoice: $57.72
Adjustments: ($1.08)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Outstanding: $56.64



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 934170 -JQZWIQ

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.O. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inquiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407
866-232-7443
Trans #: 357346456 P.O.#/Job Name: 3047 mattern
Sale Date: 09/23/2022 Store: 0387
Due Date: 11/15/2022 Buyer Name: REAVIS
BRANDON
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
000000002660956 SPY STINGER 1/2-IN DRILL 1 EA $18.99 $18.99
SALES TAX 1 EA $1.28 $1.28
000000000155670 EEQEAOTIONAL DISCOUNT 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal: $18.99
Tax: $1.28
Total Invoice: $20.27
Adjustments: ($0.38)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Outstanding: $19.89



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 909486 -JSYYOZ

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.O. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inquiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407
866-232-7443
Trans #: 358262597 P.O.#/Job Name: 3047
Sale Date: 10/06/2022 Store: 0404
Due Date: 12/15/2022 Buyer Name: HIGHFILL
JANET
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
000000000810483 6MIL 10-FT X 100-FT CLR S 2 EA $80.73 $161.46
SALES TAX 1 EA $10.90 $10.90
000000000155670 PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT APPL 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal: $161.46
Tax: $10.90
Total Invoice: $172.36
Adjustments: ($3.23)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Outstanding: $169.13



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 924324 -JUEUOE

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.O. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inquiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407

866-232-7443

Trans #: 358829657 P.O.#/Job Name: 3047
Sale Date: 10/14/2022 Store: 0387
Due Date: 12/15/2022 Buyer Name: BUCKNER
BILLY
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
000000000027172 2-4-10 TOP CHOICE KD WHIT 20 PC $6.85 $137.00
SALES TAX 1 EA $9.25 $9.25
000000000155670 PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT APPL 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal: $137.00
Tax: $9.25
Total Invoice: $146.25
Adjustments: ($2.74)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Outstanding: $143.51



INVOICE

Invoice #: 6031101

Please pay from this invoice.

3
‘% Commercial Account
;I* !ﬂ

Account XXXX XXXX XXxX 4695
WOLFE CONSTRUCTION
ity il Transaction Date 09/28/22
e Total Invoice Due
by 11/30/22 $308.66
Balance Due if paid online
by 10/18/22 $302.88
Customer# | Purchased By Authorized By Purchase Order/dob Name Customer Agreement #
00216 BEAN DALE BEAN DALE 3047
Store / Register #: 3605, GREENSBORO, NC/ 3
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
.27 CALIBER RED STRIP LOADS 00006221050001200015 1.0000 EA $16.98 $16.98
100PK
.27 CALIBER RED STRIP LOADS 00006221050001200015 1.0000 EA $16.98 $16.98
100PK
2X10-10#2 PRIME OR BTR PT 10017540720002000002 12,0000 EA $17.98 $215.76
GC
2-1/2"X.300 DRIVE PIN 100PK 00006213350001200015 1.0000 EA $21.48 $21.48
LOCTITE POWER GRAB HEAVY 00004952750000100010 1.0000 EA $5.98 $5.98
DUTY 9 OZ
LOCTITE POWER GRAB HEAVY 00004952750000100010 1.0000 EA $5.98 $5.98
DUTY 9 0OZ
continued >
Questions ACCTMGR JASON SMITH EXT 4676949 PHONE 1-800-494-1946
About Your (TTY:711)
Account EMAIL JASON.L.SMITH@CITL.COM FAX 1-877-969-6282
NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION Page 10of 4 8HP 28 This Account is Issued by Citibank, N.A.

¥ Please detach and return lower portion with your payment to ensure proper credit. Retain upper portion for your records. ¥

Your Account Number is xxxx Xxxx xxxx 4695

Amount Due $308.66
e Due Date November 30, 2022

Invoice Number 6031101

Invoice Enclosed T
Amount Enclosed: $ {
PFinl add réss changes én ihé'lrévers.-e side,

Make Checks Payableto v

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
DEPT. xx - xxxxxx4695

WOLFE CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 78047
200 POMONA DR PHOENIX, AZ 85062-8047
STEJ

GREENSBORO, NC 27407-1637



Remit payment and make checks payable to:

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

DEPT. xx - 4695 H .
co BT Invoice #: 6031101 cont.

PHOENIX, AZ 85062-8047

S
Commercial Account
&)

Account XXXX XXXX XXxx 4695
Transaction Date 09/28/22
Total Invoice Due
by 11/30/22 $308.66
Balance Due if paid online
by 10/18/22 $302.88
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
LOCTITE POWER GRAB HEAVY 00004952750000100010 1.0000 EA $5.98 $5.98
DUTY 9 OZ
SUBTOTAL $289.14
TAX $19.52
SHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL $308.66
Early Pay Discount $5.78
Balance Due if paid online $302.88
by 10/18/22

Please pay from this invoice.

The 2% early pay discount is applied to the purchase subtotal (excluding sales tax) on invoices paid online within 20 days of the transaction date.

myhomedepotaccount.com
Page 30f 4 1-800-494-1946(TTY: 711)



Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

- |
’BP !!illlslnls Phone: 336-722-8167 Invoice No 32138
‘ - E:gmowp Y Invoice Date 08/09/2022
Terms NET 60DAYS
REMIT TO: Customer 0W5305
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. ontact Name Ak
P.O. Box 1426 Contact Number 3363146549
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Job MATTERN
Your Ref 10754 - EXT FBG DOOR
Our Ref 128725
Invoice Address Taken By Christina Stover
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
i F
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Caralina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price UoM Total
SMOOTH STAR S2000-LE FULL LITE
CLEAR LOW E/FLUSH GLAZED
6 9/16" FRAMESAVER JAMB
ORB HINGES AND SILL
PVC BRICKMOLD/DOUBLE BORE
12" SEGMENT TRANSCOM - 1 LITE NO GRILLS
1 zz_SOEXTDOORS_3044 - 5-4 X 6-8 WITH SEGMENT TRANSOM 1 ea 2,860.08 ea 2,860.08
SHIPPING 7-14 FROM VENDOR
DELIVER FIRST AVAILABLE
The invoice is due on 10/08/2022. Total Amount $2,860.08
) . L Sales Tax 6.75% $193.05
A finance charge of 1 % % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info invoies Tatal $3,053.13

Goods received in good condition

Print name

Signature




=
Winston-Salem H
Smith el Sales Invoice
PI““I s Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105
‘ H E:gmouPp y Invoice Date 08/09/2022
Terms NET 60DAYS
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. st
P.O. Box 1426 Contact Number 336.317.9960
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 e Ml TERD
Your Ref 9161 - SP DIRECT SET
Our Ref 108195
Invoice Address Taken By Christina Stover
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
TR
Page 1 of 2
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price Uom Total
1 zz_ SOSIERRAPACIFIC_1084 - October 28th, 2021 1 ea 32015 | ea 320.15

PRICEBOOK,Vinyl 8000 Shapes Direct Set 35.5 x 15.5,Custom:
Frame Width = 35.5, Frame Height = 15.5,Complete Unit, Dwg # =
WI-1352242.1-2A,Frame = Black Laminated, Black
Laminated,Low-E, Argon Gas, Standard Intercept Spacer,Jamb =
October 28th, 2021 PRICEBOOK,Vinyl 8000 Shapes Direct Set 35.5
x 15.5,Custom: Frame Width = 35.5, Frame Height = 15.5,Complete
Unit, Dwg # = W1-1352242.1-2A Frame = Black Laminated, Black
Laminated,Low-E, Argon Gas, Standard Intercept Spacer,Jamb =

4-9/16", Wood, Pine Jamb, Black Vinyl Wrapped, Applied, Jamb
Entire Set,Integral Rigid Vinyl Nailing Fin, No Drip Cap,IPG =
CW-PG50, Ind. CCL = 448-H-014.11, Ind. FL = FL24502.18, Ind. TDI
= U-Factor = 0.27, SHGC = 0.34, CR = 58, VT = 0.62, Al = <0.30/<1.

5, CPD = SIE-N-133-00273-00001, Energy Star Region = N,NC,
GapFill1 = ARG,Unit 1: Glass Width = 33.25, Glass Height = 13.25,

2 zz_SOSIERRAPACIFIC_1085 - October 28th, 2021 1 ea 374.22 ea 374.22
PRICEBOOK,Vinyl 8000 Shapes Direct Set 47.5 x 15.5,Custom:
Frame Width = 47.5, Frame Height = 15.5,Complete Unit, Dwg # =
WI-1352242.1-2A,Frame = Black Laminated, Black
Laminated,Low-E, Argon Gas, Standard Intercept Spacer,Jamb =
October 28th, 2021 PRICEBOOK, Vinyl 8000 Shapes Direct Set 47.5
x 15.5,Custom: Frame Width = 47.5, Frame Height = 15.5,Complete
Unit, Dwg # = WI-1352242.1-2A Frame = Black Laminated, Black
Laminated,Low-E, Argon Gas, Standard Intercept Spacer,Jamb =

4-9/16", Wood, Pine Jamb, Black Vinyl Wrapped, Applied, Jamb
Entire Set,Integral Rigid Vinyl Nailing Fin, No Drip Cap,IPG =
CW-PG50, Ind. CCL = 448-H-014.11, Ind. FL = FL24502.18, Ind. TDI
=,U-Factor = 0.27, SHGC = 0.34, CR = 58, VT = 0.62, Al = <0.30/<1.

5, CPD = SIE-N-133-00273-00001, Energy Star Region = N,NC,
GapFill1 = ARG,Unit 1: Glass Width = 45.25, Glass Height = 13.25,

SHIPPING FROM VENDOR 7-18
ARRIVAL THE FOLLOWING WEEK

DELIVER FIRST AVAILABLE




Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

‘ Bmldi:%:ﬂupply Invoice Date 08/09/2022
Terms NET 60DAYS
REMIT TO: Customer 0W5305
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. Contact Name JAMES
P.O. Box 1426 Contact Number 336.317.9960
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Jab MATTERN
Your Ref 9161 - SP DIRECT SET
Our Ref 108195
Invoice Address Taken By Christina Stover
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
Greensboro, NC, 27407
Page 2 of 2
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
The invoice is due on 10/08/2022. Total Amount $694.37
Sales Tax 6.75% $46.87
A finance charge of 1 % % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info hveiics Total $741.24

Goods received in good condition

Print name

Signature




Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St

Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

‘B TRERRRADS Phone: 336-722-8167 ivslea o 36570
‘ i ﬁgmMUDp y Invoice Date 10/05/2022
Terms NET 60DAYS
REMIT TO: Customer 0W5305
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. Contact Name st
P O BOX 1426 Contact Number 336 908-9976
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Jab WIATTERN
Your Ref 14921/Mattern Boxing
Our Ref 182035
Invoice Address Taken By Brad Hennings
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
T A
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price uoMm Total
1 zz_SOSIDING_1096 - 24" Smooth Vented Hardie Soffit 2 ea 39.36 ea 78.72
please deliver wed 10/5
The invoice is due on 12/04/2022. Total Amount $78.72
o Sales Tax 6.75% $5.31
A finance charge of 1 % % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info Involce Total $84.03

Goods received in good condition

Print name

=

i

Signature



Smith iion e Sales Invoice

Pllilli s Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105
’ n Phone: 336-722-8167 Invoice No 36573

Building Supply

-, Invoice Date 10/05/2022

Terms NET 60DAYS
0W5305
e o
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. e ;i
P.O. Box 1426 Contact Number 336 908-9976
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 - MATTERN
Your Ref Mattern Boxing
Our Ref 181830
Invoice Address Taken By Brad Hennings
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
MR TEL A
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price UoMm Total
1 HT34612S - 3/4" 6"X12' HARDITRIM SMOOTH 148 ea 18.78 ea 2,779.44
2 HTSOFFITSV - 1/4X12"-12' VENTED HARDIE SOFFIT, SMOOTH 60 ea 27.16 ea 1,629.60
3 HTSOFFITSNV - 1/4X12"-12' HARDIE SOLID SOFFIT, SMOOTH 10 ea 24.22 ea 242.20
4 HT341212S - 3/4" 12"X12' HARDITRIM SMOOTH 1 ea 46.45 ea 46.45
PLEASE DELIVER WED 10/3
The invoice is due on 12/04/2022. Total Amount $4.697.69
. ; o Sales Tax 6.75% $317.09
A finance charge of 1% % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info Invoice Total $5.014.78

Goods received in good condition

Print name

Signature / M_,:«Q;T



Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

’B iy Phone: 336-722-8167 —_—_—n 36711
‘ ul Ezg upply Invoice Date 10/06/2022
Terms NET 60DAYS
REMIT TO: Customer 0W5305
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. g°":a°: :am‘; e goat:;’;é
P.O. Box 1426 ontact Rumber -
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Job WS S
Your Ref 14922/Mattern Boxing
Our Ref 182040
Invoice Address Taken By Brad Hennings
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
Greensboro, NC, 27407 l” M‘"Hl””ll” ml |‘|
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price uom Total
1 zz_SOTRIMKIT_0333 - AH 75 PVC BED MOLD 16' 74 ea 14.83 ea 1,097 .42
2 zz_SOTRIMKIT_0332 - AH210 PVC SHINGLE MOLD 16' 7 ea 17.88 ea 125.16
please deliver 10/6
The invoice is due on 12/05/2022. Total Amount $1,222.58
) o Sales Tax 6.75% $82.52
A finance charge of 1 ¥ % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info Invoice Total $1.305.10

Goods recei

ved in good condition

Print name

Signature




Smith Winston-Salem Sales Invoice

Ph'l'i Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105
’ i ns Phone: 336-722-8167 Invoice No 37563

Building Supply

Est. 1880 Invoice Date 10/18/2022

Terms NET 60DAYS
REMIT TO: Customer 0W5305
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. Gontack Name Taylor
P.O. Box 1426 Contact Number 336 908 9976
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Job MAT TERN
Your Ref hardie
Our Ref 188260
Invoice Address Taken By Brad Hennings
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
LA
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price uom Total
1 HT34812S - 3/4" 8"X12' HARDITRIM SMOOTH 74 ea 30.58 ea 2,262.92
2 HTSOFFIT16SV - 1/4"X16"-12' VENTED HARDIE SOFFIT SMTH 22 ea 34.00 ea 748.00
3 PVC1818 - 3/4"X7-1/4"-18' PVC BOARD, SMOOTH 2 ea 68.11 ea 136.22
please deliver first availability 10/18
The invoice is due on 12/17/2022. Total Amount $3.147.14
) Sales Tax 6.75% $212.43
A finance charge of 1 % % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info Invoice Total $3.359.57

Goods received in good condition

Print name

Signature




Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

[ =1 -
’BP!!illlslnls Phone: 336-722-8167 Invoice No 37875
‘ u EﬂgimUpp y Invoice Date 10/20/2022
Terms NET 60DAYS
Customer 0W5305
REMIT TO:
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. Goftack Name TAXLOR SWITH
P.O. Box 1426 Contact Number 336 908-9976
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Job MALTERE
Your Ref 15392/16" SOLID SOFFIT
Our Ref 188300
Invoice Address Taken By Brad Hennings
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
L AWOAWT RN
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price UOM Total
1 zz_SOSIDING_1164 - 16" SOLID HARDIE SOFFIT 12' 22 ea 34.00 ea 748.00
please deliver 10/20
The invoice is due on 12/19/2022. Total Amount $748.00
Sales Tax 6.75% $50.49
A finance charge of 1 2 % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and ’
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info ibics ot $798.49

Goods received in good condition

Print name

Signature




T &d1=1391a

Time 10:15 AM
u I, wee o
SMbEr %015305597935427
€gist 5
719500 Lug;ster

. e e ot e omm e s e v W e

Ry
-
~ -n-'.---...\___-_‘"'h
—

- -

| MasterCard
XXXXXXXXXXXXB309
Auth. #: 730160

Entry: Chip
Made: Issuer .
AID: A0000000041010

TVR: 0000008000

TAD: |
(,110A04001220000

1SI: EBOD
ARC: 00




"',;;;_ifwi;'**“‘*gqrt"'::?iiu; g -
e i sl -
= e ‘#’M“}F g I
s a3 e o T 'h
e e e S
N e it =
-‘—__‘-"“'. e e "
e e T Ena o

R %5
FECQR e

Floor & Decor
1407-03 Bridrard Parkuny
heenshioro, NG 27407

(436) 291-1515

i 149 2022 Ve 3 12 anr»;

fhile ‘
Fransact ion Number 1011530 15984 19689
Slare 153 Register

 Azsocial 2 63426 Ahcdullahi

Sal.F

Rerail

MAR COASTAL LYUKY HZRR MON
100840126 20 ¥ 12.99 259,80

Retail S.ubtotal (269.80
Sales Tax 17.5%4
’r?atiiil T:lal 211, 31

ulantj rotdl 2'.'7.3-
basterLa r'd 217.34

KXXXXKAXXXXKGI0Y

Auth. ¥: 580693

Invoice Nuwmber: 12E7019031306427

_:._:____m Etry: Chip

= = Mode: Tssuer

:_M#_Z:__:-:‘ﬁ“: AL0: A0G 0000041010
e LU IO IO0B0E0

oo me JAD:

= - UH0AU40 1220006000 )00000060000000FF

e —— -
-

n_;,";‘"::;,‘."‘_f‘_;"‘"';_-_: ]‘QI E80)

e S e

| R 00

F— e ----....-—--.—4._,,__.

e e S W S~
- el e m———— o o ]
| e o te. o ot

cemenemee s Lusloner  Barbie Garrett & James Wo)
Hruatﬂmef [ 902070471

aawE |
i

B St REC



amazoncom

Paid By: Wolfe Homes Inc

Placed By: Barbara Matson

Order Placed: September 7, 2022

PO number : Mattern

Amazon.com order number: 113-0119764-0973055
Order Total: $1,449.17

Shipped on September 14, 2022

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Dornbracht Kitchenmixer Pull-down Pull Down Sprayer Function TARA ULTRA 33870875-06 Platinum Matt $1,357.54

Sold by: bath24 German Sanitary Shop (seller profile)
Condition: New New original products from Germany. Secure service for
over 12 years at Amazon.

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal: $1,357.54

Barbie Garrett-Mattern P —
5004 Pz Drive Shipping & Handling: $0.00
GREENSBORO, North Carolina 27407
United States Total before tax: $1,357.54

Sales Tax: $91.63

Shipping Speed: e
Expedited Shipping Total for This Shipment: $1,449.17

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $1,357.54

MasterCard | Last digits: 0786 = .
Reference number: 3047 Shipping & Handiing:  $0.00

Total before tax: $1,357.54
Estimated Tax: $91.63

Grand Total: $1,449.17

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 0786: September 14, 2022: $1,449.17

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



10N il T -
<4 Qutlook

< Shipped

Shipping Information

BarbaraGarrett 3362156295

200 Pomona Drive,Suite J,Greensboro,North
Carolina,United States,27407

Billing Address v

=5 Free Delivery(l ltems)

Widespread Brushed Gold Bathroom
Sink Faucet Double Handle Solid Brass

Brushed Gold
- $132.99

= Free Shipping & 30-Day Return & Damage Compensation
7 Expert Customer Service

X
Track Info Snapshot After Sc'as
r NEW ussasa
!3300§
: Coupon Pockets 1
Order No.: USA220820085601  Copy O

Order Date: 2022-08-20 08:39:11

/]\

See More v

Service Guarantee >

& homary.com
R T e N A T T



Receipt

Invoice number
Receipt Number
Date paid
Payment methog

CATDFEA:!-OOO!
2582-7680
August 16, 2022
Mastercard - 8309

THE HAMMOCK BATH cOMPaNY LLe

80 Southwest 8th Street
Miami, Florida 33130
United States

+1 888-250-8960

Bill to
Barbie Garrett
Barbie.Garreu@wolrahomes.co

Hammock Bath

—— rumpany

m
sa!es@hammcckba!h.com
$3,960.00 Paid on August 16, 2022 i i
This invoice relates to invoice #20161a. —
This invoice is for the final and fu) payment E_:_,..
Unit price Amount ¥
Description Qty {excl. tax) (exel. tax) :
HBM2.0E with overflow 1 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 & ’
Fea
HB528E with overfiow 2 $850.00 $1,700.00 ]a &
Shipping i} $500.00 $500.00 tr |
ik
Less discount on deposit 1 -$650.00 -$650.00 ‘;‘
-ess discount on balance of original invoice 1 -$650.00
1ss discount on Hammock Basins (new order) 1 -$340.00
55 Deposit paid 1 '33;100-09 $
Subtotal
& Total .
Amountpaid

+$3,960.00 paid on August 16, 2022




Fireplace Editions Invoice #7530

7405 Rex Rd., STE 203
Chapel Hill, North Carolina 27516
919.968.8101 919.969.8353 fax

Client: Project Site Address/Directions:

August 17, 2022

Wolf Homes--James Wolf Angela & Chris Mattern--5407 Eastern Shore Dr. 27407

200-J Pamona Dr. atmattern@icloud.com
Greensboro,NC 27407

336.317.9960 (jw) GAME & MOVIE ROOM (3 rd. floor)

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Ortal Space Creator SC120, Direct Vent, Nat.Gas w/ Screen #US120XSCP1RNXXXXX
Includes: Remote Control Pilot Ignition (120v house current/battery backup)

Black Embers 27 #MLEMD, (10) Aspen 462 #MFOBL, (6) Charred Branches 138.#MFOCL

5/8 Direct Vent Chimney*: 1' 55., (2) 45° Elbows 150., 1' §5., 1" Slip 55., (2) 4' 220.,
2' Slip 75., (2) Wall Supports 50., Storm Collar 20. & Vertical Cap 175.

Product Transportation (if model not in stock, expedited shipping from Israel can be quoted)

Check Payment Deduction -$640. + Multi Purchase Deduction -$500. From Invoice

Options: Kindling: (3) Long 116./(3) Short 87.in Black/White/Gray--we are ordering samples

Options (NOT selected): Double Glass-w/ Blowers 2150., Heat Control System 3450.,
Black Reflective Interior 900., Wall Switch 200. (by electrician), surround or mantel,

Notes: *list to be adjusted per items used.**sales tax exemption for capital improvement.

Drawings $50. per hr. TBD, Non-installing Trips after four that have occured $40. per hr.,

ABSOLUTLY NO WEIGHT IS PERMITTED TO REST ON ANY PORTION OF FIREPLACE.

Installation Includes: see notes sections on purchase agreement 05-31-22.

Not Included: Lift Equipment to lift fireplace to third story & installing chimney above roof.
Steel framing & hardi-backerboard or 5/8 fire-rated sheetrock, ventilating fireplace chase--
gas supply to fireplace control valve w/ compression fittings/flex between it & shutoff valve
(AFTER release of pressure from line testing so valve is not distroyed). Electrical supply
to fireplace. Access hatch--for batteries or service. Inspection permit by GC--fireplaces

covered by general permit. No Accent Lights.

18,050.00

627.00
835.00

480.00
(1,140.00)

Payment Schedule: SUBTOTAL
Order Activation Deposit: 13,600. 04-01-22 Ck.#40506 TAX RATE
Due on Arrival to FE Warehouse: 4050. **SALES TAX
Delivery to Site & Substantial Installation: 1625. INSTALLATION
Due on Completion: remainder ESTIMATED TOTAL

Project Activation Deposit 04-01-22 Ck. #40506

Request for Due on Arrival to FE Warehouse Payment of 4050.

18,852.00

1,900.00

20,752.00

-13,600.00







Fireplace Editions Invoice #7531

7405 Rex Rd., STE 203
Chapel Hill, North Carolina 27516
919.968.8101 919.969.8353 fax

Client: Project Site Address/Directions:

August 17, 2022

Wolf Homes--James Wolf Angela & Chris Mattern--5407 Eastern Shore Dr. 27407

200-J Pamona Dr. atmattern@icloud.com

Greensboro,NC 27407 Taylor.Smith@wolfehomes.com, 919.545.4457

336.317.9960 (jw) PRIMARY BED ROOM (1 st. floor--shares Great Rm. chase

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Ortal Wilderness WFR60H Long Logs Direct Vent, Nat.G., Screen #US150HFRPDWL1LTXX
Includes: Black Reflective Panels (only choice), Remote Control (120v/battery).
Ortal Inline-90 Power Vent #ASPV1UNF (change from 180--availability currently unknown)
3/5 Power Vent Chimney (exit TBD**): (14) 3' 1470., (4) 2' 340., (13) Wall Supports 520.,
(4) 90° Elbows 460., 1' 80., (2) 1' Slips 230., (5) 18" Slip 1125, (2) Attic Insulation 460.,
(2) 45° Elbows 220., (3) Storm Collars 45. & Vertical Cap 325.
Product Transportation

Check Payment Deduct -$690. + Multi Purchase Deduction -$490. From Invoice

Options (Not selected): Heat Control System (sends heat out of bedroom for using fireplace

for longer time periods) 3450., Double Glass 3500., Wall Switch 200., Surround/mantel,

Notes:**list to be adjusted per items used. ***sales tax exemption for capital improvement.

Drawings $50. per hr. TBD, Non-installing Trips after four that have occured $40. per hr.,

ABSOLUTLY NO wt. Permitted to Rest on Any Portion of This Fireplace. No accent lights.

Installation Includes: see notes section on purchase agreement 05-31-22.

Not Included: Move out great room wall to make room in bedroom for Ortal, Lift Equipment
for installing chimney above roof. Steel framing & hardi-backer board or 5/8 fire-rated
sheetrock, required ventillation of fireplace chase--ventilation grills or air gap, gas supply
line to fireplace control valve with compression fittings/flex between it & shutoff valve
(AFTER release of pressure from line testing). Electrical supply to fireplace. Surround
or mantel if desired. Access hatch--for changing batteries or service to valve.

Chase to have plywood panel on north side screwed on for easy access.
Inspection permit by GC--fireplaces covered by general permit--John 919.801.2681

& Dann 919.260.9281 available by phone to address inspection questions while on site.

17,800.00

1,550.00

5,275.00

650.00
(1,180.00)

Payment Schedule: SUBTOTAL
Order Activation Deposit: 14,000. Ck.# 40506 TAX RATE
Due on Arrival to FE Warehouse: 7050. **SALES TAX
Delivery to Site & Substantial Installation: 4425. INSTALLATION-Power Venting
Due on Completion: remainder ESTIMATED TOTAL

24,095.00

2,500.00

26,595.00




Project Activation Deposit 04-01-22 Ck. #40506 -14,000.00

Request for Due on Arrival to FE Warehouse Payment of 7050.



Renaissance Reclaimed, LLC
13 Walnut St.

Decatur, AL 35601 US

(864) 844-1753
sw(@renaissancereclaimed.com

www.renaissancereclaimed.com I { I-" \' \ I SS \ \ ( I
RECLAIMED LLC.

BILL TO INVOICE 1044

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr. Suite J DATE 09/01/2022 TERMS Due on

Greensboro, North Carolina receipt

27407-1637 United States

DUE DATE 09/01/2022

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
Retainer Retainer for remaining phases of 1 50,000.00 50,000.00

, , _Mattern Home Build R :
Mattern, Chris and Angela SUBTOTAL 50,000.00
TAX 0.00
TOTAL 50,000.00

TOTAL DUE $50,000.00



€ Remodeling,{_[.c
54907 easteim shores dr

'B%/ﬂlgmmi@ work — —=>$400

| /%Vl&?e( : %bf Smih

-~ e 0000000000000 00000000006000°0



L b R —
: = T =
B SO RN e O o e oG

” Py

—

Masonry Conceﬁé

Brick/Block/Stone/Concrete/Repairs
(336) 988-1022

INVOICE

3 - WWW.masonryconceptsgso.com Date 67/ e / zé
‘BBB
CUSTOMER:
L/\-) & |—-F—..¢__ Mpﬂﬁ-ﬁ ] jfv L
Name
§4Y87  Zadn Chio D-
Address
an;éafu ~L 2L74Y5§
City State Zip
|
T DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Zadw—' A—’ (_JL/H-.'J 07& ‘/__,,//,‘m,li /q.r, //‘
Meoi M bt wnd Bl o
/,/rit.éw) 3??@)45
J A
TERMS OF PAYMENT TOTAL 75 7
Payment due at time services are rendered.

After 30 days all past due amounts are subjectto a1 1/2% per
month FINANCE CHARGE (18% per annum) plus all cost of
collection including reasonable attorney’s fees if incurred.

TWT{@M




INVOICE NO. 681798

0CT 10 202
' Invoice
p S— = -
AZ:::; Zl./ J/pe. )Léﬂ) es :Dunzgsisﬂdd‘eaf:s Tae. |
CITY, STATE, ZIP CITY, STATE, ZIP

Lake Jeanette
Seo¥ 3047
ﬂm}@w&&w

~

735 %%

P il T LTor TR SRRy SPE R RN R Sy (- A— _— I—

& adams- DsT40 o111



ESPITIA CONSTRUCTION, LLC.

1008 Tuscalossa St.
Greensboro NC 27406

Bill To

Wolfe Homes
200 J Pomona Drive
Greensboro, NC 27407

Invoice
Date Invoice #
8/10/2022 3901
Project

5407 Eastern Shores

Description Amount
5707 Eastern Shores Dr
Greensboro NC 27455
Interior Demolition, & General clean up. 4,200.00
MISC.
Total $4,200.00




ESPITIA CONSTRUCTION, LLC.

1008 Tuscalossa St.
Greensboro NC 27406

Bill To

Wolfe Homes
200 J Pomona Drive
Greensboro, NC 27407

Invoice
Date Invoice #
10/10/2022 4030
Project

5407 Eastern Shores

Description Amount
5707 Eastern Shores Dr
Greensboro NC 27455
General clean up & removing insulation 2,520.00
Total $2,520.00




AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

5407 Eastern Shores - EL

DATE

10/10/2022 EL Tech Il
10/10/2022 EL Tech Il
10/10/2022 EL Tech lll
10/11/2022 EL Tech |l
10/11/2022 EL Tech lll
10/11/2022 EL Tech Il
10/11/2022

10/12/2022 EL Tech Il
10/12/2022

10/13/2022 EL Tech lll

10/14/2022 EL Tech Il

SHIP TO
Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carclina

27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

Rough in

Walk through with
Sosa and Jeff
showing them the
electrical layout.

Walkthrough
material list

Rough in

Picked up
materials.

Picked up material.
Pulled service wire,
pulled wire to two
dryers and pulled
6/3 for kiln

CES Supplies

Pulled service wire
across/above
garage ceiling.
Started home run
feeders to crestron
panel. Used roll
(250"0f 14/2 off
truck.

CES Supplies

Pulled home runs
to crestron control
panel

Pulled wire

QTY

6:10
2:30

3:47

9:21
0:45

6:00

5:04

7:45

7:04

INVOICE

DATE

TERMS

DUE DATE

RATE

65.00
105.00

105.00

65.00
105.00

105.00

105.00

105.00

105.00

10/25/2022

11/24/2022

AMOUNT

400.83
262.50

397.25

607.75
78.75

630.00

4,969.15
532.00

851.87
813.76

742.00



10/17/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022

EL Tech lll

EL Tech Il

EL Tech |

EL Tech Il
EL Tech Il
EL Tech lll
EL Tech Il
EL Tech lll

Pulled switch legs
to crestron panel.
Framers moved
closetin upstairs
bedroom
disconnected and
reconnected
outlets

revised/corrected
Time

revised/corrected
Time

Roughin
Rough in
Roughin
Roughin
Roughin

BALANCE DUE

3:22

0:35

0:35

2:02
4:21
0:04
8:59
6:53

105.00

65.00

50.00

65.00
105.00
105.00

65.00
105.00

353.50

37.92
29.17

13217
456.75

7.00
583.92
722,75

12,609.03
0.00
12,609.03

$12,609.03



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

5407 Eastern Shores - EL

DATE

10/21/2022

SHIP T¢
Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina

27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

CES Supplies

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

QTY

RATE

2021300
10/21/2022
Net 30
11/20/2022

AMOUNT

877.65

877.65
0.00
877.65

$877.65



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE
ILLTO SHIPTO INVOICE 2021273
Wolfe Homes Wolfe Homes DATE 09/23/2022
200 Pomona Dr, Ste J 200 Pomona Dr, Ste J MS Net 30
Greensboro, North Carolina Greensboro, North Carolina 10/23/2022
27407 United States 27407 United States
5407 Eastern Shores - EL
DATE DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE AMOUNT
09/08/2022 HD Ticket #3604 223.98
09/09/2022 EL Tech I Roughin #12 65.00 468.00
09/09/2022 EL Tech | Roughin 712 50.00 360.00
09/12/2022 EL Tech I Rough in 9:06 65.00 591.50
09/12/2022 EL Tech | Roughin 9:06 50.00 455.00
09/12/2022 HD Ticket #3605 135.02
09/13/2022 EL Tech Il Roughin 9:00 65.00 585.00
09/13/2022 EL Tech | Rough in 9:00 50.00 450.00
09/14/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 8:54 65.00 578.50
09/14/2022 EL Tech | Rough in 8:54 50.00 445.00
09/15/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 9:30 65.00 617.50
09/15/2022 EL Tech | Rough-In 9:30 50.00 475.00
09/19/2022 EL Tech |l Rough in 10:42 65.00 695.50
09/19/2022 EL Tech | Rough in 10:42 50.00 535.00
09/19/2022 CES Supplies 1,179.09
\ it very muct SUBTOTAL 7,794.09
TAX 0.00

TOTAL 7,794.09

BALANCE DUE $7,794.09



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

TO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

5407 Eastern Shores - EL

DATE

09/28/2022
09/28/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022

09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022

10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022

10/05/2022
10/05/2022

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech lll

EL Tech Il
EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech |
EL Tech lll

EL Tech |
EL Tech |
EL Tech |l
EL Tech |
EL Tech |
EL Tech I

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in

Walk through with
Sosa

Roughin
Rough in
rough in
Rough in

Walk through with
Angela

Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in

Supplies Ticket
#3604

Supplies Ticket
#3605

QTY

6:05
6:05
9:02
9:02
1:53

2113
3:55
2:11
3:58
3:33

7:01
7:01
2:43
243
9:02
9:02

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS

DUE DATE

RATE

65.00
50.00
65.00
50.00
105.00

65.00
65.00
50.00
50.00
105.00

65.00
50.00
65.00
50.00
50.00
65.00

2021285
10/10/2022
Net 30
11/09/2022

AMOUNT

39542
304.17
587.17
451.67
197.75

144.08
254.58
109.17
198.33
372.75

456.08
350.83
176.58
135.83
451.67
58717
210.00

580.02
57.42



10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech Il
EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech |

Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
rough in

Rough in

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

6:29
6:28
3:19
3:16
3:16
3:19

65.00
50.00
65.00
65.00
50.00
50.00

421.42
323.33
215.58
212.33
163.33
165.83

7,522.51
0.00
7,522.51

$7,522.51



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

L10Q

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

AR

5407 Eastern Shores EL

DATE

08/19/2022 EL Tech Il
08/19/2022 EL Tech Il
08/19/2022 EL Tech |
08/19/2022 EL Tech |

SHIPTO INVOICE
Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina DUE
27407 United States

DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE
Rough In 4:58 65.00
Rough In 0:35 65.00
Rough In 4:59 50.00
Rough In 0:34 50.00
SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

2021231
08/25/2022
Net 30
09/24/2022

AMOUNT

322.83
37.92
24917
28.33

638.25
0.00
638.25

$638.25



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE
B TO SHIPTO INVOICE 2021238
Wolfe Homes Wolfe Homes DATE 08/25/2022
200 Pomona Dr, Ste J 200 Pomona Dr, Ste J TERMS Net 30
Greensboro, North Carolina Greensboro, North Carolina DUE 09/24/2022
27407 United States 27407 United States
540;1 Eastern Shores EL
DATE DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
08/19/2022 CITY ELECTRIC 1,631.12
SUPPLYGREENSB
ORO NC
SUBTOTAL 1,631.12
TAX 0.00
TOTAL 1,631.12

BALANCE DUE $1,631.12



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St
Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930

matthew @aveintegration.com

INVOICE

BilLlL TO
Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

5407 Eastern Shores Materials

DATE

07/26/2022
07/27/2022
07/30/2022
08/01/2022
08/03/2022
08/05/2022

SHIP TO
Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

CES ticket

Ticket #3603
Ticket #3606
Ticket #3605
Ticket #3604

DUNCAN
PARNELL

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

INVOICE 2021220
DATE 08/10/2022
TERMS Net 30
DUE DATE 09/09/2022

QTy RATE AMOUNT

1,480.86
22.87
795.87
70.03
20.49
34.17

2,424.29
0.00
242429

$2,424.29



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St
Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930

matthew @aveintegration.com

INVOICE
LLTO SHIPTO INVOICE 2021221
Wolfe Homes Wolfe Homes DATE 08/10/2022
200 Pomona Dr, Ste J 200 Pomona Dr, Ste J TERMS Net 30
Greensboro, North Carolina Greensboro, North Carolina DUE DATE 09/09/2022
27407 United States 27407 United States
54b7 Eastern Shores
DATE DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
07/26/2022 EL Tech Il Job layout & review 5 105.00 525.00
08/02/2022 EL Tech llI Homeowner 4 105.00 420.00
walkthrough
r busine We appreciate it very much SUBTOTAI 945.00
TAX 0.00
TOTAL 945.00

BALANCE DUE $945.00

ge 1ol



arling

grm—— ‘;“""“""“““\‘.‘/ ” .
BILL TO INVOICE # 125355
Wolfe Homes DATE 09/13/2022
200 Pomona Dr. Suite J DUE DATE 10/13/2022
Greensboro, NC 27407 TERMS Net 30
DRIVER
RM
DATE DESCRIPTION QrTy RATE AMOUNT
09/12/2022 Location- 5407 Eastern Shores 1 0.00 0.00
Dr.
09/12/2022 Container Type- 30 Yard Open 1 0.00 0.00
Top
09/12/2022 Haul Charge 1 120.00 120.00
09/12/2022 Landfill Charge 1 337.18 337.18
09/12/2022 Fuel Surcharge i 40.00 40.00
Due to rising fuel costs all hauls are subject to a $40.00 BALANCE DUE $497 18

fuel surcharge.

Remit to: Carolina Disposal Service, Inc.
816 Shady Hanes Rd.
Lexington, NC 27295
(336)731-7777

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! | THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037
Telephone: (336) 375-5001
Fax: (336) 375-4454

Invoice

Number: 915091
Date: 20-Sep-2022
P.O. Number:

JOB SITE 99222

BILL TO 11830

WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
GREENSBORO, NC

Last Payment Date  Unpaid Balance Due: $76.33

Job Number: Accounting ID:

15-Aug-2022 Late Charge: $0.00

From => To Duration Service Type

Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension

01-Sep-2022 ~  28-Sep-2022 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 v $71.50
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
Job Site Balances Taxable Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $0.00
Current:  $152.66 $71.50 6.75 $4.83 GUILFORD COUNTY Subtotal Taxable: $71.50
30-Day: $0.00 s .

ubtotal Tax: :

60-Day: $0.00 $0.00 6.75 $0.00 GUILFORD COUNTY c . ice Total: ?g gg
90-Day+  $0.00 urrent Invoice Total: $76.

Total: $152.66 Terms:Net 10 +/- Chrg or Pymt; $0.00 Please Pay: $152.66

Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has change

From:
WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

3

A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037

Please detach and return the bottom portion with payment.

Invoice No. Date Current Amount
915091  20-Sep-2022 $76.33
Unpaid Balance Due $76.33
Please Pay: $152.66

To pay using your credit card, please fill in this
information:

Credit Card Number Date Expires Sec Cd

Signature Amount to Pay
or leave blank

Check to enroll in auto-pay to pay in full



A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037
Telephone: (336) 375-5001
Fax: (336) 375-4454

Invoice

Number: 1916118
Date: 18-Oct-2022
P.O. Number:

JOB SITE 99222

BILLTO 11830

WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
GREENSBORO, NC

Last Payment Date  Unpaid Balance Due: $76.33

Job Number: Accounting ID:

21-Sep-2022 Late Charge: $0.00

From => To Duration Service Type

Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension

29-Sep-2022 =  26-Oct-2022 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 v $71.50
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
Job Site Balances Taxable Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $0.00
Current: $152.66 $71.50 6.75 $4.83 GUILFORD COUNTY Subtotal Taxable: $71.50
30-Day: $0.00 s .

ubtotal Tax: ;

60-Day: $0.00 $0.00 6.75 $0.00 GUILFORD COUNTY c t o Total: $$g gg
90-Day+: $0.00 urrent Invoice lotal: :

Total: $152.66 Terms:Net 10 +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 Please Pay: $152.66

Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has change

Erom:
WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

3

A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037

Please detach and return the bottom portion with payment.

Invoice No. Date Current Amount
1916118  18-Oct-2022 $76.33
Unpaid Balance Due $76.33
Please Pay: $152.66

To pay using your credit card, please fill in this
information:

Credit Card Number Date Expires Sec Cd

Signature Amount to Pay
or leave blank

Check to enroll in auto-pay to pay in full



A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037
Telephone: (336) 375-5001
Fax: (336) 375-4454

Date: 23-Aug-2022

Invoice
Number: 914050

P.O. Number:

BILL TO 11830

WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

JOB SITE

99222

5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
GREENSBORO, NC

Last Payment Date

Job Number: Accounting ID: 15-Aug-2022
From => To Duration Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension
04-Aug-2022 ~ 31-Aug-2022 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 v $71.50
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
Job Site Balances Taxable Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $0.00
Current:  $76.33 $71.50 6.75 $4.83 GUILFORD COUNTY Subtotal Taxable: $71.50
30-Day: $0.00 s :
ubtotal Tax: 4.83
60-Day:  $0.00 $0.00 6.75 $0.00 GUILFORD COUNTY & Ty $§6 s
90-Day+: $0.00 urrent Invoice |otal: :
Total: $76.33 Terms:Net 10 +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 Please Pay: $76.33

Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has change

From:
WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

3

A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037

Please detach and return the bottom portion with payment.

Invoice No.

914050

Date
23-Aug-2022

Please Pay:

Current Amount

$76.33

$76.33

To pay using your credit card, please fill in this

information:

Credit Card Number

Date Expires Sec Cd

Signature

Check to enrall in auto-pay

Amount to Pay
or leave blank
to pay in full




3:349 all =
« Messages

;PP Payment Page
SRR R TR

Jrder

nt: usD 71.79

ier is now complete. Transaction approved!

r receipt:

DHL EXPRESS USA INC
2700 S COMMERCE PKWY #3@
WESTON, FL 33331

United States
WiW.DHL . COM

TYPE: Purchase

ACCT: Mastercard $ 71.79 USD
CARDHOLDER NAME : Barbie Garrett

CARD NUMBER L R RE8309
DATE/TIME : 16 Sep 22 15:34:42
REFERENCE # : 083 0452580 M

AUTHOR., # : 304318

TRANS. REF. : 1030884606

Approved - Thank You 100

Please retain this copy for your records.

Cardholder will pay above amount to
card issuer pursuant to cardholder
agreement.

o back to the DHL Payment Portal

Secure Payment p

AA @ atewayed firstdata.com C

< i O




