Wolfe Construction, Inc
200 J Pomona Drive

Greensboro NC 27407
336-299-2969

Billed To: Mattern, Chris & Angela
5407 Eastern Shores Drive
Greensboro NC 27455

Project:

Invoice

Invoice#: 3047.10
Date: 12/31/2022
Due Date: 12/31/2022

Mattern, Chris & Angela
5407 Eastern Shore Dr
Greensboro NC 27455

Description Amount
Renovation at 5407 Eastern Shores Dr
Labor for Payroll Periods 10/23-12/17/22
T Smith 26.5 Hours @ $60 1,590.00
B Garrett 7 Hours @ $60 420.00
M Walsh 2 Hours @ $60 120.00
J Wolfe 1 Hour @ $60 60.00
B Light 3.5 Hours @ $43 150.50
T Coble 8 Hours @ $35 280.00
Labor Burden @ 38.4% 1,006.27
Materials
Lowes 163.50
Ferguson 29,373.26
Smith Philliips -1,299.31
Floor & Decor 556.80
Garage Organization 8,358.48
Lartesia 1,684.02
Subcontractors
Espitia Construction 2,100.00
Ave Integration 27,160.71
JRR Construction 18,000.00
D&S Projects 3,465.00
Jose Arreola 2,150.00
Buckner Construction 645.00
Miscellaneous
Employee Mileage & Equipment Allocation 240.00
Carolina Disposal Services 363.32
A Sani-Can Service 152.66
Tri Lift 427.00
Builder's Risk Insurance - 9/22, 10/22 & 11/22 1,134.00

For your convenience, please visit our secure Total 116,224.25

website to pay your invoice online:
https://wolfehomes.com/pay-online/ Amount Due 116,224.25




Contract Invoice

Invoice#: 3047.10

Continued... Date: 12/31/2022

Description Amount

Contractor Fee @ 20% (no O/H & Profit on cabinet, appliances & flooring 17,923.04
Total 116,224.25

Page 2 of 2

Amount Due

116,224.25




Mattern

Statement
12/31/2022
Billing:

1/27/2022 3047.01 $35,382.73
2/16/2022 3047.02 $60,960.41

3/2/2022 3047.03 $168,076.77
3/31/2022 3047.04 $67,151.65
4/26/2022 3047.05 $199,915.14
5/26/2022 3047.06 $122,737.83
6/30/2022 3047.07 $102,543.68

8/5/2022 3047.08 $131,111.52
10/31/2022 3047.09 $157,436.48
12/21/2022 3047.10 $116,224.25

Total Billing: $1,161,540.46
Payments:

2/8/2022 2022020800002750 $35,382.73

3/2/2022 TRN-2022030200011070 $60,960.41

4/6/2022 4/6/2022 $235,228.42
5/24/2022 2022052400006910 $100,670.20
5/24/2022 22052416942C $99,244.93
6/24/2022 Wire $122,737.83
7/25/2022 17629 $102,543.69
10/28/2022 7896 $131,111.52
11/10/2022 23143.00 $157,436.48

Total Payments: $1,045,316.21
Balance Due: $116,224.25

Deposit to be Applied Last Invoice $99,985.00



918 IF %IF | 0DLOS %0 | 00L°98 %8S 915'86 - 91586 ST ELE T EE Y AT
200°0r %L8 | 866 %0 | 866 %El  000'9F 2 L0009 - Suumegioudur  10I
689'T8 | %68 | 1IFO0I iss %l | ps8's %Il | 00I'€6 - |oor'se el 0011
00S°L %001 - R %0 | - %0 | 00S'L R 00S°L - ©supng pue saApusS  LOOLL
0088 | %001 - | - %0 | - %0 o088 | - |oos's | suelg Jouaul 90011
ooros %001 - - %0 | - o ooror | - " ooros ) 10qET unay Jouur SOOI
9IKIT “%Ll6 | 8§ | - %0 | PSS %€ 0007 Toos‘T1 005'6 T S[EMIE WL J0uuL FOOLT
008°7€ %001 - o w0 - %o oosze | - | o0s'ze ‘ T nemAugl ool
00s'6 | %001 - %0 |- T %0 T00s's 000°S 00t B  aempiey ysiuig puesooq 20011
005°8€ w6k 006 T %0 | 00S'6€ %IS | 000°8L N 0008 T  DVAH w0001
TITEL %001 | - %0 | - %D CTsL - TEL SuLipy paanpanag €006
L5909 %001 | 11 %o | 11 T w0 ge9'ns | - ‘go9'09 | osuampxgsrT) 7006
LSST | %L | €SI%0T L1 %Il | T66°9LI %08 | 0000ZT  OST'FZI oss'se | - 1enu2d| 1006
1621 %€ 60T'8F | SeL'8T | %8S | PLF'6T %6€ oos‘'sh | - o0s‘st sanpx Sulquinig 7008
09661 | %LE | 06I'FE %0 061FE C%E9 osIYs 0SL'6T 00552 - Suqunig 1008
0019 %001 | - B 3 %0 | - %0 | 001 0061 00Z°F | ) ~sinodsumoq % sRND|  S00L
- %0 | IS09F T %0 Is0'p %001 1S0°9% 108 0sz'or - Sugooy aBuiys.  S00L
08F'LT %6 | 0IST w0 0T8T %S 000°0€ 00897 00s°s o wonensu]  TOOL
(0) T %0 PELPS PT0°91 %G6T  OLL'SE %Il | teL'tS T pes'sI Toos'se  fupigaomdxy 9009
r08'8T wool | - %0 | - %0 | p08‘sT | P08'SI 000°01 o © siooq eBeaen] €009
690t WL es8TF pIfT %S | 695°6E %88 6Ty £85°91 e9€'8T ~ smopum SO0
000°87 %001 - . %0 - %0 | 0008t 000°01 000°81 i i s100( d0LNG | FO0S
6518 %Il 9£9°89 oIy %S | 97S'F9 %P8 seL'9L | S6LIE 000°sH ] o ©aoqeduwpweay €005
(3 %I~ EFSEE [vor‘L %€ | GEFIE %oL6 0£5'€E | 0098 Costyr © peuoEy DquoBuwedy 7005
- w0 eesTt | %0 | oosTr o001 00S'TI - 00S°T1 | ‘ sqe[§ 23310U0)  Z0OP
| 009° %001 - %0 | - %0 0091 - 009'1 - jouo) uoisoxy SO0
18T %ses ee %0 | 6LE Y%Ll 0077 - ezt T oSemmaq Swppng| p00E
I %0 | L0€6F %0 | 106 %001 | 10€'%6F 10€°4T [ooo'st  uompoung  €00€
001°c | ewoor | - %0 - %0 oor's |- oot = dupern| 1008
6566 Yell | LIE'LT | 965 %l | ILL9T Yall gze'Le 98 00s'9E o JoqETaNs[eawan 9007
(1r8) T v%sI- eS| ovT %S | €5TS  %EIl  7e9'F 18 LI8' o WM 5007
S6ET %86 | sOT 0 | so1 z e 08t nesowany awoy|  F00T
0s€'9 | %L 0SIE %0 | 0SI'E %EE 00S'%6 000 008°s N yuawdimg guay 7007
96’8 | %se  per'rl 9IS %T | BLE'EI %09 0sP'€r  0SL9  00L'9l - SIUAIIG MG qof | 100Z
£8r's %L es'or | Ig0'e %b | SHR'EL %06 | 6S£78 CO6SE'El 00069 | © uondapg/uosiasadng| 0007
zv) | w8 e %0 | €16'S %801 | g6b's 0sz &S [ Jowdaidy udisog) 7001
0 %0 (774 S w0 | 6T w00l | zeTl - e 1 N T spwaeg 1001
uepeg % pang adtoAu] Yo oAUy %o Jospng sjuaunsnlpy Ja3png [FTEETS) aseyJ
] Bwureway| el LNy | juaLn) | loug  doug pasiaay 18png [euislQ B S T TS
TT0T/1E/TT
SANTVA 40 A'TNAIHDS
([ SRI0YS WIdSEH LObS
WIS BIA B[PSUyY % SLIY))

SHINOH HATOM




TIS'688 | Y%EV 0PS‘I91°T | vTT9I1 | %9 9IESHO'L |%IS  TSO'ISOT | €F9°LPS 60F°€0S°] STV.LOL
(zLg) e e - [BLIDJEJA] WILL] A0LIdJU]|
e | ez T Test B - - saanIx1 JYSr]
(0Lz'€T) 716'€8 [usis T oL oL - Supoog[
(re€D) pEET [- - saouerddy o
970°8T oosts 1T 1 = SLT'EE 8LT'EE = - spulqe)
- $100(] 10LId}U]
. N R PaIDIi05aN 2q 01 990 - B0z JO T
J1J01g ¥ pUayIang) 01 Jo2Iqng JON] MOJag SWIal]
FTI'OP1 VoSt 86E°8L] £T6°L1 Va9 SLE091 Va6t TISPIE PS6'EL 895°0ST oI PUE PEIYIIAQ %,07
1279°0€L %St | 686168  SI9'68 %9 | PLET08 %6F | 019°TT9T | 69L°69€ Ip87STYiqejoqng
(60€°0) %IIT- | TOP'E PEL'L %¥P0T | 89T°T %L0T P60°T = $60°T Jqueansuy NSty sdapping €0091
(sre's) %IF0l | OLKY [ %0 | OLF'F ke () (L) [ = ~ snoouEdSIN LOOSI
- ) LN-O‘ =T B 1= - - %0 P T F ._.Q:.“LQCUU ) .WQDW.— o
000§ | %001 - S %0 | 0oo'ss - " 000'ss - - Suidwaspue  t00f£l
LSO'ST %09 | £86'6 ) %0 £%6'6  %O0F  ooo'st - | 000'sz sdopajuno)d  700Z1
(0 [ w0 | st 901t v%6h | 167°€ AT | L6g%9 | L6£9 - -  spuged 100T1
€191 velt | LSLfTe | %0 | LSL'TT (%68 | oLg'sE 0LI9 00L'TE ~ waskgJoopqng pARIH,  LIOIT
008°% %00 | - ] - %0 - %0 | oosy | - 008t ~ sounsopug aamoys/qny 91011
000°T T se00r | - %0 - %0 e00't - 000°T ‘ sioanpy| SI01]
s Y%FE | 886 886 ‘ %99 = (%0 | 00s'1 [ 0081 $9L1085200Y woosyrey|  FIOTT
00761 %001 | - ) %0 - (%0 | 00z'6T = | 00z'el ~ spunoung puespyuey|  €1011
dueeyg o, palng 310AU] d10AU] DA 128png sjuaunsnipy 1a8png Ka038a1e) aseyg
: T Butureuay e, N | judaan) aoLg aopg pasiaay 18png [euiSuQ
TT0T/1E/TT
SHNTVA A0 ATNAAHIS
(] SRI0YS WIRISeH LOFS
WIR)IBIA] B[P3UY 29 SLIYD)

SHINOH dd4'TOM




1/26/23, 8:45 AM

See what passion can build,

Change Order Print

Printed: Jan 26, 2023

200 Pomona Dr. Suite J, Greensboro, NC 27407
Fax: 336-299-2949

Phone: 336-299-2969

Change Order

Owner Info Job Info { I —— i
Mattern, Chris & Angela 5407 Eastern Shores Dr.

5407 Eastern Shores Dr. Greensboro, NC 27455 { SC-9 l

Greensboro, NC 27455

3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela

CoID

Created / Approved Date Price

SC-9

Created:

Dec 28, 2022 $64,701.75

Description

Change of scope - windows, elec, cabs

’

Items Cost Types Description Qty / Unit Unit Price Price

Windows Additional windows as 1 $7,332.87 /7 $7,332.87

Windows approved by Chris,

Window Labor Labor to install additional 1 $1,250.00 / $1,250.00

Windows windows.

Cabinets Additional amount for 1 $4,101.00 $4,101.00
. . /-

Cabinets garage cabinetry.

Electrical Additional amount for 1 $20,000.00 / $20,000.00

Electrical electrical. Includes new can

fan combo additions and
items approved in
walkthrough previous week.

Exterior Siding

s
Project Management Additional project 1 $5,194.63 l/ $5,194.63
Supervision / Selection management.
Exterior Trim & Stucco Labor and materials for 1 $15,994.00 | v $15,994.00

whole house boxing, exterior
trim, and stucco.

Mileage
Mileage

1 $440.00 $440.00

hitps://buildertrend.net/app/ChangeOrder/Print?ids=5616382

12



1/26/23, 8:45 AM Change Order Print
Items Cost Types Description Qty / Unit Unit Price Price
20% Profit and 20% Overhead and Profit 0.2 $51,946.26 $10,389.25
Overhead
Overhead & Profit
Status Signature Date
Approved by: S S

(

Approval Comments

!

Please Note: A signature of Approval OR Electronic Acceptance is required before change order is effective. This change order
becomes part of the existing contract.

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHANGE ORDER:

https://buildertrend.net/app/ChangeOrder/Print?ids=5616382

$64,701.75

2/2



Time Clock (exported on Wed, Dec 21, 2022)

Date Job Name Time In Time Out Total Work Time
Thursday, December 8, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Barbara Garrett 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 1.00
Wednesday, December 7, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Timothy Coble 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 4.00
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Brian Light 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1.00
Monday, December 5, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Barbara Garrett 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 0.50
Thursday, December 1, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Brian Light 1:00 PM 3:30PM 2.50
Thursday, December 1, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Timothy Coble 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 4.00
Monday, November 28, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Barbara Garrett 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 1.00
Monday, November 28, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 2.00
Wednesday, November 23, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 2.00
Tuesday, November 22, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2.00
Monday, November 21, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1.50
Friday, November 18, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Barbara Garrett 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 0.50
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Barbara Garrett 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 0.50
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Barbara Garrett 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3.00
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela James Wolfe 3:.00 PM 4:00 PM 1.00
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 12:30 PM 3:30 PM 3.00
Friday, November 4, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Marty Walsh 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 1.00
Thursday, November 3, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 2.00
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Barbara Garrett 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 0.50
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 2.00
Friday, October 28, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3.00
Thursday, October 27, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 2.00
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Marty Walsh 11:45 AM 12:45 PM 1.00
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2.00



Tuesday, October 25, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3.00

Monday, October 24, 2022 3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela Taylor Smith 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2.00
48.00



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 925943 -JVNQGU

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.O. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inguiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407

866-232-7443

Trans #: 359456999 P.O#/Job Name: MATTRN
Sale Date: 10/24/2022 Store: 0387
Due Date: 12/15/2022 Buyer Name: XXQE%}{
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
000000000371781 SELLARS BLUE TOWEL 6-PACK 1 EA $11.38 $11.38
000000001275108 10.1-OZ DYNAFLEX ULTRA BL 12 EA $8.34 $100.08
000000000087740 SCOTCH BLUE 1.41 SHARP LI 4 EA $8.53 $34.12
SALES TAX 1 EA $10.34 $10.34
000000000369840 128-FL OZ ZEP STREAK FREE 1 EA $7.58 $7.58
000000000155670 PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT APPL 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal: $153.16
Tax: $10.34
Total Invoice: $163.50
Adjustments: ($3.06)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Qutstanding: $160.44



£ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200 J POMONA DR

MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

INVOICE NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

CUSTOMER

PAGE

8842135

$1,334.22

456013

1 of 1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34

PO BOX 100286

ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

SHIP TO:

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27455

SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. i
16 16 NC41 DISHWASHER DRAWER BC MATTERN RESIDENCE 12/01/22 262047
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE UM AMOUNT
1 1 | FDD24STX6HI1 *CVR* INTEGRATED SINGLE DISHDRAWER 1247.040 | EA 1247.04
Serial # AB2166URV602384F
1 1] WGDT WHIT GOODS DISP TAX - NON CFC 3.000 | EA 3.00
ABOVE TO ACCEPT CUSTOM
WOOD PANEL & HARDWARE BY
OTHER
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 1250.04
TAX Guilford Co. 84.18
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL R OTHER APPLICABLE LAW IN POTABLE|WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W|TH “NP IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLH APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
| I 1 |
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE $1,334.22

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in
addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.*




£ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200 J POMONA DR
MATTERN RESIDENCE

GREENSBORO, NC 27407

INVOICE NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

CUSTOMER

PAGE

9102980

$147.96

456013

1 of 1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34

PO BOX 100286

ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

SHIP TO:

SHIP SELL

TAX CODE

CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. WHSE. -
16 16 NC41 BACKORDER ROHL BC MATTERN RESIDENCE 12/06/22 262396
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE Um AMOUNT
1 1| RTE25WTHAPC 8 TWL ARM *TENERF CP 138.600 | EA 138.60
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 138.60
TAX Guilford Co. 9.36
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL QR OTHER APPLIJABLE LAW IN POTABLE[WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W|TH *NP IN THE DHSCRIPTICN ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLE APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
| I I 1
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE $147.96

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in

addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.
*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.”




£ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

CREDIT MEMO NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

CUSTOMER

PAGE

CM034106

-$1,430.21

456013

1 0f1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34
PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

| SHIP TO:
J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200 J POMONA DR
MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27407
SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. Ic
16 16 NC41 PLUMBING TRIM OUT BC i3 12/15/22 CMO
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE UM AMOUNT
1 1| H32571821 CCY LF 1.2 1HDL KNOB 1H OI:8773743 333.670 | EA -333.67
Cust PO: PLUMBING TRIM OUT Job Name: MATTERN RESIDENCE
1 1 | H32506671 CCY LF 1.2 1HDL LEV 1H L O:B773743 369.180 | EA -369.18
Cust PO: PLUMBING TRIM OUT Job Name: MATTERN RESIDENCE
1 1| H15072401 *1222 CCY LF 1.2 1HDL LA O1:8773743 636.930 | EA -636.93
Cust PO: PLUMBING TRIM OUT Job Name: MATTERN RESIDENCE
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL -1339.78
TAX Guilford Co. -90.43
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
I I
TERMS: ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE -$1,430.21

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in

addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all casts of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available

upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.*




£ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE

GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC

200 J POMONA DR

MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

INVOICE NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

CUSTOMER

PAGE

9113765

$1,036.11

456013

1of 1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34

PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

SHIP TO:

SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. i
16 16 NC41 REORDER FAUCETS BC MATTERN RESIDENCE 12/12/22 262721
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE um AMOUNT
1 1| H32571821 CCY LF 1.2 1HDL KNOB 1H LAV FCT 333.670 | EA 333.67
1 0 | H32506671 CCY LF 1.2 1HDL LEV 1H LAV FCT CP EA 0.00
1 1| H15072401 *1222 CCY LF 1.2 1HDL LAV *PURAVI W 636.930 [ EA 636.93
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 970.60
TAX Guilford Co. 65.51
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT “"LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL @R OTHER APPLICABLE LAW IN POTABLE/WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W[TH *NP IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLH APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
| | |
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE $1,036.11

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in

addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.
*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.”




£ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

INVOICE NUMBER TOTAL DUE CUSTOMER

PAGE

8773743-1 $441.85 456013

10of 1

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC

200 J POMONA DR

MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN

MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34
PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

[ SHIP TO:

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
MATTERN RESIDENCE

ATTEN TAYLOR

SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. 0
16 16 NC41 PLUMBING TRIM OUT BC MATTERN RESIDENCE 12112122 262668
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE um AMOUNT
CH DUAL FLUSH TOILET
1 1 | D73813382002950A P/BTN ACT DUFL BN 121.360 | EA 121.36
SCOTSMAN CTRTOP DISP
1 1| SSSM1P AQUAPATROL SGL FLTR SYS 292552 | EA 292.55
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 413.91
TAX Guilford Co. 27.94
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL QR OTHER APPLICABLE LAW IN POTABLE(WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W|TH *NP IN THE DHSCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLH APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
I I 1 |
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE $441.85

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in
addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available

upon request or at https:.//iwww.ferg
*Any reference to or incorporation o

uson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.
f Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is

expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.*




¢ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200 J POMONA DR

MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

INVOICE NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

CUSTOMER

PAGE

8773743

$24,610.27

456013

1of4

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34
PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

F

SHIP TO:

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC

5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27455

SHIP | SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. i
16 16 NC41 PLUMBING TRIM OUT BC MATTERN RESIDENCE 12/01/22 262047
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE UM AMOUNT
** 3RD FLOOR BATH "
LAVATORY FAUCET
1 1| G20597ENO CCY LF X 2HDL W/SPRD FCT *DEFINE 497.707 | EA 497.71
- SINK SUPPLIED WIFURN PC
SHOWER
1 1 | G26635END WALL UNION BN 89.958 | EA 89.96
1 1| G26547END CCY 1.75 3F HISHWR *RAINSH BN 326.018 | EA 326.02
CH DUAL FLUSH TOILET
1 1 | DD22690A200415 CCY 1.28 1PC EB CLST *EQUILITY CVWH 834.480 | EA 834.48
1 0 | D73613382002950A | P/BTN ACT DUFL BN EA 0.00
BATH ACCESSORIES
1 1 | G4608SN DBL POST CLST TISSUE HLDR *KUBIC SN 133.250 | EA 133.25
1 1 | G4605SN TWL RNG PLN ROSETTE *KUBIC SN 158.301 | EA 158.30
i 1 | G3011TSN FRM TRPL PVT HOOK 71855 | EA 71.96
1 1| G4619T24SN 24 SHLF W/ TWL BAR PLN *KUBIC 247.845 | EA 247.85
** 3RD FLR BAR ***
- ALL STILL TBD
* ANDREW'S BATH - 2ND FL *
LAVATORY FAUCET
1 1 | H32571821 CCY LF 1.2 1HDL KNOB 1H LAV FCT 333.674 | EA 333.67
1 1 | H50100701 SINK DRN W/ PUSH-OPEN 82.770 | EA 82,77
T/S FAUCET
RCVD PKG SET @RI
CH DUAL FLUSH TOILET
1 1 | DD22690A200415 CCY 1.28 1PC EB CLST *EQUILITY CVWH 834.480 | EA 834.48
1 1| D73813382012430A | *CVR* P/BTN ASSY LYNDON 135,300 | EA 135.30
BATH ACCESSORIES
1 1 | G3008SN FRM DBL POST TP HLDR SN 100.204 | EA 100.20
1 1 | G3003sN FRM 24 TWL BA 100.204 | EA 100.20
1 1 | G3011TSN FRM TRPL PVT HOOK 71.955 | EA 71.96
1 1 | G3oossN FRM PVT TWL HOOK SN 86.346 | EA 86.35
* PATRICK'S BATH - 2ND FL
UM SINK
- SINK STILL TBD
FAUCET + DRAIN
1 1 | H32506671 CCY LF 1.2 1THDL LEV 1H LAV FCT CP 369.180 | EA 389.18
1 1 | H50100701 SINK DRN W/ PUSH-OPEN 71.820 | EA 71.82
T/S FAUCET
1 1 | HO4962670 *CVR* CCY 1.75 GPM VERN 405.600 | EA 405.60
CH DUAL FLUSH TOILET
1 1 | DD22690A200415 CCY 1.28 1PC EB CLST *EQUILITY CYWH 834.480 | EA 834.48
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE CONTINUED

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5%
addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, includi
upon request or at https:/Avww.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorpora

per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in
ng reasanable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
ted by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.”




INVOICE NUMBER TOTAL DUE CUSTOMER PAGE
” FERGUSON $24.610.27 456013 20f4
305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE Uum AMOUNT
1 D73813382012430A *CVR* P/BTN ASSY LYNDON 123.750 EA 123.75
PAPER HOLDER
1 K26571-BL HORZ SGL POST TP HLDR BLAC 83.720 EA 83.72
1 G4610TMB *CVR* TRPL PIVOTING ROBE HOOK 119.392 EA 119.39
1 K26569-BL SGL ROBE HOOK *MINIMAL BLAC 62.440 EA 62.44
*** LAUNDRY ***
FAUCET + STRAINER
1 (31492000 CCY LF 1.75 1HDL LEV KITC FCT CP 290.485 EA 290.49
1 ELKQS35GY SINK STRN DRN FTG DUGR 46.440 EA 46.44
*** GUEST BATH ***
VESSEL SINK
- SUPPLIED BY OTHER
VESSEL FAUCET + DRAIN
1 H15072401 *1222 CCY LF 1.2 1THDL LAV *PURAVIW 636.930 EA 636.93
SHOWER
1 H15771401 *1222 TSTAT VOL CNTL DIV TRIM *PURA 604.340 EA 604.34
1 H04534400 *1220 CCN 2.0 2F SHWRHD *RAINDA CP 441.000 EA 441,00
1 H27413701 15 SHWR ARM *RAINDA MAWH 168.432 EA 168.43
CH DUAL FLUSH TCILET
1 DD22690A200415 CCY 1.28 1PC EB CLST *EQUILITY CVWH 834.480 EA 834.48
BATH ACCESSORIES
1 H41508000 *1222 TP HLDR *PURAVI CP 138.450 EA 138.45
1 G3011TPC FRM TRPL PVT HOOK 60.229 EA 60.23
*** ART STUDIO ***
- SUPPLIED BY OTHER
*** GYM - 1ST FLOOR ***
FAUCET
1 VVGO2007STK1 CCY LF 1.8 1HDL LEV PD KITC FCT SS 287.900 EA 2B87.90
- CHANGED PER CART 3/1
AVALLON BEV REF
1 AABR241BLSS CCY 152 CAN BI BVRG CNTR BLST 24 1439,000 EA 1439.00
Serial # A21045471056
1 WGDT WHIT GOODS DISP TAX - NON CFC 3,000 EA 3.00
LH HINGE CONFIRMED; BLK SS
*** POWDER ROOM *=*
FAUCET
-HOLD /! STILL TBD
CH DUAL FLUSH TOILET
1 DD22690A200415 CCY 1.28 1PC EB CLST *EQUILITY CVWH 834.480 EA 834.48
1 D73813382012950A DU FLUSH ACT BN 107.250 EA 107.25
- CHANGED PER EM
BATH ACCESSORIES
1 REC25WTHSTN TWL RNG SN 149.800 EA 149.80
1 REC25WTPSTN HORZ SGL POST TP HLDR SN 130.800 EA 130.90
“** MASTER BATH **~
LAVATORY FAUCETS
2 RTEO02D1LMAPC *CVR* CCY LF 1.2 GPM TENERIFE 1HDL 583.700 EA 1167.40
ADDED PER BARBIE 7/20/22
SINKS
SUPPLIED BY OTHER
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE CONTINUED

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5%

per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in

addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available

upon request or at hitps://www.
*Any reference to or incorporati

expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.*

ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.
on of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is




£ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

INVOICE NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

CUSTOMER PAGE

8773743

$24,610.27

456013

3of4

ORDERED

SHIPPED

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

UM

AMOUNT

o

RTTE46W1LMAPC

AX28532001
GG8618PC
GG8606PC

DD22690A200415

H73836801

IPRO750
ISTS00

G31616DCO

DGR150
DRP101289AR

H40438801

H73836801
H40438801

IPRO750
ISTSOOSN

SHID312A1A
Serial #
SSSM1P

SHOWER

RI VALVE & TRIM FOR SHOWER
SUPPLIED BY OTHER

*CVR* TENERIFE 3/4 TSTAT & P/BAL TR
ADDED ABOVE TRIM PER

BARBIE EM 7/26/22
(HANDSHOWER,HOLDER,HOSE)

CCN 2.5 2 SPRY H SHWR SMALL CP
*CVR* H/SHWR WALL BRKT W/INTEG WALL
*CVR* 59 SMOOTH FLEX SHWR HOSE
BODY SPRAYS

-RCVD @RI

TROUGH DRAIN

- SUPPLIED BY OTHER

CH DUAL FLUSH TOILET

CCY 1.28 1PC EB CLST *EQUILITY CVWH
SEAT INCLUDED

FREE STANDING TUB + FAUCET

- SUPPLIED BY OTHER

BATH ACCESSORIES

- STILL TO BE SELECTED

*** KITCHEN ***

SINK

- SUPPLIED BY OWNERS
WORK STATION SINK

ISLAND FAUCET

CCY LF 1.75 POKITC FCT STL OPTIC
DISPOSAL + AIR SWITCH

3/4 HP PRO 750 DISP

SINK TOP AIR SWCH & TRIM KIT
FISHER PAYKEL DW DRWR

- HOLD PER BARBIE TBD

*** ESPRESSO BAR ***

FAUCET

CCY 1.75 ELEC PO KITC FCT SUST
GLASS RINSER

CCY 1.2 GPM GLS RINSER

GLS RINSER CVR ARST

SOAP DISP

SOAP DISPN ST

“** PANTRY ***

FAUCET

CCY LF 1.75 POKITC FCT STL OPTIC
SOAP DISPN ST

- ADDED SOAP 3/1

DISPOSAL + AIR SWITCH

3/4 HP PRO 750 DISP

DU/OUT SINKTOP SWCH W/ SN BTN
SCOTSMAN CTRTOP DISP

CCY LF C/TOP IM AND WTR DISPN
22111320011823

AQUAPATROL SGL FLTR SYS

*** POOL BATH ™"

648.700

243.225
104.340
58.515

834.480

697.334

264.891
97.818

590.788

89.010
19.560

59.972

697.334
59.972

264.891
96.827

4712.260

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

648.70

243.23
104.34
58.52

834.48

697.33

264.89
97.82

590.79

89.01
19.56

59.97

697.33
59.97

264.89

95.83

4712.26

0.00

TERMS:

NET 10TH PROX

ORIGINAL INVOICE

TOTAL DUE

CONTINUED

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in
addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available

upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-

sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.*




INVOICE NUMBER TOTAL DUE CUSTOMER PAGE
” FERGUSON 8773743 $24,610.27 456013 40f 4
305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE um AMOUNT
TO BE RIONLY @ THIS TIME
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 23054.28
TAX Guilford Co. 1555.99
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL QR OTHER APPLICABLE LAW IN POTABLE|WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W|TH *NP IN THE DHSCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLH APPLICATIONS, BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
I I I I
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE $24,610.27

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5%

addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorne
upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-

per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in
y fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Selleris a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.”




¢ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

INVOICE NUMBER TOTAL DUE CUSTOMER

PAGE

8766227 $1,355.96 456013

10of2

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200 J POMONA DR

MATTERN RESIDE

NCE

GREENSBORO, NC 27407

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34
PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

[ SHIP TO:

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27455

SHIP
WHSE.

16

SELL
WHSE.

16

TAX CODE

NC41

CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER

SINKS BC

SALESMAN

JOB NAME INVOICE DATE

MATTERN RESIDENCE 12/01/22

BATCH

10
262047

ORDERED

SHIPPED

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE um

AMOUNT

-
—_

-

15450001

EELGU251912PDGY0

SP-KKHU101-24L

KKHU10110

ANDREW'S BATH - 2ND FLOOR
17X12 UC VC VC LAV *CUBE WHIT
PATRICK'S BATH - 2ND FLOOR
SINK STILL TO BE SELECTED
LAUNDRY

25X18 OH 1B UC LNDRY SINK DUGR
GUEST BATH

SINK SUPPLIED BY OTHER

ART STUDIO

SUPPLIED BY OTHER

GYM - 1ST FLOOR

24" SNGL BWL SS UM SNK 16G
POWDER ROOM

- CANCEL SINK & DRAIN PER

H/O NOT HAPPY WITH OPTIONS
OF SINKS SENT BY STONE
FOREST

MASTER BATH

SINKS SUPPLIED BY OTHER
KITCHEN

SUPPLIED BY OWNERS

WORK STATION

ESPRESSO BAR

9-1/2 UM SGL BASIN SS KITC SINK W/
PANTRY

SINK SUPPLIED BY OTHER

o

269.250 | EA

546.470 [ EA

279.850 | EA

174.550 | EA

INVOICE SUB-TOTAL

TAX Guilford Co.

269.25

546.47

279.95

174.55

1270.22

85.74

TERMS:

NET 10TH PROX

ORIGINAL INVOICE

TOTAL DUE

CONTINUED

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in

addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incarporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.
*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.*




INVOICE NUMBER TOTAL DUE CUSTOMER PAGE
” FERGUSON 8766227 $1,355.96 456013 20f2
305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE um AMOUNT
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL ®R OTHER APPLIJABLE LAW IN POTABLE|WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W|TH *NP IN THE DHSCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLH APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
| I I |
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE $1,355.96

All past due amounts are subject lo a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in

addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.
*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.”




£ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE

GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200 J POMONA DR

MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

INVOICE NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

CUSTOMER

PAGE

9085457

$1,877.10

456013

10of1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34
PO BOX 100286
ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

SHIP TO:

SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. D
16 16 NC41 MASTER BATH - ADDS BC MATTERN RESIDENCE 12/01/22 2620861
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE um AMOUNT
MASTER BATH
LAVATORY FAUCETS ﬁ
2 2 | RTEO8D3LMAPC *CVR* CCY LF 1.2 GPM TENERIFE W/SPR 518.700 | EA 1037.4
BATH ACCESSORIES
2 2 | RTE25WRHAPC *CVR* TENERIFE ROBE HOOK 89.600 | EA 179.20
1 1 | RTE25WTPAPC 5 TP HLDR *TENERF CP 124.600 | EA 124.60
2 1 | RTE25WTHAPC 8 TWL ARM *TENERF CP 138.600 | EA 138.60
1 1 | RTE25WTB24APC 24 TWL BAR *TENERF CP 278.600 | EA 278.60
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 1758.40
TAX Guilford Co. 118.70
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL OR OTHER APPLICABLE LAW IN POTABLE[WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W|TH *NP IN THE DHSCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLH APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHCONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
| | 1 I
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE % $1,877.10

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay withig’terms, then in
addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and condiions are available

upon request or at https://www ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale,

incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.*




Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St

Winston-Salem, North Carclina 27105

Sales Invoice

[} o=
’Bp!ldll“sl"ls Phone: 336-722-8167 liivalcs NG 38581
u ng Supply .
‘ By o Invoice Date 10/28/2022
Terms NET 60DAYS
REMIT TO: Customer 0W5305
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. CaniackBame TR OREMITR
P.O. Box 1426 Contact Number 336 908-9976
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Lol MATTERN
Your Ref PVC
Our Ref 193255
Invoice Address Taken By Brad Hennings
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
ST, Nl LAV
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price uom Total
1 PVC3448 - 3/4"-4X8 PVC SHEET STOCK, SMOOTH 2 ea 216.97 ea 433.94
PLEASE DELIVER 10/28 IF POSSIBLE
The invoice is due on 12/27/2022. Total Amount $433.94
Sales Tax 6.75% $29.29
A finance charge of 1 % % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info e ekl $463.23

Goods received in good condition
Print name

N\~ <

Signature



Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Credit Note

A

Invoice Address
Wolfe Construction, Inc
200 J Pomona Drive

(il

Phone: 336-722-8167 Credit Note No 4268

Building Supply Credit Date 12/02/2022

——— Est. 1880 ———— Customer 0W5305
Our Ref

Your Ref Mattern Boxing

Taken By Brad Hennings

Sales Rep ED HENNINGS

|

Page 1 of 1
Greensboro, NC, 27407 B
Delivery Address: 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE, GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Line Quantity | Description Price | UOM Restock Charge Total
Invoice number 36573, cust ref Mattern Boxing, order
number 181830
1 88 | HT34612S - 3/4" 6"X12' HARDITRIM SMOOTH (18.78) ea (1,652.64)
2 13 | HTSOFFITSV - 1/4X12"-12' VENTED HARDIE SOFFIT, (27.16) ea (353.08)
SMOOTH
3 1 | HTSOFFITSNV - 1/4X12"-12' HARDIE SOLID SOFFIT, (24.22) ea (24.22)
SMOOTH
Invoice number 37563, cust ref hardie, order number
188260
4 3 | HTSOFFIT16SV - 1/4"X16"-12' VENTED HARDIE SOFFIT (34.00) ea (102.00)
SMTH
5 5 | HT34812S - 3/4" 8"X12' HARDITRIM SMOOTH (30.58) ea (152.90)
MATERIAL PICKED UP AND RETURNED TO BRANCH BY SP
Total Amount ($2,284.84)
Sales Tax ($154.23)
Total Credit ($2,439.07)

Subject to our terms and conditions of sale. Further copies available on request.




Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

’ Phone: 336-722-8167 ivvsics N 41085
Building Supply .
‘ S Invoice Date 12/05/2022
Terms NET 60DAYS
0
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. C°"ta° Namz g
P.O. Box 1426 ankaey eI -
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 dab MATTERN
Your Ref 52416
Our Ref 205950
Invoice Address Taken By Brad Hennings
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
Greenstaro, NG, 27407 AR
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price Uuom Total
1 S24162B - SPF 2X4-16' NO 2 & BTR 75 ea 8.45 ea 633.75
PLEASE DELIVER FIRST AVAILABILITY 12/5 OR 12/6
The invoice is due on 02/03/2023. Total Amount $633.75
) Sales Tax 6.75% $42.78
A finance charge of 1 % % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info ——— $676.53

Goods received in good condition

Print name

Signature




YOUR ORDER IS CURRENTLY BEING FULFILLED

ORDER NUMBER  ORDER PLACED

04651183 Dec 12, 2022
BILLING ADDRESS PAYMENT METHOD
Taylor Smith MC ending in 8034
1013 Twyckenham
Drive

Greensboro, NC 27408

Phone: 336-908-9976

ORDER DETAILS

ORDER NUMBER: 04651183

WHAT'S INSIDE SKU QTy PRICE

Gray Rectangle 17 x 49 in. Marble

Shower Bench 100582972 1 $219.99
PAYMENT TOTAL
Subtotal $219.99
Shipping $0.00
Sales Tax $14.85

Order Total

PICK UP ORDER
HERE IS WHAT YOU CAN PICK UP AND WHERE

PICKUP ORDER 1

Gray Rectangle 17 x 49 in. Marble

Shower Bench 100582972 1 $219.99

PICK UP INFORMATION



PR
Floor & T AT
oor-&slecor vk ?0,5
J3 BT
i T ks
LI EENShn L N 7740
%30 ) 1= 1 1
Fal, i
user 101 (|
rReGiste
LU Alavasia
ALt
Urders
slorage By Orogr SO LIRSS B0
ARG 121 96
RS, 1Ea | 171
Grarkl (otal 171 .96
Masteriard ¥21 -G

VOO O XxBU 54

Auth, # . 0gia)

IO




Garage Organization <orders@garage-organization.com:»
To Barbie Garrett

sz\ Click here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Gutiook prevented automatic download of some picture 1

VI NUInDen: wAaer siyne.
1133082 July 21, 2022 0921 AM EST
Billing Address: Shipping Address:
Barbie Garrett Barbie Garrett
Wolfe Homes Wolfe Homes - Matliem Job
200-] Pomona Drive 5407 Easlem Shores
Greensboro, NC 27407 Greensboro, NC 27455
Phone Number: Phone Number:
13362156295 13362156295
L 9195454457
' Order Notes/Special Instructions:
_ : Taylor Smith is the project manger - second phone #
¢ 1‘ - — e —— e — PR N S B ST

5 ‘E Fv.:jghb:cl’xc'k ?rtap an_d hori:i he‘r'e k}c?wm{cxad pictures. To help pretect your privacy, Quticok pravented automatic

¢

Product L Product Description [Qty ”_ Price I Total

|
;\ 174291 Fusion Pro 7-Pigce Tool Cabinet System - The Warks L 34 91% 99 [
i Y 9 E-.. -

arrett-Jackson Edition)
| suowtar ][ 5491869
[ Shipping & Handiag || 50 00
| T [ 5332010
[ o ][ ss.252.09

4 919 99

i

bt
-

; Fioht-rclick o an \d {oemizad oo $. Tahs chsc ;
E] et "d*’-'-_ ’_F’V 3 .d h‘?iﬁ hE_f_‘E L? Sowmizas pectures. To halp probece your privaey, Duton: praventes automabic

. £ Type here to search




= F OFWETEIIE [En); panyy

Garage Organization <orders@garage-organization.com:

To Barbie Garrett
(T} Click here to download pictures. To help protect your prvacy, Cutinok prevented automatic download of some pictures in this méSsajje;

Baibie Garretl
Wolfe Homes - Matlem Job R e
5407 Eastem Shores L
Greensboro, NC 27455

Barbie Garrelt

Wolfe Homes

200-J Pomona Drve
Greensboro, NC 27407

1y
, Phone Number: Phone Number:
13362156285 13362156295
9195454457
i
: Order Notes/Special Instructions:

Taylor Smith is the project manger - second phone #

Ip protect your privacy, Oubiook prevented automabc

£ | E] Rlight-chck o tap and hold here to download prctures. To he

|

I
L
f Product l Product Description Qty I[ Price Total
me7310 | Fuswn Pro Toot Ghest with Samicss Steel Work Surface | 1 ]| $2.199.99 [ 5210590
Barreft-lackson Edifien?

Jackson Edilion)

‘ 1679556 \7F psion ProWyall Mounted 527 Overnead Cabinet (Barrett- | 1 |_- 3589 99 [ $599 99

[ sucom [ $2908.97

Bildep °

[ £ = Com CHAaTH 3] s T -

168150 ( Fusion Fro Chargng Station for Tali Cavinels ! ” 210% 99 3100 99
i ] e




v Synced to QuickBooks

COMPLETE

JH Janet Highti

SIA

$1,684.02

$1,669.00 + $15.02 (Merchant fees) _

Cleared 12

5 @ PHYSICAL CARD NUMBER

s ra i 8

(1]

L I L]

MERCHANT LOCATION
Not available (@

GREQUIRED FIELDS"

BUDGET

Random

CATEGORY

Job Cost

NOTES

Matters-3047 -Taylor ordered



s i e

ﬁun'i‘fber“shortly.

e e A b i e 28177

et e AR ——— e e PR

23 oy

A

B

i e




ESPITIA CONSTRUCTION, LLC.
1008 Tuscalossa St.
Greensboro NC 27406

Bill To

Wolfe Homes
200 J Pomona Drive
Greensboro, NC 27407

Invoice
Date Invoice #
12/9/2022 4154
Project / Job

5407 Eastern Shores

Description Amount
5707 Eastern Shores Dr
Greensboro NC 27455
General clean up & Move Harwood floor in the garage 2,100.00
Total $2,100.00




AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

DATE

11/10/2022 EL Tech Il
11/10/2022 EL Tech lli
11/11/2022 EL Tech Il
11/11/2022 EL Techl

11/11/2022 EL Tech llI
11/11/2022

11/12/2022

11/14/2022

11/15/2022 EL Tech Il
11/15/2022 EL Tech |

11/15/2022 EL Tech lll
11/15/2022

11/16/2022 EL Tech |l
11/16/2022 EL Tech |

11/17/2022 EL Tech |l
11/17/2022 EL Tech |

11/17/2022 EL Tech Il
11/17/2022 EL Tech Il
11/18/2022 EL Tech Il
11/18/2022 EL Tech Il
11/18/2022 EL Tech |

11/18/2022 EL Tech |

11/18/2022 EL Tech Il

SHIPTO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
CES Supplies
Ticket #3611
Ticket #3612
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Lighting supplies
Rough in
rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in

Rough in

QTY

4:28
4:59
5:04
5:04
4:20

8:31
8:30
2:28

8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
1:49
5:54
5:28
2:01
5:29
2:01
2:13

RATE

65.00
105.00
65.00
50.00
105.00

65.00
50.00
105.00

65.00
50.00
85.00
65.00
105.00
105.00
85.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
105.00

2021317
11/18/2022
Net 30
12/18/2022

AMOUNT

290.33
523.25
329.33
253.33
455.00
290.18

70.07

59.12
5563.58
425.00
259.00
485.35
553.58
42583
725.33
554 67
190.75
619.50
464.67
17142
356.42
131.08
232.75



11/18/2022 EL Tech Il

11/18/2022

11/21/2022 EL Tech Il

11/21/2022 EL Tech |

11/21/2022 EL Tech Il

11/22/2022 EL Tech Il
Thank you for your business and your prompt payment. We apj y
much!
Please be advised that we will charge 1.5% interest per month on late invoices

Rough in
CES Supplies
Rough in
rough in
Rough in
Rough in

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

2:24

9:01
9:01
5:44
1:59

105.00 252.00
14.11

85.00 766.42
65.00 586.08
105.00' 602.00
85.00 168.58

10,808.73
0.00
10,808.73

$10,808.73



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

BILL TO SHIP TO INVOICE
Wolfe Homes Wolfe Homes DATE

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J 200 Pomona Dr, Ste J TERMS
Greensboro, North Carolina Greensboro, North Carolina DUE DATE
27407 United States 27407 United States

JOB
5407 Eastern Shores - EL

DATE DESCRIPTION QTY RATE
11/23/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 3:00 85.00
11/23/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 4:00 105.00
11/28/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 5:12 105.00
11/28/2022 Supplies

11/29/2022 EL Tech I Rough in 8:36 85.00
11/29/2022 EL Tech | Rough in 8:36 65.00
11/30/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 2:54 85.00
11/30/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 3:54 85.00
11/30/2022 EL Tech | Rough in 8:36 65.00
12/01/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 9:06 85.00
12/01/2022 EL Tech | Rough in 9:00 65.00
12/02/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 1:12 105.00
12/02/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 9:30 85.00
12/02/2022 EL Tech | Rough in 9:00 65.00
12/03/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 3:00 85.00
12/03/2022 EL Tech | Rough in 2:36 65.00
12/05/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 8:36 85.00
12/05/2022 EL Tech | Rough in 8:42 65.00
12/06/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 8:30 85.00
12/06/2022 EL Tech llI Roughin 8:12 105.00

12/06/2022 EL Tech Il On site for the job 2:00 105.00

2021338
12/09/2022
Net 30
01/08/2023

AMOUNT

255.00
420.00
546.00
116.84
731.00
559.00
246.50
331.50
559.00
773.50
585.00
126.00
807.50
585.00
255.00
169.00
731.00
565.50
722.50
861.00
210.00



12/06/2022

12/06/2022 EL Tech |

12/07/2022 EL Tech |l

12/07/2022 EL Tech lll

12/07/2022 EL Tech |

12/08/2022 EL Tech Il

12/08/2022 EL Tech |

12/08/2022 EL Tech lll
Thank you for your business and your prompt payment. We appreciate it very
Please be advised that we will charge 1 5% interest per month

Supplies
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in

SUBTOTAL

TAX

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Page 2

of Z

8:36
9:00
8:30
9:00
8:54
8:54
8:18

1,188.14

65.00 559.00
85.00 765.00
105.00 892.50
65.00 585.00
85.00 756.50
65.00 578.50
105.00 871.50
16,351.98

0.00

16,351.98

$16,351.98



OVES swwpe

g1-Zt
i )
| WGy AR
2 220 SPATUS E.jnmﬁﬂro Mo [ 9¢
: 1
| =
o INA| 30/ NOLLAIE0530 |"G3ddIns | 0393040 )
(70 ~ Q1 _ A 2
\ 31va 903 SWY3L A8 0108 | ON B3040 H3WOLSND /
i BIGLG YT _zgaJué:Emr 4
s &_E.E.rm &.: diZ ‘31VLS ‘ALID
;T YU ;w Cj%QSSJC/ S VLY 07
YOS . ss3yaav L AON . ssiav
QYA SISHEEDLP A} SOYVXO IYToOM
_ » 0L dIHS Y 010708

161¢9G



INVOIRE NO. [] % 7 5[] 9
‘ o
NOV 1 0 2022
SoLn 10 w . SHIPPED T0 VIA m
olfe  Hemes L3 Li,E&oT;Lc, +s
ADDRESS : ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP | CITY, STATE, ZIP
! N
[ ke Sepnght—c
Nob S
Nisa. .Ba,c( k \ffe.;aMcw\q '
Do as{/ ete, i i '
H1400% ;
3 ot

D aclasms+ D8740



IBVOICE NO, 03 17 5 1 5 ‘i
Invoice

o U"bf ‘P‘C’ H:O'Vt,fe S ._SHI%-LSP&Q j.»_Lj‘s Tne. ‘T_ o

ADDRESS ADDRESS

o swiE e |CiiEIE ap

o Lake Teanche |
—T T Do BHT |

- S G —




/S0LD TO SHIPPE
wa/pc /%mcv; Eb*-g ?wd,'.“cc:i‘::(:ac,
ADDRESS ADDRESS L4
CITY, STATE, ZIP CITY, STATE, ZIP |
Frr TOMER CROERND. BEN T ) i ’)-
I

E@.SFE&CA' _SLa < e S :
Sob¥ 3047] .
[/hr'sc, /%dw»,hq ] i
J 1225 =

o1-11

& ectomes DETA0

e




Hannah Tatum

From: Jose Arreola <arreola joe79@yahoo.com>

Sent: Monday, October 24, 2022 11:08 PM

To: Invoices

Subject: Mattern Job 5407 Eastern Shores Dr.

Attachments: IMG_20221021_132619.jpg

10/24/22 Mattern Job Invoice: Remove old caulking and seal with new caulk @ sky

light/pyramid, clean glass both sides. Total Balance ($2150) Please make check payable to: Jose C.
Arreola



invoice no 10/25/22/02

10125 Buckner Construction
Joh Number: 5101 Summit Ave
3047 QF'[ L Greensboro,N.C.27405
TO:! L 207 (336) 362-6729
Wolfe Homes
5407 Eastern Shores
James Wolfe
BUCKNER CONSTRUCTION
" DATE | HRS | ~ DESCRIPTION | MEN | RATE | TOTAL |
10/13 2.00 demo 120.00 240.00
10/14 4.50 fframing 90.00 405.00
Subtotal 645.00
Total | 645.00




INVOICE

BILL TO
Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr. Suite J
Greensboro, NC 27407

DRIVER
RD

DATE
10/28/2022
10/28/2022

10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022

Due to rising fuel costs all hauls are subject to a $40.00

DESCRIPTION
Location- 5407 Eastern Shores
Dr.

Container Type- 30 Yard Open
Top

Haul Charge
Landfill Charge
Fuel Surcharge

fuel surcharge.

Remit to: Carolina Disposal Service, Inc.

816 Shady Hanes Rd.
Lexington, NC 27295
(336)731-7777

BALANCE DUE

INVOICE # 127889

DUE

DATE 11/01/2022
DATE 12/01/2022

TERMS Net 30

QTyY

RATE AMOUNT
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

120.00 120.00
203.32 203.32

40.00 40.00

$363.32

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! | THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037
Telephone: (336) 375-5001
Fax: (336) 375-4454

BILL TO 11830
WOLFE HOMES

200-J POMONA DR

GREENSBORO, NC 27407

Invoice

Number: 1917120
Date: 15-Nov-2022

P.O. Number:

JOB SITE 99222

5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
GREENSBORO, NC '

Last Payment Date  Unpaid Balance Due: $76.33

Job Number: Accounting 1D: 14-Nov-2022 Late Charge: $0.00

From => To Duration Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax?  Extension

27-0ct-2022 -  23-Nov-2022 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 v $71.50

Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
Job Site Balances Taxable Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $0.00
Current: 3122.66 $71.50 6.75 $4.83 GUILFORD COUNTY Subtotal Taxable: $71.50
30-Day: 0.00

Subtotal Tax: :

60-Day:  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 GUILFORD COUNTY . ¢ Invoice Totak 53; 22
90-Day+: $0.00 urrent Invoice 1 otal: ’

Total: $152.66 Terms:Net 10 +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 Please Pay: $152.66

Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has change

From:
WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407
To:

A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037

Please detach and return the bottom portion with payment.

Invoice No. Date Current Amount
1917120 15-Nov-2022 $76.33
Unpaid Balance Due $76.33
Please Pay: $152.66
To pay using your credit card, please fill in this
information:
Credit Card Number Date Expires Sec Cd

Signature

1 Check to enroll in auto-pay

Amount to Pay
or leave blank
to pay in full




A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037
Telephone: (336) 375-5001
Fax: (336) 375-4454

BILL TO 11830

WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

Invoice

Number: 1918027
Date: 13-Dec-2022
P.O. Number:

JOB SITE 09222

5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
GREENSBORO, NC

Last Payment Date  Unpaid Balance Due: $76.33

Job Number: Accounting 1D: 05-Dec-2022 Late Charge: $0.00

From => To Duration Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension

24-Nov-2022 - 21-Dec-2022 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 v $71.50

Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
Job Site Balances Taxable Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $0.00
Current:  $152.66 $71.50 6.75 $4.83 GUILFORD COUNTY Subtotal Taxable: $71.50
30-Day: $0.00 :

Subtotal Tax: ;

60-Day:  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 GUILFORD COUNTY e  Invoice Total- S;g gg
90-Day+: $0.00 urrent Invoice |otal: ‘

Total: $152.66 Terms:Net 10 +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 Please Pay: $152.66

Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has change

From: Please detach and return the bottom portion with payment.

WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

Invoice No. Date Current Amount
1918027 13-Dec-2022 $76.33
Unpaid Balance Due $76.33
Please Pay: $152.66

A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.

To pay using your credit card, please fill in this

information:

8151 Webbs Rd Credit Card Number

Date Expires Sec Cd

Denver, NC 28037

1Check to enroll in auto-pay

Signature

Amount to Pay
or leave blank

to pay in full




Greensboro, NC
Raleigh, NC
Charlotte, NC
Greenville, SC
Virginia
www.tri-lift.com

800-929-0561

PLEASE REMIT TO: Tri-Lift Industries, Inc., Dept. # 335, P.O. Box 1431, Charlotte, NC 28201

TRI-LIFT

INDUSTRIES

ooooo

Customer INVOICE Invoice Pg
17835 Ull52924 i
Document 0
R28117 NOV 2 3 2007 11/17/22
Sold To Ship To
WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC. WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC.
200 G POMONA DRIVE 200 G POMONA DRIVE
ATTN: JIM WOLFE / ALEX WOLFE PICK UP FROM STOKESDALE TO GO
GREENSBORO NC 27407 ATTN: JIM WOLFE / ALEX WOLFE

GREENSBORO NC 27407

336/299-2969 336/299-2969
Br Trk Make Model Serial Equipment Meter Sls Customer_gfaj__
014 999 CALL FIRST
Ordr Ship Description Each Amount o

Rental Contract R28117
Period: 11/14/22 Thru 11/16/22

1 2 RR RR RENTAL RENTAL S 400.00 400.00
PICK UP AND DELIVERY
CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR -
LOSS/LIABILITY INSURANCE & CONTACTING
VENDOR FOR RENTAL PICK UP.

GUILFORD TAX 8.00
NORTH CAROLINA TAX 19.00

PLEASE VISIT US AT WWwW,TRI-LIFT.COM
YOUR ONE RELIABLE SOURCE FOR EQUIPMENT NEEDS.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

This invoice is subject to all the terms, provisions, conditions and limitations of the parts or sales agreement concerning the goads, services or equipment sold
or leased as described therein. Examine the invoice carefully as it will be deemed correct unless errors are reported within 10 days of the date hereof. The
purchaser or lessee shall pay a service charge of 1.5% (18.00 Annual Rate) on all amounts not paid within 30 days following the date of such sale or lease and
all costs of collection or enforcement including reasonable attorney's fees. RETURNED ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO A SERVICE AND RESTOCKING CHARGE



