Wolfe Construction, Inc
200 J Pomona Drive

Greensboro NC 27407
336-299-2969

Billed To: Mattern, Chris & Angela
5407 Eastern Shores Drive
Greensboro NC 27455

Project:

Invoice

Invoice#: 3047.11
Date: 03/14/2023

Due Date: 03/14/2023

Mattern, Chris & Angela
5407 Eastern Shore Dr
Greensboro NC 27455

Description Amount
Renovation at 5407 Eastern Shores
dedede dede dede dede de ke e de ke
Labor for Pay Periods 12/18/22-3/11/23
T Smith 102.5 Hours @ $65 6,662.50
J Wolfe 14 Hours @ $65 910.00
K Villareal 3.5 Hours @ $90 (Design) 315.00
B Reavis 11.5 Hours @ $48 552.00
J Van Eerden 10..25 Hours @ $40 410.00
T Morrow 9.5 Hours @ $29 275.50
B Crady 6 Hours @ $29 174.00
Labor Burden @ 38.4% 3,5670.82
Materials
Ferguson 394.10
Mosaic Tile 856.67
Lowes 231.93
Amazon 661.83
Ebay 459.79
Build.com 22.60
Smith Phillips 18,111.05
Subcontractors
Carolina Land Services 2,343.00
IR Remodeling 480.00
Buckner Construction 262.50
D&S Projects 4.025.00
AVE Integration 65,958.83
Vortex Drain Cleaning Services 539.09
Nucore Drilling & Sawing Company 1,500.00
Miscellaneous
Employee Mileage & Equipment Allocation 786.25
Rental Works 362.95

For your convenience, please visit our secure Total 126,073.78

website to pay your invoice online:
https://wolfehomes.com/pay-online/ Amount Due 126,073.78




Contract Invoice
Continued...

Invoice#: 3047.11
Date: 03/14/2023

Description Amount
A Sani-Can Service 240.07
Builder's Risk Insurance - Dec-Feb 1,206.00
e v ok e e vl ke e e vk ke e e e
Contractor Fee @ 20% 22,262.30
Re-Cut Concrete -1,500.00
Redo Radiant Heated Floor -2,000.00
Re-framing -3,000.00
Re-plumbing -1,000.00
Total 126,073.78
Page 2 of 2 Amount Due 126,073.78




1/27/2022
2/16/2022
3/2/2022
3/31/2022
4/26/2022
5/26/2022
6/30/2022
8/5/2022
10/31/2022
12/21/2022
3/28/2023

2/8/2022

3/2/2022

4/6/2022
5/24/2022
5/24/2022
6/24/2022
7/25/2022
10/28/2022
11/10/2022
2/24/2023
2/28/2023

Mattern

Statement
3/28/2023

Billing:

3047.01
3047.02
3047.03
3047.04
3047.05
3047.06
3047.07
3047.08
3047.09
3047.10
3047.11

Total Billing:

Payments:
2022020800002750

TRN-2022030200011070
4/6/2022
2022052400006910
22052416942C
Wire
17629
7896
23143.00
26348.00
Wire.3047-2/28/23

Total Payments:

Balance Due:

Deposit to be Applied Last Invoice

$35,382.73
$60,960.41
$168,076.77
$67,151.65
$199,915.14
$122,737.83
$102,543.68
$131,111.52
$157,436.48
$116,224.25
$126,073.78

1,287,614.24

$35,382.73
$60,960.41
$235,228.42
$100,670.20
$99,244.93
$122,737.83
$102,543.69
$131,111.52
$157,436.48
$51,522.50
$64,701.75

$1,161,540.46

$126,073.78

$99,985.00



SHIWOH AATOM

Z00°0F %L8 | 866'S %0 | 866 (%€l 0009 [ - [ 0009 duyuteg souup|  TI0LL
68978 %68 o1 %0 | TIF'0L AT 001°€6 C- | oor‘ee . anL| 60011
005°L %001 = w0 |- %0 | 00s'L | - | 00s'L supynq pue s2ARYS|  LOOLT
0088 | %001 - %0 |- %0 0088 - 0088 ) sawyg Joudjuy| 90011
00F°0E %001 | - %0 |- %0 o0F'oE - 00v0E - Joqu] WL 10Lu] | S00LT
£EE°IT %L6 | L99 €8 %0 | b8 (%t 0007Z 00571 | 00s' S[ELIYEIN WAL, Jouyu]|  pOOTT
008°7E %001 - o %0 |- %0 008°Z€ - 008°ZE nesfig  €0011
LLY'6 K K €7 %0 |- %0 0056 000°s | 00s'y aIBMpIEH ystuLg pue sooq|  Z0OIT
000°LE [ %y [o00'TF | 00T | %z | 00s%6E %]IE 000°8L | = 000°8L ODVAH| 70001
TITEL | w001 - - %0 |- %0 | TITEL e TTEL Suipm puamonns| €006
L5909 %00 | 1L %0 | IT %0 899°09 [ - 89909 soanpag BT 7006
888°ST ot | TiroLt 65659 %IT | €SI'P0T %89 000667 | osT'80Z 058°S6 , woE| 1006
LEY %1 £90°6F vs8 %l | 60T'8F |%.L6 00S°6¥ = 00S'6¥ - saamxyy Suquinyg| 7008
1T 61 %98 | 6ILFE 6€S %l | 06L'VE Va9 0ST'FS 0SL°6T [ oor'rz Smqunig| 1008
001°9 %001 = - %0 | - %0 0019 | 006°T 00Z'v sinodsumoq % sI9pND|  800L

: %0 150°p ) %0 | IS0'9F %001 | 1s0°9% | T08°s | osz'or Suyooy sj3mys|  SO0L
08V°LT |  wi6 | 0T8T %0 | 0T8T %8 000°0€ | oos‘oz 00S°€ uopnensur|  Z00L
(se) % 159°SS | Ls8 %I | P6L'FS %001 | PELVS | P66'ST 008'8€ BuIpIS I0LIIXT| 9009
000°€1 %001 El W %0 | - B %0 | ooo‘e1 000°€L = - Bupuieg touayxy|  $009
Y08'8T %00l | - %0 |- %0 $08'8T | vo8's1 000°01 s100q 23e1en| €009
(ov6'e) Vo6 768'8Y | %91 | £88'TF %£6 TS6'vy I 69€'87 SMOpuIAL | S00S
868°91 %09 | Z0I'Ll W | %oy |- %0 000°87 | 00001 000°81 s100( JoLXT | FO0S
65 %t | POFEL 89LF [ %9 | 9e9'89 %68 S6L'9L | seL'1e 000'sr B Joqe Sunmery|  £00S |
(ore) %I- | 0L9€E L1 %0 | EFS'EE [%101 | oggee 009°8 0ELPT [EL)ey JoquingSuimery|  Z00s

- %0 | 00STI %0 | 00S‘TI [ %001 00521 - 00571 sqe[s 90u0) | Z00F
009° %001 - %0 | - %0 009° - 009°T [onuo) uosoay|  SO0€
1781 %€8 6LE %0 | 6LE %L1 00Z°T 7 0077 ageureaq Smpping|  $00€

- %0 Toc'sr %0 | 10E%6F | %001 T0€'6F 1047 | 000'sz R uopowaq|  £00€
001 %001 - %0 | - w0 | oor's - [oor'e o Smpern|  100€
S00°8 %IT | 0TE'6T | FSG'L %S | L9E'LT (%%EL 9z5'LE | 978 | o0s'9e 10qeT IS [ERUID|  900Z
(L29'D %SE- | 6579 98L %Ll | ELrS %S8IT | 769'F s18 LI BN S00Z
S6Ep %86 | SOI %0 | SOI %t [o0s¥ - 00S'y sasowing awoy|  $00Z
L86'S %g€9 | €IS'E | £9¢ %b | 0SI'E %EE | 0056 000t 005’ ywowding ey T00T
¥69°8 %LE | 9SLYI [0t A BT %T9 0SHEL 0SL9 00L9T saoIAIag s qor| 1007
L9S¥E " %8T | T6L'L8 | 91601 | %6 | 9L8L %E£9 | 6SETTL | ese'ss 000°69 uondapg / uoisiasadng 0007
0z) %8~ | £16' T %0 | eres %80T | €6F'S ['osz eTs yeuaiBy uBisaq| 700l
0 %0 671 %0 | T6T'L %001 | Z6Z'T |- 671 snusad| 1000

uejeyg % _ pang 10AU] DA | AN0AU] % uum?.m syuaunsnipy 123png Arodae) aselq

Sunneway | €10 waLm) | juan) | “aoLg | doug pasiavy 193png [emsg -
s SRSk St | . gt i S 2
SANTVA 40 TINATHOS : “
A S9.10Y§ WIISEH LOFS ;
WRYEIN eR3uyY P SLIY)




SHIANOH d4TOM

8EEVI6  |%T¥ | PIO'L8T'T | PLO'OTI (%9  OPS'I9I'L  |%ES | TS6I0T'T = £¥S‘869 60V°€0S'T STV.LOL
- %0 |(005°L) |(00s°L) %0 | - %0 (o0s'2) (00s°L) & 7 TT°LPOE 3210AU] WO JUN0IIY 0} SHPLD ]
(TLE) | TLE [ | zLe & [ELIDJEJN WL, J0LI3)u]
(£80) €87 £87 - - soamyxL 39S
(oLz’e) 768 . 716's8 WYL | oL Supsoopa|
(ree'D) pees _ BEGE - _ . souegddy] |
970°8z sz’ . wTs 8LT'EE " 8LT'EE - s1PuIqE)
| | - S100(] J10LI12)U]
_ _ _ ——— _ PomnosaN 2q 0] 22, - %0z JO e
| | m 7 | TJoid ¥ pUayiaagQ 01 j2a1qng JON Mojog SWioi o
797051 %gr | 099°00C 9Tt %9 | 86£°8LI %lS 726'05€ PSED0L | 89s'0sz W01 puE PLIYIAD %0Z|
60€" ISL Y%ty 10€°€00°1 TIETIT %9 686168 | %18 019'PSL'T | 69L°T0S IP8TSTL | {[eyoqng
(s15°€) % ITE- 809 9071 %O0IL | Z0¥°E %IIE | $60°1 |- | $60°T m Joueansuy ysry s1ppng |  €0091
r6r) %IFOL | OLVF %0 | OLFY %IP6- | (SLP) (5L¥) S “ SNORUE[PISIAL|  LOOST
- % | - i %0 |- %0 |- - - 10wy Z00ST
000°SS Twoor | - EEEZE IREZ) | 000ss [ - o00'ss Sudeaspue|  pOOET
LSO'ST %09 | €766 %0 | €F6'6 [%0r | 000'sz - 000°sZ T sdopapuno)| 700zl
()] %0 | 86€9 [ %0 | 869 %001 | L6E'9 [Legs spuqed| 10071
o0ro'sI Y6 | 0£8'€T £L0°T [t | LsiTT %65 | 0L8'sE [ or'e ooLze wapsAs aoopqns pareal|  LIOIT
008y %001 - %0 |- %0 C008'F | - | 008y sansopug Jamous/qny 91011
gee %bE | 799 799 %99 | - %0 [o00T | - ["000°1 stopy|  SIOTL
s %PE | 886 | %0 |88 %99 008°T |- 00T $911055200Y wooyieg | PIOTI
00Z61 %001 - %0 | - %0 [ o0z's1 |- " 00z'61 spunoLing pue spjueiN| €101
orsor %IV | OLG'LS 0Lz %I | 00L'9S %8S | 9186 - 91586 snup vdaag | 10Tt
duEjRyg o paIng d0Auf | ey M0AU] o j3png | symounsnfpy 1o3png £L1089E) aseyq
D Suureuroy e10], LI | JuaIIm) Joug aong pesiaoy | wdpng | [emsug [
€207/8TE
SHANTVA A0 A'TNAAHDS
I(] SAIOYS WISET LOFS
wINEBA BRSuy % SLy)




3/27/23, 9:12 AM

E \X/ HOMES

See what passion can build,

Change Order

Change Order Print

Printed: Mar 27, 2023

200 Pomona Dr. Suite J, Greensboro, NC 27407
Fax: 336-299-2949

Phone: 336-299-2969

Owner Info

Mattern, Chris & Angela

Job Info
5407 Eastern Shores Dr.

Change Order ID l

e

5407 Eastern Shores Dr. Greensboro, NC 27455 SC-10 I
Greensboro, NC 27455
3047- Mattern, Chris & Angela
coID Created / Approved Date Price
SC-10 Created: Mar 27, 2023 $158,400.00
Description
Change of Scope 10 - ext paint, PM, elect.
Items Cost Types Description Qty / Unit Unit Price Price
Project Management Anticipated remaining 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00
Supervision / Selection project management.
Ext Trim Painting Labor and materials to paint 1 $13,000.00 $13,000.00
Exterior Painting boxing.
Electrical Additional electrical and 1 $79,000.00 $79,000.00
Electrical anticipated remaining
amount.
20% Profit and Profit and overhead. 0.2 $132,000.00 $26,400.00
Overhead
Overhead & Profit
1‘ |
Status 1\ Signature Date
i
Approved by: i S/

Approval Comments

{
L

Please Note: A signature of Approval OR Electronic Acceptance is required before change order is effective. This change order

becomes part of the existing contract.

hitps://buildertrend.net/app/ChangeOrder/Print?ids=5872425

112



3/27/23, 9:12 AM Change Order Print

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHANGE ORDER: $158,400.00

https://buildertrend.net/app/ChangeOrder/Print?ids=5872425 22



"e[a8uy yum ysnoaypjjem

3Jn3x14 'SaWer pue ysof ‘ejiey ‘uaydals ‘e[@Suy YIIm 19IAl "SUBIDLIIIBIR YIIM 3}S U0 I 0S'L A 0E:S WY 00:0T yuws Jojhe| ejaduy 1@ sUYD ‘uleeW -/YOE  £20Z/97/T
00z Wd 00:€ Wd 00:T 3}|OM sawer ea8uy g suyYD ‘weNew -L¥0E  £Z0Z/9T/T
suoisuaWIp uILIp/UayYdIR pue JISIA 3)S ooe Wd 00°€ Wd 00:T [e3LIB||IA BlIEY e[@3uy 3 sUyD ‘WINeW -L¥0E  £20Z/9Z/1
swig pe) 3|4 050 WY 0E'TT WY 00'TT |E3LIE||IA BlIEY eRBuy g SUYD ‘UINBN -LV0E  €Z0Z/0E/T
*spaau / sanssi USISap INOGe B|IeY YIIM I\ "PassnIsIp Swal 3yl
10 SWOS Je J00| 03 3} U0 JUIM "e[aSuy pue uaydals yiim suonsanb dnsi3o| pue ‘sixa) ‘s|lews 00't Wd 00: Wd 00:ZT yws sojAel epP8uy 13 suy) ‘wisnei -Lp0E  €Z0Z/0E/T
-sdn mojjo} Suieaw pue sasuodsal |lew3 0sz WV 0E:TT WY 00:6 yws sojAe] e@8uy 3 suUYD ‘uiene -LF0E  £T0T/TE/T
00T Wd 00°ZT WV 00'TT 3j|oM sawer ejpfuy 1§ SUYD ‘UNBN -LPOE  EZOZ/TE/T
*SUBIDLIIIAIR YHM YySnosypiepm 00C Wd 00:% Wd 00:Z yiws Jojhel e[@8uy 7 suyd ‘e -Ly0E £20T/T/T
00T Wd 00:€ Wd 00:T 3J|OM sawef eaduy 1§ sUY) ‘uBNEN -L¥OE  €20Z/T/Z
|opow oueyd ‘sajiw QT 009 Wd OE:t WYV 0€:0T Apes) euueng ejafuy g sUY) ‘UBNBW -LFOE  €TOT/E/T
-sue|d s,uaydajs pue 32ays Suiquinid uo paxiom 00T Ad 00'€ Wd 00:Z Yuws Jojhel e[a3uy 1§ sUYD ‘WLINeW -LFOE £20z/€/T
-ajejdwa) oueld jo Alaalap
paziuesiQ "uaydals pue SILUBT YHM SWa J2UIqed LS YN0yl PayIoM 'SUeRIB| 13 00'€ Wd 00:ZT WY 00:6 Yuws Jojhel eladuy g SUYD ‘ulanew -Lp0E  €202/9/T
‘yInoypyiem ue |3 AJaAIBpP J00p Mau 1oy And AsanlPp 18N 00z WY 00:TT YV 00:6 yyws Jojher e28uy 13 sUyD ‘usene -Ly0E £202/8/t
ejaduy
Aq pajsanbaul se Wi ayy Joj sjauueyd Suiyaleasal YSnolyl paxJom pue ‘SUBDLIBR 1N 00'€ Wd 00:% Wd 00°T ynws sojhe | ejaduy 1 SUYD ‘UANBN -LVOE  £Z0Z/0T/T
'SUBIILIII(D YIM ySnolynjlep "suyD pue epduy 19N 00'€ d 00:¥ Wd 00T yHws Jojhel e[28uy 13 sUyD ‘WeNeW -LP0E  €Z0Z/ET/T
"SUBIDLIIPIE YIM BN 007 Ad 00:ZT WY 00:0T yaiws sojhe eja8uy 13 sUYD ‘ulaNeW -L0E  EZ0Z/¥T/T
002 Wd 00:€ Wd 00:T 34O SaWef epauy 1 sUYD ‘uIBNeN -LP0E  €T0Z/VT/T
"a}ls uo uaydals 1PN 00'¢ Ald 00:S A d 00:€ yuws sojhel e[a3uy 1g SUYD ‘UIBNBW -LPOE  €20Z/9T/T
00T AV 00:0T WY 00:6 3}|OM s3wef eja8uy g sUY) ‘wBNeW -LY0E  €20T/LT/T
‘papaau sway Suipuelsine ysnoayl payiom 00'€ Wd 00T WY 00:0T yuws JojAe] eaduy 7 SUYD ‘UIRNBN -LV0E  £202/L1/T
“dn ueap pue Sujwely yaiod Jeal 10y aus uo sAnd s,oydjopy 13N 002 AV 00:TT WY 00:6 Yypws JojAel ejeduy 73 suYD ‘WIBNBN -LV0E  £202/0Z/T
-Aepsany] uo aded axye) 03 Sunnd 31310u03 Joy sAnd dn paun 00z WV 00:TT WY 00:6 yuws JojAeL eja8uy % SUYD ‘wIeNBN -LPOE  €20Z/TT/T
“Sujwiely WooIYIEq PUB WOOIPA] 10§ SIWEL 1N 002 WY 00'TT Y 00:6 yaws JojAe ejafuy g sLYD ‘UWIBNBN -/POE  €T0T/TT/T
1IN0 N2 3Q 03 S| 313JIU0I IIIYM SSNISIP 01 JOJABL UM 13N ST'T Wd StE Wd 08¢ uapJaj uep uyor epBuy 7 suy) ‘UIBneW -LVOE  €T0T/TT/T
MO110WO} Jooly Junind 1oy gof paadsul STT Wd StiE Wd 0E°Z siaeay uopuelg epduy 73 sUYD ‘WIBNBW -LYOE  £202/22/T
81310U0) pPaAOWal pue In) ST6 Wd Ot WV ST:L SiAe3Y uopue.g eaduy 1 sUY) ‘UIBHEN -/FOE  EZOZ/ET/T
juawdinba jejual pauinlal pue ‘a3213u0d paowap ‘wuawdinba [eual dn payold 006 Wd 0E:v WY 0g:L uapJa3j uep uyor ejauy 1@ sUYD ‘UISNBW -LVOE  ETOZ/ET/T
‘spaeoq ul|1a0 31eJ0(a1 01 auocawos dn aul|
01 PR9N "UOOUJIYJE Y} U JIE]| Ul XIBq pad3y) “Fuiland 33210U03 10} 3YS Uo SAN3 yum 1IN 00°€ Ad 00:€ Wd 00:ZT Yuws Jojhe] e|aduy 1§ sUYD ‘WINeN -Lp0E  ETOT/ET/T
“{99Mm IxaU Jo} s1swedy dn paul| pue ainxy Suiquinid dn paxydid 007 YV 00:0T NV 00:8 yyws Jojhe ] ej@8uy 1§ suyD ‘wiene -/F0E  ET0Z/VT/T
-ySnoaypyjem 1si Suiwesy 00T WY 00:TT WY 00:6 yuws Jojher ejaduy 1@ sUYD ‘UIBNBW -LVOE  €20C/LZ/T
'sajepdn pue Suinpayas oy
sueLI33 pue ‘sAnd asejdauy ‘Awiwio] ‘Ajjepn 01 Ino paydeay y3noaypjiem ajeq pajnpayds 00Z WV 0S:TT WV 0€:6 yyws Jojhel ejaduy 13 suyD ‘uIBle -LYOE  £20Z/8¢/T
'@}S U0 SUePL3|3 pue 3jeq 18N 00¢ Wd 00:F Wd 00:2 yuws Jojhe L e[aduy B sUYD ‘WIBNeN -L¥0E £20Z/1/¢
00T Wd 0€: Wd 0€:€ 4o sawer e[@3uy B sUYD ‘WIsNeN -L0E £20Z/1/¢
*31IS UO 3[eQ PUE SUBIDLIIBIR ‘SLIYD 1N 00'€ Wd 00:T WV 00:0T yHws sojhe) e[@3uy 13 suy) ‘uIBNeW -LP0E  €20Z/Z/E
"e[aduy Joj dn Jousiw paxpld SUBIDLIIB|3 pue 3jed 19N 00¢ WV 00°TT WV 006 yuws Jojhel eR3uy 3 sUYD ‘UINeW -L10E £z0z/g/e
9IS UO SUBIDLIIDA|A pue 3jeq I8 00°€ Wd 00:T WY 00:0T yuws Jojhe | e[@8uy 13 suy) ‘uisne -/ 0E £20Z/9/¢
*sWwayl Sujwesy ISIW Wil Yyum y3noiyl pay[em pue SueidLIa|R Yim I 00'€ Wd 00:T Y 00:0T yuws Jojhel ej@8uy 13 suyD ‘wianew -/v0E £70Z/L/E
$3|1w Q7 samo7 sisiof Bul|1ad Xz palalsis [|em 9xZ pawely 00's Wd 0E‘€ WV 0E:0T MOJIOW Wil e|aduy g sUY) ‘UIBNBN -LPOE  £20Z/L/E
|ela1ew jo sajid paAow pue uni samoq 00T Wd 00T Wd 00:ZT Sineay uopueig eja8uy g sUY) ‘UIBNBW -LVOE  €20T/L/E
sa|lw QT Jj2ys WooJyleq 1yj0s woolyleg 0s'v Wd 00:ZT WV 0E:L MOLIO Wil e[a3uy 1B SUYD ‘WaNeN -/FOE  €20Z/8/E
-331s uo ejafuy pue ‘[@3uy ‘SUePLII|D ‘Wil 1B 00T WV 00:TT WV 00:6 piws JojAe | e[@3uy 13 sUYD ‘UIBNBN -LFOE  E€20Z/8/E
"1aneag ayI\ 01 jods "[38uy pue suepR3|E 18N 00°€ Wd 00T WY 00:0T Ynws Jojhe e[@3uy 1B SUYD ‘WaNBN -/¥OE  €20Z/6/E
“j4om Suiquinid pue adejdally pajnpayas "alis UO SUBIDLIRR 1B 00T Wd 00:ZT AV 00:TT yyws Jojhey e|aduy 13 suyD ‘ulBNeW -/¥OE  €20Z/0T/E
S3JON Bwi] YoM [BIOL nQ awil [TEITN awen qor ajeq

(€20Z ‘vT 1eN ‘@nL uo pauodxa) }20|) awi]



*100}} PIE 10} PRJBAIIP
aseq Jamoys ‘paj|jesul s||em Jamoys pue ul|1ad 100} PIE "9S UO SI9WE) PUE SUBIDIIIFF
*3}s UO sueLIR|3 “dn paul] AlaalRp qn) joowwey uiad uo payJom

-sulaielA yum sjuawaded [euly 210jaq YySnoIypj|em paau pawlIuo) ‘SUBDLIIB[R YlMm 18N

"salief pue ‘suy) ‘e[@8uy yum Sunsaw ays up

's|jnd a11m 28E1j0A MO| panuRU0d ASY] SB SUBDLIDB|R YlMm 13|

-e[@8uy 4oy saumxy Suiquinid |euly wWos umop SujIes] uo payIom

‘Ul 332 03 Younj Jaye Aq yoeq Sunms “Suiwely 1aao 0F 03 Jy3isuQ ess| B

‘Buiwely

“ISiW J3YI0 Yaim Suo) e yleq J31Sew Ul pIwel) J00p 133204 ‘SUBIDLIIISJS PUE SIBWEL) YUM 13N
‘y3nouyy yjem-aid 1o} SUBIDLIIBR YIIM 1B

'sdn mojjo} pue ySnolypjjem |eaLda|3

‘uaydals pue eREuy yum 1o

"3)s UO sUYD 18N
9]eas pue suolsuawIg oueld

"SUBIDIIIA|S PUE SIBLIEL)

yum ysnouy) paxjep “uaydlp pue Ja1sew Joj Suind 91310u0d Joj SANS 8190U0D YUM 19N
‘SUBIDLIIB|A Y1m YSnody) payjem pue alis uo ajeg 18

'sAn3 aoe|dauy pue suepLIP BN

ST'LST

00°¢
00°¢

00
00°€
00°€
00¢
05T
00'C

00¢
00
00w
00T
00t
00T
00T
0ST
00T
00y
05T
00¢

Ad 00:ZT
WV 00:TT

WY 00:TT
Wd 00:ZT
Wd 00:¢T
WY 00:TT
Ad 0E'ZT
WV 00:TT

WY 00'TT
WV 00:TT
Wd 00:Z
Ad 00'T
WY 00:TT
Wd 00:¢
Wd 00:€
Wd 0E:¢
Wd 00:%

Wd 00:T
Wd OE:T
d 00:ZT

WV 00:0T
WV 00:6

WV 006
WV 00'6
WV 006
WV 00'6
WV 00:TT
WY 00:6

WY 00:6
WV 00:6
AV 00:0T
Wd 00:CT
WV 00:6
Wd 00'T
Wd 00:T
d 00:T
Wd 00:€

WY 006
Wd 00:2T
WV 00:0T

yuws JojheL
ynws Jojhe

yuws JojheL
2J|OA\ SRWeEr
yuws ojhel
yuws ojhel
yuws sojAeL
yuws sojAel

yuws JojAel
yws JojAel
yuws JojAe)
3jjom sawer
yws JojAe
3J|OM SaLuer
3J|OM Sawef
yaws Jojhel
|e3LIe||IA BlIeYy

yuws sojher
ynws Jojhel
yuws Jojhe|

e[a3uy 13 sUYD ‘wanew -/ v0g
eja8uy 18 suyd ‘uene -L¥0g

eja8uy 13 suyD ‘Wane -Lv0E
e@3uy 13 suy) ‘uRNe -LY0E
ejaduy 13 sUY) ‘UIBNB -/ POE
e[28uy 13 suy) ‘uBNe -L0E
e[@3uy 1§ suY) ‘uisne -/ 0E
e[28uy 13 suy) ‘uRNe -/ 0

e[@8uy 1 suy) ‘uwRNe -/ 0t
ejpduy 13 suy) ‘ueneW -/ p0E
e[afuy 7 sy ‘uNe -/ t0E
ejaduy '3 suy) ‘usane -/ tOE
ejaduy 18 suy) ‘usanew -£Ly0g
ejaduy % suy) ‘wene -L70g
ejaduy g sUY) ‘UIBNeN -/ FOE
eja8uy 3 suyd ‘wane -LF0g
ejaduy 1§ suyd ‘ulene -/v0s

e[28uy 1 sUY) ‘UIBNEN -LFOE
ejaduy 1§ suYy) ‘uldane -/ 0g
e|aduy 1B sUYD ‘WSNe -0

7T0Z/6T/TT
zzoz/oz/Tt

zzoz/8e/t
zzoz/og/TT
7Z0Z/0g/ZT
£20Z/¢/1
£20¢/¥/1
£202/S/T

£202/9/1
£202/0T/1
£202/ZT/1
€20Z/TT/1
€20T/LT/T
€202/81/1
€202/81/1
£202/6T/T
£20Z/61/T

€20Z/€T/T
£20T/vT/T
£20¢/S¢/T



£ FERGUSON

305 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27409-9794

Please contact with Questions: 336-664-6509

INVOICE NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

CUSTOMER

PAGE

9113765-1

$394.10

456013

1 0of 1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #34

PO BOX 100286

ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

| SHIP TO:
J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200 J POMONA DR
MATTERN RESIDENCE
GREENSBORO, NC 27407
SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH
WHSE. | WHSE. D
16 16 NC41 REORDER FAUCETS BC MATTERN RESIDENCE 12/27/22 263517
ORDERED SHIPPED ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE um AMOUNT
1 1| H32506671 CCY LF 1.2 1HDL LEV 1H LAV FCT CP 369.180 | EA 369.18
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 369.18
TAX Guilford Co. 24.92
LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
US FEDERAL ®R OTHER APPLIJABLE LAW IN POTABLE|WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W|TH *NP IN THE DELSCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLH APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.
Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?
Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.
I I I I
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE TOTAL DUE $394.10

All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in
addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
upon request or at https://www.ferguson.com/content/website-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.

*Any reference to or incorporation of Executive Order 14042 and/or the EO-implementing Federal clauses (FAR 52.223 -99 and/or DFARS 252.223-7999) is
expressly rejected by Seller and shall not apply as Seller is a materials supplier and therefore exempt under the Executive Order.*




INVOICE

Mosaic INVOICE
Branch: 107 Greensboro ; . 2449175
3935 Stonecroft Boulevard m Osa| C . Invoice Date 1/5/2023 12:28:08
Chantilly, VA 20151 Products Solutions Page 1of2
us Term Description Net 30
Net Due Date 2/4/2023
703-451-8805 Delivery/Pick Up 03/17/2023
Bill To: Ship To:
WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
200-] POMONA DR **MUST HAVE PURCHASE ORDERS **
GREENSBORO, NC 27407 GREENSBORO, NC 27407
Ordered By: Marty Walsh
Customer ID: 46079
PO Number Job Name Subdivision
3047 - Mattern Job Counter
Order Date Pick Ticket No Order Number Primary Salesrep Name Taker
6/23/2022 08:13:54 1977719 4091345 Gb7 Residential CTEACHEY
Quantities
. Item ID Unit Extended
Ordered| Shipped Remaining UOﬁ'i ¢ Size § ltem Description Price Price
Carrier: Tracking #:
5.0000 5.0000 0.0000 EA (001) 32RAKS50PG 68.7700 343.85
1.0 Bara RAK Classic Gray Balcony Edge
w/ Drip Lip RAK50PG
9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 EA (002) 32E90RAKS0PG 36.6600 329.94
1.0 Bara RAK Classic Gray 90 Out Corner
For Balcony Edge Trim E90RAKS0PG
9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 EA (003) 32VRT30PG 2.4300 21.87
1.0 Bara RAK/ RTK Classic Gray Connector

eturn Guidelines: Material should be returned within 30 days of purchase and is subject to a 20% restock/handling fee. No returns on Natural Stone, Glass, Special

VRT30PG

rders, Open Cartons, or Clearance/Sale items without prior approval. 2 carton minimum on shade lot controlled material.

hade Variation: is a natural characteristic of our products and serves to enhance the beauty and unique nature of each project. Prior to installation/use, product should be
ispected and approved by Client. No claims will be honored after product has been installed.
ayment Terms: Invoices not paid within 30 days arc subject to a service charge of 1.5% per

wonth, or the maximum permitted by law.

12.16.1707 - 11/12/14

ORIGINAL

AU



INVOICE

Mosaic INVOICE
Branch: 107 Greensboro i . 2449175
3935 Stonecroft Boulevard m OSa| C - Invoice Date 1/5/2023 12:28:08
Chantilly, VA 20151 Products Solutions Page 20f2
us Term Description Net 30
Net Due Date 2/4/2023
703-451-8805 Delivery/Pick Up 03/17/2023
Quantities
: Item ID Unit Extended
Ordered|  Shipped Remaining Uogm Sice § Htewm Description Price S
Total Lines: 3 SUB-TOTAL: 695.66
S]JdCitI! Order FI‘L’igI?(.‘ 635.00 Frejgh,l Out: 0.00 TOTAL FREIGHT: 6500
NC State Sales Tax : 38.12
NC Guilford Sales Tax : 16.05
5.5% Shipping Surcharge : 41.84
AMOUNT DUE: 856.67

eturn Guidelines: Material should be returned within 30 days of purchase and is subject to a 20% restock/handling fee. No returns on Natural Stone, Glass, Special
rders, Open Cartons, or Clearance/Sale items without prior approval. 2 carton minimum on shade lot controlled material.

hade Variation: is a natural characteristic of our products and serves to enhance the beauty and unique nature of each project. Prior to installation/use, product should be
ispected and approved by Client. No claims will be honored after product has been installed.

ayment Terms: Invoices not paid within 30 days are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per
wonth, or the maximum permitted by law.

12.16.1707 - 11/12/14 OR[GINAL



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 969326 -KFECQW

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.O. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inquiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407
866-232-7443
Trans #: 363916241 P.O.#/Job Name: 9507
Sale Date: 12/30/2022 Store: 0387
Due Date: 03/15/2028 Buyer Name: KIVETT
JERRY
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
000000000012212 7/16 CAT OSB SHEATHING 2 EA $10.16 $20.32
SALES TAX 1 EA $1.37 $1.37
000000000155670 PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT APPL 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal: $20.32
Tax: $1.37
Total Invoice: $21.69
Adjustments: ($0.41)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Qutstanding: $21.28



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 948100 -KFWXCQ

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.O. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inquiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407
866-232-7443
Trans #: 364276369 P.O.#/Job Name: MATTERN
Sale Date: 01/05/2023 Store: 0404
Due Date: 03/15/2023 Buyer Name: RAMIREZ
BRANDON
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
SALES TAX 1 EA $0.57 $0.57
000000000155670 PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT APPL 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
000000000067342 HM 1-CT 1/2-IN 13 GALV HE 10 EA $0.46 $4.60
000000000063449 GALV ROUND WASHER 1/2IN 10 EA $0.39 $3.90
Subtotal: $8.50
Tax: $0.57
Total Invoice: $9.07
Adjustments: ($0.17)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Outstanding: $8.90



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 925419 -KOWGDH

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.0. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inquiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407
866-232-7443
Trans #: 368465970 P.O4/Job Name: 3047
Sale Date: 03/07/2023 Store: 0387
Due Date: 05/15/2023 Buyer Name: 'IH?ARROW
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
000000000155670 PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT APPL 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
000000000031100 2-6-10 TOP CHOICE KD WHIT 9 PC $9.35 $84.15
000000000076855 2-8-10 TOP CHOICE #2 SYP 2 PC $8.12 $16.24
000000000894274 1-LB 3-IN TAN EXT SCREW(- 1 EA $10.47 $10.47
SALES TAX 1 EA $7.48 $7.48
Subtotal: $110.86
Tax: $7.48
Total Invoice: $118.34
Adjustments: ($2.22)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Outstanding: $116.12



PAYMENTS ADDRESS Invoice # : 925627 -KKEYXB

LOWE'S Account Number : xxxxxx1440
P.O. Box 530954 Company Name : J B WOLFE CONSTRUCTION INC
Atlanta GA 30353-0954 Address : ATTN AP
200 J POMONA DR
For Inquiries, call at : GREENSBORO, NC, 27407
866-232-7443
Trans #: 366284155 P.O.#/Job Name: 3047
Sale Date:! 02/03/2023 Store: 0387
Due Date: 04/15/2023 Buyer Name: CRADY
BRIANNA
SKU Description Qty Unit Price Ex Price
000000000006005 2-4-8 KD WW SELECT STUD 3 EA $3.18 $9.54
000000000520357 1/4-4-8 SUREPLY 1 EA $29.41 $29.41
000000000012231 11/32 CAT BC PINE ULX EXT 1 EA $38.70 $38.70
000000000155670 PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT APPL 1 EA $0.00 $0.00
SALES TAX 1 EA $5.24 $5.24
Subtotal: $77.65
Tax: $5.24
Total Invoice: $82.89
Adjustments: ($1.55)
Payments Applied: $0.00

Total Amount Outstanding: $81.34



Your Amazon.com...

amazon Ordier Confirmation

Tayhor
GREENSBORD. W

Qe Tompd  Ea 1t
Vil OF Fanage ordee

Tiryvr
GEIIWSRORD &I

Odior Tokst 357780
Wilra OF MUROR OF e



Hannah Tatum

From: Taylor Smith

Sent: Wednesday, January 11, 2023 3:11 PM

To: Hannah Tatum

Subject: FW: <7 ORDER CONFIRMED: Dornbracht deck-valve closes clockwise C...

Reimbursement for Mattern again! You can put this toward plumbing fixtures. Thanks!

Taylor Smith

W

Project Manager
Wolfe Homes
(336) 908 - 9976

From: eBay <ebay@ebay.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 11, 2023 1:51 PM

To: Taylor Smith <taylor.smith@wolfehomes.com>

Subject: & ORDER CONFIRMED: Dornbracht deck-valve closes clockwise C...

ebay

Thanks for your first purchase, Taylor! Your

order is confirmed.

We'll let you know when it's on the way. In the meantime, check out our
Help Center for any questions, or get our app to receive real-time

tracking updates.

We'll let you know when it's on the way. In the meantime, if you have
questions about your order or how returns work, check out our Help

Center.

View order details

Get updates in app

View order details

Visit Help Center




Order summary

Dornbracht deck-valve closes clockwise CL1
20005705-06 Platinum Matt

- Total; $459.79
Order number: 01-09574-04180
Item ID: 153506766208

—

Order details

a Estimated delivery: [

Fri, Jan 20 - Thu, Feb 02 Your order will ship to:
Taylor Smith
5407 Eastern Shore Dr
Greensboro, NC 27455-1367
United States

[ ]

frrii- s
Seller:
german_sanitary and tool
(11656)

99.2% positive feedback

More from this seller =

Order total:

Price $430.72
Shipping Free
Sales tax $29.07
Total charged to [+ ] x -1251 $459.79

Email reference id: [#79¢f03924d3d4dbaa218adcfal8bel8cH]

We don't check this mailbox, so please don't reply to this message. If you have a question, go to Help & Contact.

eBay sent this message to Taylor Smith (taysm5719). Learn more about account protection. eBay is committed to your
privacy. Learn more about our privacy notice and user agreement.

©1995-2023 eBay Inc., 2025 Hamilton Avenue, San Jose, CA 95125



1212 94 «al LTE @B )

< - 0 W B
Barbara Garrett

J
Greensboro, NC 27407

3362156295

Iltem(s)

Deitana SDP25

Color/Finish: Polished Brass
$15.19

Leaves the Warehouse in 1
to 2 business days

Order Summary

Subtotal: $15.19
Shipping: $5.99
Tax: $1.42

Grand Total: $22.60




Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

’ Phone: 336-722-8167 involts No 45309
‘ Bulldi:gm?oupply Invoice Date 02/08/2023
Terms NET 60DAYS
Customer 0W5305
REMIT TO:
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. Contact Name TAALGR SMITH
P.O. Box 1426 Contact Number 336 908-9976
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Job e
Your Ref 8944 - ORIGIN DOOR
Our Ref 105280
Invoice Address Taken By Christina Stover
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
e, N AR
Page 1 of 1
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Cardlina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price UoMm Total
ORIGIN BIFOLD DOOR
3DOOR (3+0)ALLFOLD LEFT
RO 96 1/2" X 96 1/2"
BLACK ALUMINUM
TEMPERED GLASS
1 zz_SOEXTDOORS_2643 - ORIGIN BIFOLD 1 ea 10,400.00 ea 10,400.00
PLEASE DELIVER 2/8
The invoice is due on 04/09/2023. Total Amount $10,400.00
) Sales Tax 6.75% $702.00
A finance charge of 1 % % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info Invoice Total $11.102.00

Goods received in good condition

Print name

Signature




Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St

Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

. Phone: 336-722-8167 liivalce N 43974
‘ BulIdlEllg Supply Invoice Date 01/19/2023
Terms NET 60DAYS
0W5305
REMIT TO: guztt‘;::eNrame Alex
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. C° et il SRR
P.O. Box 1426 e et e
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Jol
Your Ref 13309 - SP WINDOWS
Our Ref 161710
Invoice Address Taken By Christina Stover
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
SR, NS, 2r ) RN
Page 1 of 2
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Special Instructions Notes
MATTERN
5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27405
JAMES BRANNOCK CALL ED 336-831-3570
Line Description Qty/Footage Price uUom Total
1 zz_SOSIERRAPACIFIC_1408 - APRIL 28th, 2022 3 ea 1,162.71 ea 3,488.13
PRICEBQOK,Vinyl 8000 Shapes Direct Set Eyebrow Above
Springline 22 x 112,Custom: Frame Width = 22, Frame Height = 112,
Frame Short Side = 108, Frame Radius = 17.125,Complete Unit,
Dwg # = WI-1352242.1-2A,Frame = Black Laminated, Black
APRIL 28th, 2022 PRICEBOOK,Vinyl 8000 Shapes Direct Set
Eyebrow Above Springline 22 x 112,Custom: Frame Width = 22,
Frame Height = 112, Frame Short Side = 108, Frame Radius =
17.125,Complete Unit, Dwg # = WI-1352242.1-2A Frame = Black
Laminated, Black
Laminated,Low-E, Tempered Both Lites, Argon Gas, Aluminum Box
Spacer,Jamb = 1 15/16" Integral Rigid Vinyl Nailing Fin, No Drip
Cap,Interior Casing = None,IPG = None, Ind. CCL = Unanswered,
Ind. FL = 0, Ind. TDI =,U-Factor = 0.27, SHGC = 0.33, CR =56, VT
= 0.61, Al = <0.30/<1.5, CPD = SIE-N-133-00307-00001, Energy
Star Region = N,NC, GapFill1 = ARG,Unit 1: Glass Width = 19.75,
Glass Height = 109.75, Glass Short Side = 106.33908,
2 zz_SOSIERRAPACIFIC_14089 - APRIL 28th, 2022 2 ea 769.43 ea 1,538.86

PRICEBOOK,Vinyl 8000 CasementAwning Casement Left 31.5 x

71.5,32 x 72, Frame Width = 31.5, Frame Height = 71.5, Screen

Width = 26.3745, Screen Height = 66.3745,Complete Unit,Frame =

Black Laminated, Black Laminated,Sash = Black Laminated,
APRIL 28th, 2022 PRICEBOOK, Vinyl 8000 CasementAwning
Casement Left 31.5 x 71.5,32 x 72, Frame Width = 31.5, Frame
Height = 71.5, Screen Width = 26.3745, Screen Height =
66.3745,Complete Unit,Frame = Black Laminated, Black
Laminated,Sash = Black Laminated,

Low-E, Argon Gas, Standard Intercept Spacer,Full Screen Applied,
Black 023, Fiberglass Mesh,With Unit, Hdwe = Black, Hinge Size =
13",Jamb = 1 15/16",Integral Rigid Vinyl Nailing Fin, No Drip

Cap,IPG = LC-PG50, Ind. CCL = 448-H-004.11, Ind. FL = FL21154.

7, Ind. TDI = 0,U-Factor = 0.28, SHGC = 0.25, CR = 59, VT = 0.45,
Al = <0.30/<1.5, CPD = SIE-N-127-00810-00001, Energy Star
Region = NC,SC,S, GapFill1 = ARG, CanER =19, Wm 2k =
1.59,Unit 1: Glass Width = 25.8125, Glass Height = 65.8125,Sash
Width = 29.

3125, Sash Height = 69.3125




Winston-Salem
603 East 17th St

Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105

Sales Invoice

’ Phone: 336-722-8167 Invoice No 43974
‘ Bulldgﬁupply Invoice Date 01/19/2023
Terms NET 60DAYS
Cust 0W5305
REMIT TO: Cu:tz::e;ame Alex
Smith-Phillips Lumber Company, Inc. C:ntact e i
P.O. Box 1426
Winston-Salem, NC 27102-1426 Job METTERN
Your Ref 13309 - SP WINDOWS
Our Ref 161710
Invoice Address Taken By Christina Stover
Wolfe Construction, Inc Sales Rep ED HENNINGS
200 J Pomona Drive
Greensboro, NC, 27407
Page 2 of 2
Delivery Address: Wolfe Construction, Inc, 5407 EASTERN SHORES DRIVE,
GREENSBORO, North Carolina, 27455
Line Description Qty/Footage Price Uuom Total
3 zz_SOSIERRAPACIFIC_1410 - APRIL 28th, 2022 2 ea 769.43 ea 1,538.86
PRICEBOOK,Vinyl 8000 CasementAwning Casement Right 31.5 x
71.5,32 x 72, Frame Width = 31.5, Frame Height = 71.5, Screen
Width = 26.3745, Screen Height = 66.3745,Complete Unit,Frame =
Black Laminated, Black Laminated,Sash = Black
APRIL 28th, 2022 PRICEBOOK,Vinyl 8000 CasementAwning
Casement Right 31.5 x 71.5,32 x 72, Frame Width = 31.5, Frame
Height = 71.5, Screen Width = 26.3745, Screen Height =
66.3745,Complete Unit,Frame = Black Laminated, Black
Laminated,Sash = Black
Laminated,Low-E, Argon Gas, Standard Intercept Spacer,Full
Screen Applied, Black 023, Fiberglass Mesh,With Unit, Hdwe =
Black, Hinge Size = 13",Jamb = 1 15/16",Integral Rigid Vinyl Nailing
Fin, No Drip Cap,IPG = LC-PG50, Ind. CCL = 448-H-004.11, Ind. FL
=FL21154.7, Ind. TDI = 0,U-Factor = 0.28, SHGC = 0.25, CR = 59,
VT = 0.45, Al = <0.30/<1.5, CPD = SIE-N-127-00810-00001, Energy
Star Region = NC,SC,S, GapFilll = ARG, CanER =19, Wm 2k =
1.59,Unit 1: Glass Width = 25.8125, Glass Height = 65.8125,Sash
Width = 29.3125, Sash Height = 69.3125
SHIPPING 1-5-23
ARRIVAL THE FOLLOWING WEEK
PLEASE DELVIER 1ST AVAILABILITY 1/19 OR 1/20
The invoice is due on 03/20/2023. Total Amount $6,565.85
. o Sales Tax 6.75% $443.20
A finance charge of 1 % % per month (18% APR) will be charged on all past due invoices. Terms and
conditions can be found at: www.smithphillips.net/info Invoice Total $7.009.05

Goods received in good condition

Print name

Signature




Carolina Land Services, INC INVOICE

CLS, INC INVOICE # 8581
4119 NC HW 150 East DATE: 02/05/2023
Browns Summit, NC, 27214
Adam White-Owner
336-451-9429 ¢ atwhitel@live.com

FOR: Cut/remove concrete floor
TO 5407 Eastern Shores Drive
Attn: Taylor Smith Greensboro, NC, 27408
Wolfe Construction, Inc.
200-J Pomona Drive
Greensboro, NC, 27407

Description Amount

Cut floor 2 places using dustless saw
Floor thickness 6-8 "
Jackhammer/remove concrete
Clean out and dispose debris

Labor:

1/25/23: 12 man hours @ 50/hr $600.00
1/26/23: 4 man hours @ 50/hr $200.00
Equipment:
Dustless concrete saw and Heppa Vac:
$273.00
Total Due:
ota $1,073.00

Please make all checks payable to Carolina Land Services, INC
Payment is due upon receipt.
If you have any questions concerning this quote, contact Adam White | 336 451 9429 | atwhitel@live.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



Carolina Land Services, INC

7 \J

CLS, INC

4119 NC HW 150 East
Browns Summit, NC, 27214
Adam White-Owner

336-451-9429 e atwhite]@live.com

TO
Attn: Taylor Smith
Wolfe Construction, Inc.

200-J Pomona Drive
Greensboro, NC, 27407

INVOICE

INVOICE # 8547
DATE: 12/28/2022

FOR: Floor removal
Concrete

5407 Eastern Shores Drive
Greensboro, NC, 27408

Description Amount
e Jackhammer/remove floor cover for shower area
e Dispose of debris
e Drill holes in floor for rebar to tie into fireplace footing
e Verify that floor heating system is holding pressure
e Form and pour concrete for fireplace footing
Labor:
9/12/22: 12 man hours @ 50/hr $600.00
11/16/22: 6 man hours @ 50/hr $300.00
Materials:
Concrete, 1 yard with delivery: $245.00
Form board materials: $125.00
Total Due: $1.270.00

Please make all checks payable to Carolina Land Services, INC

Payment is due upon receipft.

If you have any questions concerning this quote, contact Adam White | 336 451 9429 | atwhite1@live.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



'|Iﬂ|||
//(Sﬁ Jo| P Javhbly

N\ n;/f 21M
ﬂf/ LZ SO /Z,UXWJWM dm.\meﬁ

oSG w3 A



invoice no 01/10/23/16

110 Buckner Construction
Jah Numher: £101 Summit Ave
3047 Greensboro,N.C.27405

TO: (336) 362-6729

Wolfe Homes

K407 Fastern Shores

James Wolfe

BUCKNER CONSTRUCTION

~ DATE | HRS | ~ DESCRIPTION " MEN  RATE |  TOTAL

12/30 2.50 plywood windows 3 105.00 262.50
Subtotal 262.50

Total 262.50



INVOICE NO.

0357519

(SOLD TO

LIoff  fHomes g A &Q;'c ofs |0
ADDRESS i ADDBESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP CITY, STATE, ZIP

LEastoes Shones

TobtE 20477

Mrsc., Frbamg

U pshaies oIV nn ftz ob

sl sl i s e e [ el i s

[ AP

o111




INVOICE NO, 037533

" D¥Seqf ects Tac.
ADDRESS d

CITY, 5TAIE, &P

50 hes @ 35, 1830°

PR ERS Dy (o S I I S e SR S S (R APUN OVCE: Rl S -

i ademe- DOV ot-tf



e 031523

(SOLD TO SHIPPED T VIA
.m_gs_é/;f&' fomes WD}S Qg_cr.fi.ggl

CITY, STATE, 2IP GIrY, STATE, ZiP

Eastewns Shores
S 30477

__m (g0, A Mﬁ :
Lub/IA) & SPZM;U?E,

S

TT has @35 e, = | TS|

f: Ppe—— X



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE
LL T SHIP TO 2021362
Wolfe Homes Wolfe Homes 01/10/2023
200 Pomona Dr, Ste J 200 Pomona Dr, Ste J Net 15
Greensboro, North Carolina Greensboro, North Carolina 01/25/2023
27407 United States 27407 United States
5407 Eastern Shores - EL
DATE DESCRIPTION QTy RATE AMOUNT
12/22/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 9:06 85.00 773.50
12/27/2022 EL Tech Il Rough in 9:06 85.00 773.50
01/03/2023 EL Tech Il Rough in 9:12 85.00 782.00
01/03/2023 EL Tech | Rough in 9:12 65.00 598.00
01/05/2023 EL Tech Il Rough in 4:18 85.00 365.50
01/05/2023 EL Tech | Rough in 4:18 65.00 279.50
01/09/2023 EL Tech Il Rough in 8:54 85.00 756.50
01/09/2023 EL Tech | Rough in 8:54 65.00 578.50
01/09/2023 EL Tech | Strapped wires up 8:12 65.00 533.00
and pulled wires in
garage/gym
SUBTOTAL 5,440.00
TAX 0.00
TOTAL 5,440.00

BALANCE DUE $5,440.00



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

BILLTO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

JOB
5407 Eastern Shores - EL

DATE

02/24/2023 EL Tech Il
02/24/2023 EL Tech |
02/25/2023

03/01/2023 EL Tech lll
03/01/2023 EL Tech |
03/01/2023

03/02/2023 EL Tech I
03/02/2023 EL Tech |
03/02/2023 EL Tech Il
03/03/2023 EL Tech Il
03/03/2023 EL Tech Il

SHIP TO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

Rough in
Rough in
Materials

Changed out
electrical panel in
laundry room
staples and nail
plates.

Began to switch out
the panel in the
upstairs.

Materials

Pulling wire for
kitchen
transformers.

Pulling wire for
kitchen
transformers.

Finish changing
the other main
panel.

Staples on wires
Hooking up Tesla
plug, working on
outlet boxes and
setting the panel
box.

Staples on wires
Hooking Tesla

Page 10f3

QTY

5:27
5:27

6:34

6:38

5:56

5:55

8:27

3:00

6:36

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

RATE

85.00
65.00

105.00

65.00

85.00

65.00

105.00

85.00

85.00

2021409
03/10/2023
Net 15
03/25/2023

AMOUNT

463.25

354.25

73.24

689.50

43117

114.32
504.33

384.58

887.25

255.00

561.00



03/03/2023

03/03/2023

03/03/2023

03/03/2023
03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023

03/07/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023

EL Tech |

EL Tech |

EL Tech lll

EL Tech Il

EL Tech |

EL Tech Il

EL Tech |

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech Ill

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |

plug, working on
outlet boxes and
setting the panel
box.

Staples on wires
Hooking Tesla
plug, working on
outlet boxes and
setting the panel
box.

Staples on wires
Hooking Tesla
plug, working on
outlet boxes and
setting the panel
box.

Installed panel in
gym. Outletin
garage so home
owner can charge
car.

Materials

Moving wires over
and working on
making outlets.

Moving wires over
and working on
making the outlets.

Work on floor outlet
boxes

Work on floor outlet
boxes

Rough in
Rough in

Qutlet for car
charger mounted
charger. pulled 2
circuits for water
heaters, pulled
lighting circuit
under steps at
kitchen and
garage. Rewired
wall lights at
garage side door,
mounted outlet box
and wired
breakfast floor
outlet.

Materials
Rough in
Rough in

Page2af 3

3:00

6:03

5:10

8:27

8:27

3:00

3:00

9:13
9:13
8:08

6:04
6:02

65.00

65.00

105.00

85.00

65.00

105.00

65.00

85.00
65.00
105.00

85.00
65.00

195.00

393.25

542.50

935.82
718.25

549.25

315.00

195.00

783.42
599.08
854.00

151.52
515.67
392.17



03/08/2023

03/08/2023

03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023

Thank you for your business and your prompt payment. We appreciate it very

much!

Please be advised that we will charge 1.5% interest per month on late invoices.

EL Tech lll

EL Tech |

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech Il

Installed bath
fan/light. Added
wires to garage
outlets, mounted
box on 2nd
charger,
wire/switch for
garage closet.

Worked on fixing
floor outlets with
multiple wires in
the same hole.

Materials
Materials
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Page 30f 3

4:42

4:38

8:01
8:01
8:19

105.00

65.00

85.00
65.00
105.00

493.50

301.17

360.27
317.75
681.42
521.08
873.25

15,406.26
0.00
15,406.26

$15,406.26



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

BILLTO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

JOB
5407 Eastern Shores - EL

DATE

02/10/2023 EL Tech Il
02/10/2023 EL Tech Il
02/10/2023 EL Tech |
02/10/2023 EL Tech |
02/10/2023 EL Tech Il
02/10/2023 EL Tech Il
02/10/2023 EL Tech |
02/10/2023 EL Tech |
02/10/2023

02/10/2023

02/13/2023 EL Tech Il
02/13/2023 EL Tech |
02/13/2023 EL Tech Il
02/13/2023 EL Tech |
02/13/2023

SHIP TO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in

Walkthrough about
what we needed to
finish doing on the
job. Pulled the wire
from the metal
boxes outside

Materials
Materials
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in

Installed outlets in
the garage and
talked to owner
about places for
speakers and
lights.

Materials

Page 10of 2

QTY
4:49
2:06
4:48
2:06
2:13
3:24
2:13
322

8:36
8:37
8:14
8:13

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

RATE

85.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
105.00
105.00
65.00
65.00

85.00
65.00
105.00
65.00

2021397
02/24/2023
Net 15
03/11/2023

AMOUNT

40942
178.50
312.00
136.50
23275
357.00
144.08
218.83

60.93
132.27
731.00
560.08
864.50
534.08

19.98



02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/15/2023

02/15/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/23/2023
02/23/2023

Thank you for your business and your prompt payment. We appreciate it very

much!

Please be advised that we will charge 1.5% interest per month on late invoices.

EL Tech Il

EL Tech |

EL Tech I

EL Tech |

EL Tech ll
EL Tech |

Materials
Materials

Working on fixing
the baseboard high
for outlets and
moving a can to the
center

Working on fixing
the base board
height for outlets
and moving a can
to the center

Cutting Sheetrock
to pull new 12/2 to
the boxes

Cutting sheetrock
to pull new 12/2 to
the boxes

Rough in
Rough in

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Page 2 of 2

8:23

8:28

3:02

3:02

4:36
4:38

85.00

65.00

85.00

65.00

85.00
65.00

83.69
418.46
712.58

550.33

257.83

197.17

391.00
301.17

7,804.15
0.00
7,804.15

$7,804.15



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St
Kernersville, NC 27284
+1 3365432930

accounting@av eintegration.com

INVOICE

BILLTO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

JOB
5407 Eastern Shores - EL

DATE

01/23/2023
01/23/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/24/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/26/2023
01/27/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/02/2023
02/07/2023
02/07/2023
02/07/2023
02/08/2023

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech |
EL Tech |l
EL Tech lll
EL Tech lll

EL Tech Il

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |

EL Tech lll
EL Tech Il
EL Tech lll
EL Tech Ill
EL Tech Il
EL Tech |

EL Tech Il

SHIPTO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Materials
Rough in
Materials
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Materials

Rough in

Page 10f2

QTy

7:57
7:56
8:27
8:27
8:20
8:29

5:01

1:56
1:25
7:35
7:35
8:22
2:41
7:43
7:45
9:24
9:24

712

INVOICE 2021391
DATE 02/10/2023
TERMS Net 15

DUE DATE 02/25/2023

RATE

85.00
65.00
65.00
85.00
105.00
105.00

105.00

105.00
65.00
85.00
65.00

105.00
85.00

105.00

105.00
85.00
65.00

85.00

AMOUNT

675.75
515.67
549.25
718.25
875.00
890.75
869.93
526.75
151.41
203.00

92.08
644.58
492.92
878.50
228.08
810.25
813.75
799.00
611.00
991.18
612.00



02/09/2023 EL Tech Il Rough in 7:30 85.00 637.50

02/09/2023 EL Tech | Rough in 7:30 65.00 487.50
Thank you for your business and your prompt payment. We appreciate it very SUBTOTAL 14,074.10
much!

TAX 0.00
Please be advised that we will charge 1.5% interest per month on late invoices

TOTAL 14,074.10

BALANCE DUE $14,074.10

Page 2 of 2



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

OF

5407 Eastern Shores - EL

DATE

12/06/2022
12/08/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/17/2022
12/19/2022
12/18/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022

EL Tech |
EL Tech Il
EL Tech I
EL Tech |
EL Tech |
EL Tech lll
EL Tech lll

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |l
EL Tech |
EL Tech |
EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech Il
EL Tech |

EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech Il
EL Tech |

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

Work with Jeff
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Materials
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Materials
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

QTY

8:36
2:36
4:12
2:24
4:18
5:45
2:55

1:24
6:00
1:24
6:00
9:30
9:30
4:00
4:00

9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06

RATE

65.00
85.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
105.00
105.00

85.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
85.00
65.00
85.00
65.00

85.00
65.00
85.00
65.00

2021343
12/21/2022
Net 30
01/20/2023

AMOUNT

559.00
221.00
357.00
156.00
279.50
603.75
306.60
152.79
119.00
510.00

91.00
390.00
807.50
617.50
340.00
260.00
152.63
773.50
591.50
773.50
591.50



12/21/2022 EL Tech Il Rough In 0:42 85.00 59.50

12/21/2022 EL Tech | Rough In 0:42 65.00 45.50
| your prompt payment. We appreciate it very SUBTOTAL 8,75827

AX 0.00

TOTAL 8,758.27

BALANCE DUE $8,758.27



AVE Integration

811 E Mountain St

Kernersville, NC 27284

+1 3365432930
accounting@aveintegration.com

INVOICE

BILLTO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

JOB
5407 E. Shores Electrical Rough

DATE

01/11/2023

01/12/2023 EL Tech Ill
01/12/2023 EL Tech lll
01/12/2023 EL Tech Il
01/13/2023 EL Tech Il
01/13/2023 EL Tech Il
01/13/2023 EL Tech |
01/13/2023 EL Tech |
01/16/2023 EL Tech I
01/16/2023 EL Tech |
01/16/2023 EL Tech lll
01/16/2023

01/16/2023

01/17/2023 EL Tech lI
01/17/2023 EL Tech |
01/17/2023 EL Tech lll
01/18/2023 EL Tech Il
01/18/2023 EL Tech |

SHIP TO

Wolfe Homes

200 Pomona Dr, Ste J
Greensboro, North Carolina
27407 United States

DESCRIPTION

Supplies

(Josh) EL Walk
through with
homeowner

(Matt) Electrical
walk through with
homeowner and
Taylor

Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Supplies
Supplies
Rough in
rough in
Rough in
Landscaping

Landscape

Page10of 2

QTY

3:00

3:00

2:36
3:45
5:06
3:46
5:05
9:35
9:35
9:07

8:29
8:29
8:21
9:28
9:28

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

RATE

105.00

105.00

105.00
85.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
85.00
65.00

105.00

85.00
65.00
105.00
85.00
65.00

2021372
01/19/2023
Net 15
02/03/2023

AMOUNT

143.53
315.00

315.00

273.00
318.75
433.50
24483
33042
814.58
622.92
957.25
687.47
299.50
721.08
551.42
876.75
804.67
615.33



01/18/2023
01/18/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/19/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023
01/20/2023

01/20/2023
01/20/2023

Thank you for your business and your prompt payment. We appreciate it very

much!

Please be advised that we will charge 1.5% interest per month on late invoices.

EL Tech lll

EL Tech Il
EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech |
EL Tech Il
EL Tech Il
EL Tech |
EL Tech |
EL Tech |

EL Tech lll
EL Tech Il

Rough in
Supplies
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in
Rough in

Installed outlets
and stapled wires

Rough in
Rough in

SUBTOTAL

TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Page20f 2

7:52

5:34
3:19
5:33
3:18
2:48
5:35
2:51
5:31
5:01

1:42
3:16

105.00

85.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
85.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

105.00
105.00

826.00
890.72
473.17
281.92
360.75
214.50
238.00
474.58
185.25
358.58
326.08

178.50
343.00

14,476.05
0.00
14,476.05

$14,476.05



Vortex Drain Cleaning Services, Inc. INVOICE

“Practicing the innovation of
drain cleaning services since 1994.” 14858
DATE: 2-20 ~22

WE ARE NOT PLUMBERS - WE DO NOT DO PLUMBING
For Services Performed At:

P.O. Box 1252
Greensboro, NC 27402
Phone: (336) 218-0123

Responsible for payment:

Lolée  homes

sHoz Easkm

Sored
o,

SERVICE REP. TIME IN: TIME OUT: P.O. NUMBER TERMS OF PAYMENT
Brondsa
DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED #HOURS | HOURLY RATE |  AMOUNT
¥ YR
o< Mot e ( $245-00 B 225CO
udeo
vCéZO?A +O ML S¢
Pive wos  cleo
ECEIVE
JAN 174 2023
_ g -
Surcharge @ IS~ OO

[ Sub total hSOS.OO

have read and agree to the terms of this invoice.
Tax |§34.09

All work is complete to my satisfaction. TOTAL DUE $$ﬁ,ocr
Any continuation of time will be charged accordingly. ﬂ \
Special Note: Any invoice not paid within 80 days of invoice date can be charged 1.5% interest

per month. Interest charges will accrue from date of invoice. * ¢ = + * To whom responsible for payment: If need to pur-
sue legal action to retrieve any unpaid balance of an invoice, Vortex will add attorney fees and court costs in addition to
any unpaid balance.

Make all checks payable to: Vortex Drain Cleaning Services.
Vortex Drain Cleaning Service, Inc., its owner and employees are not morally or financially responsible for damage to any

private or personal properties of any kind during the attempt to clean, cleaning, locating, or video taping of a drain. It is not
possible to assume this responsibility due to the inevitable situations we are placed under during the process of our duties.

Vortex is not responsible for damage done to any part of any drain during the attempt or process to clean, video, locate
or jetting of a drain. Vortex is also not responsible for the retrieval of cable, cable parts, video, or locating equipment from
any drain.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!




Nucore drilling and sawing company

3490 ORMONDSVILLE RD I N V O I C E
AYDEN, NC 28513

252-702-0275

Wolfe homes Invoice # 0000537
200-j Pomona drive in Greensboro Nc
Invoice Date 03/09/2023
Due Date 03/23/2023
Item Description Unit Price Quantity Amount
Service Labor and travel time to 5407 Eastern Shores Dr 1500.00 1.00 1,500.00
Greensboro NC to core drill (3) 41/2 inch holes on 15" deep
., (1) 4 inch hole 15" deep and one 7" hole 15" deep
NOTES: Job was done at , 5407 Eastern Shores Dr Greensboro NC
Subtotal 1,500.00
Total 1,500.00
Amount Paid 0.00
Balance Due $1,500.00




Remit To:

RENTAL WORKS Invoice
801 E WENDOVER AVE w RENTAL

GREENSBORO, NC 27405
WORKS Closed Invoice#

rentalworksgreensboro.com

Fri 2/24/2023 42102
Customer #: 1024 Job Descr: FLOOR SAW W /60# BREAKER
WOLFE HOMES PO#: 3047
200 J POMONA DR. Job No: 3047

Date Qut Thu 2/23/2023
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

Terms Aging Date
On Account Fri 2/24/2023
Ordered By: ZUWERINK, DAVID JOHN Picked up by: VAN EERDEN, JOHN MARK ( 38048)

Qty Items Rented Ser# Status | Rental Period Price

1 DIAMOND BLADE (RW LOGO) XLG3-18125 Returned | Thu 2/23/2023 to $90.00
18" GEN PUR CON Thu 2/23/2023

1 DEMO HAMMER 68LB 1-1/8 022034 Returned | Thu 2/23/2023 to $91.00
HEX Thu 2/23/2023

1 LANDSCAPE TRAILER 10'X76" 5VGFB1011KL007030 Returned | Thu 2/23/2023 to $50.00
3.5K Thu 2/23/2023

1 BIT, MOIL POINT 1-1/8"HEX X Returned | Thu 2/23/2023 to $0.00
19-1/2" Thu 2/23/2023

1 BIT, 1" CHISEL 1-1/8"HEX X Returned | Thu 2/23/2023 to $0.00
19-1/2" Thu 2/23/2023

1 BIT, CLAY SPADE 1-1/8 HEX Returned | Thu 2/23/2023 to $0.00
Thu 2/23/2023

1 CONCRETE ROAD SAW 24" 20102835 Returned | Thu 2/23/2023 to $109.00
GAS Thu 2/23/2023

2 RATCHET STRAP 10,000LB Returned | Thu 2/23/2023 to $0.00
Thu 2/23/2023

Current On Account

Please pay from this invoice. Any pick up date listed is an estimate based on the
rental period. Customer must call during the rental period to schedule the pick
up and obtain a Called-Off Rent number before the rental will end and a pick up

will occur.

Rental and Sales: Greensboro Tax:
$340.00 $22.95
Total Amount: $362.95 Total Paid $0.00 Total Due: $362.95
336-275-9788 Phone rentalworksgreensboro.com
Open Monday-Friday 7:00am to 5:00 pm, Saturday 8:00am-12:00pm March-October, Closed Saturday November-February, Closed Sunday Modification #8

Printed On Fri 2/24/2023 9:36:14AM Software by Point-of-Rental Software www.point-of-rental.com contract-params.SQL.rpt (6)



A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037
Telephone: (336) 375-5001
Fax: (336) 375-4454

Invoice

Number: 1919897
Date: 07-Feb-2023
P.O. Number:

JOB SITE 99222

BILL TO 11830

WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
GREENSBORO, NC

Last Payment Date

Job Number: Accounting ID:

02-Feb-2023

From => To Duration Service Type

Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension

19-Jan-2023 -~ 15-Feb-2023 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 $71.50
Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance

Job Site Balances Taxable Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $0.00

Current:  $76.33 $71.50 6.75 $4.83 GUILFORD COUNTY Subtotal Taxable: $71.50
30-Day: $0.00 ;

60-Day:  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 GUILFORD COUNTY & ISUbFOtaITT?XI'_ $4'83

90-Day+  $0.00 urrent Invoice Total: $76.33

Total: $76.33 Terms:Net 10 +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 Please Pay: $76.33

Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has change

Erom:
WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407
To:

A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037

Please detach and return the bottom portion with payment.

Invoice No. Date Current Amount
1919897 07-Feb-2023 $76.33
Please Pay: $76.33

To pay using your credit card, please fill in this
information:

Credit Card Number Date Expires Sec Cd

Signature Amount to Pay
or leave blank

D Check to enroll in auto-pay to pay in full



A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037
Telephone: (336) 375-5001
Fax: (336) 375-4454

Invoice

Number: 1920729
Date: 07-Mar-2023
P.O. Number:

JOB SITE 99222

BILL TO 11830
WOLFE HOMES

200-J POMONA DR

GREENSBORO, NC 27407

5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
GREENSBORO, NC

Last Payment Date  Unpaid Balance Due: $76.33

Job Number: Accounting ID: 02-Feb-2023 Late Charge: $0.00

From => To Duration Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension

16-Feb-2023 > 15-Mar-2023 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 $71.50

Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance

07-Mar-2023 = 07-Mar-2023 1 .Fuel Surcharge 1 $11.08 ] $11.08

Job Site Balances Taxable Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $11.08

Curlr;Jent: $1:3-74 $71.50 6.75 $4.83 GUILFORD COUNTY Subtotal Taxable: $71.50

30-Day: 0.00 S .

ubtotal Tax: .83

60-Day:  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 GUILFORD COUNTY Curront o Tom $§‘; iy
90-Day+: $0.00 urrent Invoice | otal. v

Total: $163.74 Terms:Net 10 +/- Chrg or Pymt: $0.00 Please Pay: $163.74

Aftached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has change

Erom:
WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037

Please detach and return the bottom portion with payment.

Invoice No. Date Current Amount
1920729 07-Mar-2023 $87.41
Unpaid Balance Due $76.33
Please Pay: $163.74

To pay using your credit card, please fill in this
information:

Credit Card Number

Date Expires Sec Cd

Signature Amount to Pay
or leave blank

D Check to enroll in auto-pay to pay in full



A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037
Telephone: (336) 375-5001
Fax: (336) 375-4454

Invoice

Number: 1918922
Date: 10-Jan-2023
P.O. Number:

BILL TO 11830

WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

JOB SITE 99222

5407 EASTERNSHORES DR
GREENSBORO, NC

Last Payment Date  Unpaid Balance Due: $76.33

Job Number; Accounting ID: 29-Dec-2022 Late Charge: $0.00

From => To Duration Service Type Quantity Price/Per Tax? Extension

22-Dec-2022 > 18-Jan-2023 28 Portable Restroom 1 $71.50 v $71.50

Per 28-day billing cycle, in advance
Job Site Balances Taxable Tax Rate Tax Description Subtotal NonTaxed: $0.00
Current:  $152.66 $71.50 6.75 $4.83 GUILFORD COUNTY Subtotal Taxable: $71.50
30-Day: $0.00 s .
ubtotal Tax: 4.8

60-Day:  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 GUILFORD COUNTY " My $$6 32
90-Day+: $0.00 urrent Invoice lotal: i

Total: $152.66 Terms:Net 10 +/- Chrg or Pymt; $0.00 Please Pay: $152.66

Attached are the invoices for your account. Invoice questions can be directed to AR@Asanican.com. Please note our mailing address has change

Erom:
WOLFE HOMES
200-J POMONA DR
GREENSBORO, NC 27407

A SANI-CAN SERVICE, INC.
8151 Webbs Rd
Denver, NC 28037

Please detach and return the bottom portion with payment.

Invoice No.

1918922

Date Current Amount
10-Jan-2023 $76.33

Unpaid Balance Due $76.33
Please Pay: $152.66

To pay using your credit card, please fill in this

information:

Credit Card Number

Date Expires Sec Cd

Signature

Check to enroll in auto-pay

Amount to Pay
or leave blank

to pay in full




